
THE BAR COUNCIL OF RAJASTHAN
RAJASTHAN HIGH COURT CAMPUS, JHALAMAND, JODHPUR

PRELIMINARY ELECTORAL ROLL / VOTER LIST (ALPHABETICAL), ELECTION - 2026
[As per Orders dt. 18.11.2025 & 29.01.2026  passed by the Hon’ble Supreme Court of India in Writ Petition/(s)

(Civil) No.(s) 1319/2023 titled as M. Varadhan V/s Union of India & Ors., and W.P(s) (Civil) No(s).102/2026 titled

as Ved Prakash Sogarwal V/s Bar Council of India & Anr.]

AT BALI IN PALI JUDGESHIP
Date 07/03/2026 Page 1
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Electoral

Number

Number on the Roll Electoral

Number

Number on the Roll

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

'A'

106598 SH. ABHINAV PARIHAR 33704 SH. AJEET SINGH CHOUHAN

113986 KUM. AMISHA GOYAL 12359 SH. AMRIT LAL PARIHAR

21812 SH. AMZAD ALI SAYED 106756 SH. ANAND PAL SINGH

59089 SH. ANIL BHATI 114282 SH. ANIS SAMMA

111867 KUM. ANJANA RAJPUROHIT 89575 SH. ANKIT VYAS

116328 SH. ASHOK KUMAR DEWASI 52822 SH. ASHOK KUMAR JOSHI

78574 SH. AVDESH R MARU 11303 SH. AYUB ALI SAYED

'B'

73900 SH. BABU LAL PARMAR 17946 SH. BASTI MAL PARMAR

107099 SH. BHAARAT KUMAR PARIHAR 68082 SH. BHAGIRATH GEHLOT

60617 SH. BHANWAR LAL 13611A SH. BHANWAR LAL VAISHNAVA

5974 SH. BHANWAR SINGH RAJPUROHIT 85797 SH. BHARAT CHOUDHARY

12547A SH. BHARAT J. RATHORE 118643 SH. BHAVESH KUMAR

7289 SH. BHERA RAM CHOUDHARY 43926 SH. BHUPESH PARIHAR

28698 SH. BHUWANESH KUMAR BHATI 103906 SMT. BOHRA RENUKA

'C'

38250 SH. CHAMPA LAL MOBARSA 17307 SH. CHANDRA DEEP

84668 SH. CHANDRA KANT VAISHNAV 113448 SH. CHANDRA PAL SINGH

91218 SH. CHHAGAN LAL

'D'

92375 SH. DASHRATH KUMAR 71386 SH. DEVA RAM CHOUDHARY

90618 SH. DEVENDRA SINGH RAO 42527 SH. DEVENDRA SINGH SOLANKI

28199 SH. DHEERAJ KUMAR 108426 SH. DHEERAJ RAJPUROHIT

86463 SH. DIGVIJAY SINGH 81052 SH. DILEEP GARG

37905 SH. DILEEP SINGH CHOUDHARY 72266 SH. DILIP KUMAR

25538 SH. DILIP KUMAR SHISHODIA 67666 SH. DILIP SINGH RAJPUROHIT

18644 SH. DINESH CHANDRA MATHUR 40905 SH. DINESH GEHLOT

100423 SH. DINESH KUMAR 10487A SH. DINESH KUMAR DAVE

31625 SH. DUDA RAM CHOUDHARY 37885 SH. DURLABH SINGH RATHORE

'G'

97418 SH. GAJPAL CHAMPAWAT 43681 SH. GANPAT LAL

12349 SH. GANPAT LAL CHOUDAHRY 33059 SH. GANPAT SINGH

29306 SH. GIRDHARI SINGH 72987 SH. GIRISH KUMAR DAVE

61233 SH. GOPAL RAM MANSION 110945 SH. GOURAV KUMAR

54134 SH. GOVIND LAL GAHLOT

'H'

6648 SH. HANUMAN SINGH CHAUHAN 64283 SH. HANWANT SINGH

28821 SH. HEMANT KUMAR BOHRA 103462 SH. HEMANT KUMAR SOLANKI

'I'

53952 SH. INDER KUMAR 2989 SH. INDER RAJ BHANDARI

91839 SH. INDER SINGH

'J'

17181 SH. JABAR SINGH RAJPUROHIT 63800 SH. JAGAT PAL SINGH RANAWAT

86910 SH. JAGMOHAN MEGHWAL 22626 SH. JAI KISHOR

95397 SH. JAYESH JANI 84201 SH. JETHU SINGH RAO



80416 SH. JITENDRA KUMAR 82690 SH. JITENDRA SINGH

120978 SH. JITESH KUMAR 41548 SH. JITESH KUMAR

38093 SH. JOGENDRA SINGH 34738 SH. JOGENDRA SINGH DEORA

'K'

51011 SH. KAILASH KUMAR 40211 SH. KAILASH PARANGI

12674A SH. KAMAL KUMAR SHRIMALI 117969 SH. KAMLESH

49274 SH. KANTILAL BAWAL 89914 SH. KARAN SINGH SONIGRA

104442 SH. KIRAN SINGH 81498 SH. KRISHAN SUTHAR

86309 SH. KSHITIJ SHRIMALI 106906 SH. KUNAL PUROHIT

89208 SH. KUSHVEER SINGH CHAUHAN

'L'

38972 SH. LALIT CHATURVEDI

'M'

64703 SH. MADAN LAL PARIHAR 70366 SH. MADAN SINGH DABI

25349 SH. MAGA RAM CHAUHAN 23236 SH. MAHENDRA PARIHAR

40727 SH. MAHIPAL CHOUDHARY 49644 SH. MAHIPAL SINGH

84747 SH. MANGI LAL MALI 99208 SH. MANISH KUMAR

13174 SH. MANOHAR SINGH SHEKHAWAT 81181 SH. MILAN KUMAR VYAS

118855 SH. MOHAMMAD SIRAJ 16183 SH. MOHAMMED ABDUL KALAM

18101 SH. MOOL SINGH YADAV 52690 SH. MUKESH KUMAR DHANERA

86130 SH. MUKUL SOLANKI

'N'

16668 SH. NARAIN SINGH JOSHI 41648 SH. NARAYAN SINGH

103670 SH. NARENDRA KUMAR 96613 SH. NARENDRA KUMAR GARG

96270 SH. NARENDRA PAL JANWA 42975 SH. NARENDRA SINGH SONIGRA

16852 SH. NARESH KUMAR SHARMA 21499 SH. NARPAT SINGH

43000 SH. NARPAT SINGH CHOUHAN 41005 SH. NARPAT SINGH RAJPUROHIT

62377 SMT. NEELAM TIWARI 90321 KUM. NEHA SHRIMALI

30165 SH. NEKA RAM CHOUDHARY 56999 SH. NIRAJ KUMAR BIRAWAT

85747 SH. NITIN PARMAR 90616 SH. NUTAN SINGH

'O'

30195 SH. OM PRAKASH DAVE

'P'

29281 SH. POKAR LAL 50592 SH. PRADEEP CHOUDHARY

28734 SH. PRAMINDRA SINGH RATHORE 74762 SH. PRATEET SHARMA

50847 SH. PRATHVI RAJ SINGH RANAWAT 14907 SH. PRAVEEN KUMAR BHANDARI

51803 SH. PRAVEEN KUMAR TRIVEDI 29662 SH. PURNESH BOHRA

97307 SH. PUSHPENDRA SINGH DEORA

'R'

78643 SH. RAGHUVEER SINGH CHOUHAN 100382 SH. RAHUL BHANDARI

47259 SH. RAJENDRA SINGH UDAWAT 66860 SH. RAKESH KUMAR DAVE

85732 SH. RAM LAL 12384 SH. RAMESH DEVIDAS VAISHNAV

100963 SH. RAMESH KUMAR 87104 SH. RAMESH KUMAR

98616 SH. RAMESH KUMAR 66196 SH. RAMESH PAL RAJPUROHIT

42690 SH. RANVEER SINGH 18829 SH. RATA RAM RATHORE

107150 SH. RATAN LAL 66904 SH. RAVINDRA SINGH RAO

130989 SH. RAVINDRA SINGH RATHORE 79229 KUM. RENUKA RAJPUROHIT

80823 SH. RICHHAPAL SINGH 101301 SH. RONAK RATHORE

'S'

119468 SH. SACHIN CHOUDHARY 81911 SH. SAKHARAM DEWASI

110918 KUM. SAKSHI JAIN 119211 KUM. SALINA TAK

34799 SH. SAMUDRA KUMAR RAJPUROHIT 6960 SH. SAMUNDER SINGH RATHORE

72339 SH. SANDEEP SHARMA 23785 SMT. SANGEETA DEVI

94527 SH. SANJAY RAMAWAT 117301 SH. SANJAY SINGH CHAUHAN

13910 SH. SANTOSH KUMAR SHARMA 117610 SH. SATISH KUMAR

11561 SH. SATISH VISHAWKARMA 22655 SH. SHAILENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN

90633 SMT. SHANTI DEWASI 22624 SH. SHAREEF KHAN

54762 SH. SHARVAN SINGH 38902 SH. SHASHI KUMAR BOHRA

81923 SH. SHAURABH RAO 8798 SH. SHIV LAL PARIHAR



104401 SH. SHIVPAL SINGH RANAWAT 37622 SH. SHRAVAN SINGH CHOUHAN

104734 KUM. SIMRAN MOBARSA 49402 SH. SOHAN SINGH

17576 SH. SUBHASH KUMAR RATHOD 112017 KUM. SUMAN KANWAR

92467 SH. SURAJBHAN SINGH 115941 SH. SURENDRA SINGH BHATI

58706 SH. SURENDRA SINGH DEORA 117351 SH. SURESH KUMAR

32087 SH. SURESH KUMAR 72217 SH. SURESH KUMAR

35415 SH. SURESH KUMAR MEENA

'T'

34683 SH. TARUN KUMAR MEENA 37668 SH. TEJ KARAN VYAS

86817 SH. TEJPAL SINGH

'V'

118487 SH. VARUN KUMAR 6206 SH. VENI DAN SANDU

18007 SH. VIJAY RAJ CHOUDHARY 41674 SH. VIJENDRA SINGH DEORA

34731 SH. VIKRAM SINGH 26955 SH. VIKRAM SINGH SOLANKI

20397 SH. VIKRAMADITYA SINGH 37954 SH. VIRAMDEO SINGH SONIGARA

75074 SH. VISHVENDRA SINGH KUMPAWAT

'Y'

70645 SH. YASH PAL 106027 SH. YASH VARDHAN SINGH RATHORE

101320 SH. YOGESH DAVE 26465 SH. YUDHVEER SINGH RANAWAT
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

TOTAL VOTER => 199
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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2989 R/82/1965 SH.INDER RAJ BHANDARI

AZAD COLONY

BALI - DISTT. PALI

09/11/1965

5974 R/273/1975 SH.BHANWAR SINGH RAJPUROHIT

V.P.O. - SHRI SELA

BALI - DISTT. PALI

11/10/1975

6206 R/41/1976 SH.VENI DAN SANDU

VAKIL COLONY - BALI

TEH-BALI

BALI - DISTT. PALI

24/01/1976

6648 R/483/1976 SH.HANUMAN SINGH CHAUHAN

VILLAGE AND POST. SHRI SELA

VIA. - BALI

BALI - DISTT. PALI

17/09/1976

6960 R/795/1976 SH.SAMUNDER SINGH RATHORE

VILLAGE KA FADA

POST PERWA STN. JAWAI BANDH

BALI - DISTT. PALI

23/12/1976

7289 R/320/1977 SH.BHERA RAM CHOUDHARY

OPPOSIDE POST OFFICE

NEAR L.I.C. OFFICE

BALI - DISTT. PALI

18/09/1977

8798 R/550/1979 SH.SHIV LAL PARIHAR

SUNEDHA BHAWAN PARLAWA KA JAW.

SEWARY ROAD

BALI - DISTT. PALI

27/10/1979

10487A R/54A/1982 SH.DINESH KUMAR DAVE

BHANDER TEH - BALI

VAI. - NANA

BALI - DISTT. PALI

07/02/1982

11303 R/870/1982 SH.AYUB ALI SAYED

BUS STAND, SELA GATE

BALI - DISTT. PALI

22/12/1982
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11561 R/241/1983 SH.SATISH VISHAWKARMA

39, ADVOCATE COLONY

AZAD BASTI

VPO. - BALI

BALI - DISTT. PALI

21/04/1983

12349 R/402/1984 SH.GANPAT LAL CHOUDAHRY

PARLAWA KA JAV,SEWARI ROAD

BALI - DISTT. PALI

09/08/1984

12359 R/412/1984 SH.AMRIT LAL PARIHAR

AZAD BASTI BALI  OPP.

COURT PREMISES

BALI - DISTT. PALI

09/08/1984

12384 R/437/1984 SH.RAMESH DEVIDAS VAISHNAV

CHIPO KA BASS

BALI

BALI - DISTT. PALI

07/09/1984

12547A R/A1/1985 SH.BHARAT J. RATHORE

TARANG BHAWAN, "JUGRATNA"

NEAR JAIN TEMPLE BALI,

BALI - DISTT. PALI

22/01/1985

12674A R/128A/1985 SH.KAMAL KUMAR SHRIMALI

NEHRU COLONY FALNA

STATION

TEH. - BALI

BALI - DISTT. PALI

18/07/1985

13174 R/222/1986 SH.MANOHAR SINGH SHEKHAWAT

JUNA REBARIYON KA BASS

BALI

DISTT. PALI

08/08/1986

13611A R/261A/1987 SH.BHANWAR LAL VAISHNAVA

NAYAPURA BAS

TEH - BALI

BALI - DISTT. PALI

10/06/1987

13910 R/154/1988 SH.SANTOSH KUMAR SHARMA

PARLAVA JAV,SEWARI ROAD

BALI - DISTT. PALI

29/03/1988

14907 R/509/1989 SH.PRAVEEN KUMAR BHANDARI

VAISHNAV STREET

BALI - DISTT. PALI

25/11/1989
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16183 R/494/1991 SH.MOHAMMED ABDUL KALAM

462/1 HAPPY HOUSE SULTAN

MOHALLAH SELA GATE

BALI - DISTT. PALI

08/12/1991

16668 R/420/1992 SH.NARAIN SINGH JOSHI

VILLAGE & POST : RANIGAON,

TEH. -  RANI,

DISTT. PALI

11/07/1992

16852 R/604/1992 SH.NARESH KUMAR SHARMA

SADO KA BAS

VIA. : MUNDARA

TEH. - BALI - DISTT. PALI

06/09/1992

17181 R/155/1993 SH.JABAR SINGH RAJPUROHIT

SNECHA BHAWAN KAROLIYA ROAD

VIDHYA NAGAR JAITARAN

JAITARAN - DISTT. PALI

20/05/1993

17307 R/281/1993 SH.CHANDRA DEEP

VILLAGE : BHAGALI

POST    : PERWA

BALI - DISTT. PALI

25/07/1993

17576 R/550/1993 SH.SUBHASH KUMAR RATHOD

UCHHAB PARLAVA JAV

SEWARI ROAD

BALI - DISTT. PALI

05/09/1993

17946 R/63/1994 SH.BASTI MAL PARMAR

AZAD COLONY

OPP. COURT

BALI - DISTT. PALI

15/02/1994

18007 R/124/1994 SH.VIJAY RAJ CHOUDHARY

NEAR COURT CAMPUS

BALI - DISTT. PALI

15/02/1994

18101 R/218/1994 SH.MOOL SINGH YADAV

VARDHAMAN NAGAR, SAWARI

ROAD BALI

BALI - DISTT. PALI

06/03/1994

18644 R/761/1994 SH.DINESH CHANDRA MATHUR

C/O RAGHUNATH BAG

BALI - DISTT. PALI

20/11/1994
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18829 R/946/1994 SH.RATA RAM RATHORE

NEAR BIJALI GHAR AZAD COLONYTA

TALNA ROAD BALI,

BALI - DISTT. PALI

24/12/1994

20397 R/1200/1995 SH.VIKRAMADITYA SINGH

AGRICULTU FARM SANDERAD

ROAD FALNA

BALI - DISTT. PALI

17/12/1995

21499 R/1020/1996 SH.NARPAT SINGH

V.P.O. BARWA

VIA LUMAWA

BALI - DISTT. PALI

05/12/1996

21812 R/250/1997 SH.AMZAD ALI SAYED

MEHTA BAGH, RAJENDRA BASTI

BALI - DISTT. PALI

14/03/1997

22624 R/1062/1997 SH.SHAREEF KHAN

SUBHASH BASTI

BALI - DISTT. PALI

21/11/1997

22626 R/1064/1997 SH.JAI KISHOR

NANA DARWAJA, BERA

TEH.BALI

BALI - DISTT. PALI

22/11/1997

22655 R/1093/1997 SH.SHAILENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN

VPO - SHRI SELA

TEHSIL - BALI

BALI - DISTT. PALI

28/11/1997

23236 R/427/1998 SH.MAHENDRA PARIHAR

AZAD BASTI, KACHARI KE SAMNE

BALI

BALI - DISTT. PALI

05/06/1998

23785 R/976/1998 SMT.SANGEETA DEVI

BEHIND PANKAJ NATIONAL BANKER

COLLAGE ROAD FALANA

DISTT. PALI

27/10/1998

25349 R/1239/1999 SH.MAGA RAM CHAUHAN

VILL.SOKRA POST PERWA.

VIA.JAWAI BANDH

BALI - DISTT. PALI

03/10/1999
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25538 R/1428/1999 SH.DILIP KUMAR SHISHODIA

MAHARANA PRATAP COLONY

BUS STAND MUNDARA

BALI - DISTT. PALI

18/10/1999

26465 R/497/2000 SH.YUDHVEER SINGH RANAWAT

VILL.BOYA

TEH.- BALI

BALI - DISTT. PALI

06/04/2000

26955 R/987/2000 SH.VIKRAM SINGH SOLANKI

SADARI GATE

BALI - DISTT. PALI

20/08/2000

28199 R/2231/2000 SH.DHEERAJ KUMAR

BOYA ROAD BALI

TEH-BALI

BALI - DISTT. PALI

17/12/2000

28698 R/444/2001 SH.BHUWANESH KUMAR BHATI

VILLAGE POST - LALRAI

TAHASIL, BALI

BALI - DISTT. PALI

22/04/2001

28734 R/480/2001 SH.PRAMINDRA SINGH RATHORE

V.P.O.NIMBLA

TEH AHORE

JALOR - DISTT. JALORE

22/04/2001

28821 R/567/2001 SH.HEMANT KUMAR BOHRA

VILLAGE POST - BHANDER

TEH.BALI - DISTT. PALI

22/04/2001

29281 R/1027/2001 SH.POKAR LAL

V.P.O. - KHIMEL

OFFICE-COURT CAMPUS BALI

CHEMBER NO-08

BALI - DISTT. PALI

29/07/2001

29306 R/1052/2001 SH.GIRDHARI SINGH

V/P PERWA

BALI - DISTT. PALI

29/07/2001

29662 R/1408/2001 SH.PURNESH BOHRA

VILL.POST BHANDAR

VIA, NANA

BALI - DISTT. PALI

15/09/2001
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30165 R/1911/2001 SH.NEKA RAM CHOUDHARY

VILLAGE POST SEWARI

TEH. - BALI - DISTT. PALI

15/09/2001

30195 R/1941/2001 SH.OM PRAKASH DAVE

V.P.O. - BHANDAR

TEH - BALI VIA - NANA

TEH. BALI - DISTT. PALI

15/09/2001

31625 R/750/2002 SH.DUDA RAM CHOUDHARY

BERA - BABA - VALA SESALY

ROAD,

BALI - DISTT. PALI

21/07/2002

32087 R/1212/2002 SH.SURESH KUMAR

W.NO-5, SUBHASH BASTI

BARWA KA JAV

BALI - DISTT. PALI

18/08/2002

33059 R/2184/2002 SH.GANPAT SINGH

AJAD BAGH, DHANI ROAD

TEH. BALI - DISTT. PALI

15/09/2002

33704 R/2829/2002 SH.AJEET SINGH CHOUHAN

VILL.&POST. SHRISELA

BALI - DISTT. PALI

15/12/2002

34683 R/850/2003 SH.TARUN KUMAR MEENA

VILL.KHINDAWA POST- PADARLA

TEH. BALI - DISTT. PALI

27/07/2003

34731 R/898/2003 SH.VIKRAM SINGH

AZAD COLONY BALI

IN FRONT OF COURT,

TEH. :- BALI

BALI - DISTT. PALI

27/07/2003

34738 R/905/2003 SH.JOGENDRA SINGH DEORA

V.P.O. - PERWA

TEH. BALI - DISTT. PALI

27/07/2003

34799 R/966/2003 SH.SAMUDRA KUMAR RAJPUROHIT

NEAR THAKURJI MANDIR

LUNAWA

BALI - DISTT. PALI

31/08/2003
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35415 R/1582/2003 SH.SURESH KUMAR MEENA

PARLAVA JAN, NEAR BOYA ROAD

BALI

BALI - DISTT. PALI

31/08/2003

37622 R/757/2004 SH.SHRAVAN SINGH CHOUHAN

VILL- KHINDAWA

POST-PADARLA

TEH. BALI - DISTT. PALI

02/07/2004

37668 R/803/2004 SH.TEJ KARAN VYAS

AT POST- SEWARI

BALI - DISTT. PALI

02/07/2004

37885 R/1020/2004 SH.DURLABH SINGH RATHORE

VILLAGE POST - NANA

TEHSIL - BALI

BALI - DISTT. PALI

14/08/2004

37905 R/1040/2004 SH.DILEEP SINGH CHOUDHARY

OPPOSIDE POST OFFICE,

NEAR L.I.C. OFFICE

BALI - DISTT. PALI

14/08/2004

37954 R/1089/2004 SH.VIRAMDEO SINGH SONIGARA

H.N.62 SHANTI NAGAR OPP COURT

CAMPUS AAZAD COLONY BALI

BALI - DISTT. PALI

14/08/2004

38093 R/1228/2004 SH.JOGENDRA SINGH

CHOUHAN KA VAS - BERA

TEH. BALI - DISTT. PALI

14/08/2004

38250 R/1385/2004 SH.CHAMPA LAL MOBARSA

RAMDEV JI KA BASS

SEWARI

BALI - DISTT. PALI

02/10/2004

38902 R/2037/2004 SH.SHASHI KUMAR BOHRA

MAHILA BAS

SADARI - DISTT. PALI

02/10/2004

38972 R/2107/2004 SH.LALIT CHATURVEDI

POST. BHATUND

BALI - DISTT. PALI

02/10/2004
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40211 R/3346/2004 SH.KAILASH PARANGI

VPO - BISALPUR

BALI - DISTT. PALI

24/12/2004

40727 R/411/2005 SH.MAHIPAL CHOUDHARY

OPPOSITE POST OFFICE

NEAR L.I.C. OFFICE

BALI - DISTT. PALI

05/03/2005

40905 R/589/2005 SH.DINESH GEHLOT

VILLAGE POST SHRI SELA

BALI - DISTT. PALI

25/06/2005

41005 R/689/2005 SH.NARPAT SINGH RAJPUROHIT

VILLAGE POST- BALI

AZAD BASTI

TEH. - BALI - DISTT. PALI

25/06/2005

41548 R/1232/2005 SH.JITESH KUMAR

AKAWA COLONY NEAR OLD

POLICE STATION

BALI - DISTT. PALI

27/08/2005

41648 R/1332/2005 SH.NARAYAN SINGH

VILL.SESALI

TEH. BALI - DISTT. PALI

27/08/2005

41674 R/1358/2005 SH.VIJENDRA SINGH DEORA

AT. POST - PERWA

POST - JAWAIBANDH

TEH. BALI

BALI - DISTT. PALI

27/08/2005

42527 R/2210/2005 SH.DEVENDRA SINGH SOLANKI

SARWA KA JAW

BALI - DISTT. PALI

01/10/2005

42690 R/2373/2005 SH.RANVEER SINGH

V.P.O. BERA

TEH. BALI

BALI - DISTT. PALI

01/10/2005

42975 R/2658/2005 SH.NARENDRA SINGH SONIGRA

V.P.O. - SADARA

POST-LATARA

VAYA MUNDARA

BALI - DISTT. PALI

04/12/2005
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43000 R/2683/2005 SH.NARPAT SINGH CHOUHAN

PLAT NO. 155 JAYANT VIHAR

LATHI ROAD

BALI - DISTT. PALI

04/12/2005

43681 R/3364/2005 SH.GANPAT LAL

VILL.& POST LUNAWA

TEH. - BALI

BALI - DISTT. PALI

23/12/2005

43926 R/93/2006 SH.BHUPESH PARIHAR

SUNDESHA BHAWAN,

SEVADI ROAD

BALI - DISTT. PALI

28/01/2006

47259 R/3427/2006 SH.RAJENDRA SINGH UDAWAT

VILLAGE - SARKHEJRA

POST - MOKAMPURA

BALI - DISTT. PALI

10/12/2006

49274 R/1748/2007 SH.KANTILAL BAWAL

RAM DEV CHOWK V/P MUNDARA

TEH. BALI

DISTT. PALI

11/08/2007

49402 R/1876/2007 SH.SOHAN SINGH

V/POST - MUNDARA

AIDAN PURA

TEH. - BALI,  MUNDARA

DISTT. PALI

11/08/2007

49644 R/2118/2007 SH.MAHIPAL SINGH

V/POST - BISALPUR

TEH. - BALI

DISTT. PALI

11/08/2007

50592 R/3066/2007 SH.PRADEEP CHOUDHARY

VILL. GUDA KALYAN

POST. LATARA

TEH. BALI - DISTT. PALI

23/09/2007

50847 R/3321/2007 SH.PRATHVI RAJ SINGH RANAWAT

V/POST - BOYA

TEH. BALI - DISTT. PALI

23/09/2007

51011 R/3485/2007 SH.KAILASH KUMAR

POST. BHATUND

TEH; BALI

TEH. BALI - DISTT. PALI

16/12/2007
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51803 R/4277/2007 SH.PRAVEEN KUMAR TRIVEDI

VILL. BHANDER

VIA--NANA

TEH. - BALI

BALI - DISTT. PALI

16/12/2007

52690 R/708/2008 SH.MUKESH KUMAR DHANERA

V.P.O. CHAMUNDERY

TEH. BALI

BALI - DISTT. PALI

05/04/2008

52822 R/840/2008 SH.ASHOK KUMAR JOSHI

SAI NAGAR

NEAR OPP KISAN PETROL PUMP

HOUSE NO 17  BALI

DISTT. PALI

28/06/2008

53952 R/1970/2008 SH.INDER KUMAR

LAMBI BASS,

RAMDEV MANDIR KE PASS

RADAWA  (BALI) - DISTT. PALI

13/09/2008

54134 R/2152/2008 SH.GOVIND LAL GAHLOT

3110, OPP. OLD POLICE STATION

BALI - DISTT. PALI

02/11/2008

54762 R/2780/2008 SH.SHARVAN SINGH

V.P.O. MOKAMPURA,

TEH. BALI

PALI MARWAR - DISTT. PALI

21/12/2008

56999 R/1881/2009 SH.NIRAJ KUMAR BIRAWAT

MAHAVEER NAGAR,

NEAR VIVEEK SCHOOL

BALI - DISTT. PALI

24/08/2009

58706 R/1081/2010 SH.SURENDRA SINGH DEORA

V.P.O. BISALPUR

DISTT. PALI

21/02/2010

59089 R/1464/2010 SH.ANIL BHATI

VILL. LALRAY VIA- MUNDAA

TEH. BALI

LAYWARS CHAMBER NO15

BALI - DISTT. PALI

03/04/2010

60617 R/2992/2010 SH.BHANWAR LAL

SARAGARA MUKAM

VIRAMPURA ROAD

POST. NANA

BALI - DISTT. PALI

18/07/2010
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61233 R/3608/2010 SH.GOPAL RAM MANSION

VPO-SESALI

BALI - DISTT. PALI

14/08/2010

62377 R/4752/2010 SMT.NEELAM TIWARI

MADHU BHAWAN

PARTAP BAZAR RANI STATION

PALI

13/11/2010

63800 R/1026/2011 SH.JAGAT PAL SINGH RANAWAT

VILL. SENA

TEH. BALI - DISTT. PALI

07/08/2011

64283 R/1509/2011 SH.HANWANT SINGH

VILL. SENDLA FARM (KUMITA)

BALI - DISTT. PALI

23/10/2011

64703 R/1929/2011 SH.MADAN LAL PARIHAR

OPP. THE SHIV TEMPLE BISALPUR

VILL. BISALPUR

TEH. BALI - DISTT. PALI

27/11/2011

66196 R/1137/2012 SH.RAMESH PAL RAJPUROHIT

NAYAPURA

VILLAGE POST BARWA

TEHSIL BALI - DISTT. PALI

25/08/2012

66860 R/1801/2012 SH.RAKESH KUMAR DAVE

V.P.O.- BHANDAR

VIA- NANA

TEH.- BALI

BHANDAR - DISTT. PALI

30/09/2012

66904 R/1845/2012 SH.RAVINDRA SINGH RAO

RUPAWAT COLONY DHANY ROAD

BALI - DISTT. PALI

30/09/2012

67666 R/86/2013 SH.DILIP SINGH RAJPUROHIT

148, KESHRIYAJI NAGAR COLONY,

NEAR EMMANUAL SCHOOL,

FALNA ST. TEH. BALI

DISTT. PALI

17/03/2013

68082 R/502/2013 SH.BHAGIRATH GEHLOT

AZAD COLONY

BALI - DISTT. Pali

12/05/2013



PRELIMINARY ELECTORAL ROLL / VOTER LIST (PLACE WISE), ELECTION - 2026

AT BALI IN PALI JUDGESHIP

Date 07/03/2026 Page 12
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Electoral

Number

Number on

the Roll

Name as on the Roll

with Address

Date of

Enrolment

Photo Remark

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

70366 R/600/2014 SH.MADAN SINGH DABI

NEAR POST OFFICE

SENDLA ROAD BERA

V.P.O. BEDA

BALI - DISTT. PALI

31/05/2014

70645 R/879/2014 SH.YASH PAL

HINGLAG MATA MANDIR ROAD

BIJAPUR

TEH.- BALI - DISTT. PALI

21/06/2014

71386 R/1620/2014 SH.DEVA RAM CHOUDHARY

SEWARI ROAD, PARLAWA JAV

VILLAGE /  POST - BALI

DISTT. PALI

11/10/2014

72217 R/2451/2014 SH.SURESH KUMAR

V.P.O. SESALI

BALI - DISTT. PALI

20/12/2014

72266 R/2500/2014 SH.DILIP KUMAR

CHOTI BRAMPURI

VILL. BHATUND

BALI - DISTT. PALI

20/12/2014

72339 R/2573/2014 SH.SANDEEP SHARMA

AZAD BASTI NEAR KAKARIYA MEAL

BOYA ROAD

BALI - DISTT. PALI

20/12/2014

72987 R/488/2015 SH.GIRISH KUMAR DAVE

AT POST- BHANDER

VIA- NANA

BALI - DISTT. PALI

29/03/2015

73900 R/1401/2015 SH.BABU LAL PARMAR

AT. POST - CHAMUNDERI

TEH. BALI

DISTT. PALI

20/09/2015

74762 R/2263/2015 SH.PRATEET SHARMA

MADHU BHAWAN

PRATAP BAZAR  VPO-RANI

RANI - DISTT. PALI

13/10/2015

75074 R/2575/2015 SH.VISHVENDRA SINGH KUMPAWAT

AZAD COLONY

BALI - DISTT. PALI

04/11/2015
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78574 R/78/2017 SH.AVDESH R MARU

2219

MARU STREET

BALI

BALI - DISTT. PALI

15/01/2017

78643 R/147/2017 SH.RAGHUVEER SINGH CHOUHAN

V.P.O.- SHRI SELA

BALI - DISTT. PALI

15/01/2017

79229 R/733/2017 KUM.RENUKA RAJPUROHIT

VAGAVA COLONY BARWA

VIA LUNAWA

TEHSIL BALI

BALI - DISTT. PALI

24/02/2017

80416 R/1920/2017 SH.JITENDRA KUMAR

VIJAY NAGAR COLONY

FALNA

DISTT. PALI

08/10/2017

80823 R/2327/2017 SH.RICHHAPAL SINGH

AZAD COLONY

BALI - DISTT. PALI

19/11/2017

81052 R/2556/2017 SH.DILEEP GARG

SHANICHAR GALI

KHUMBH SAGAR ROAD

V.P.O. NANA

BALI - DISTT. PALI

19/11/2017

81181 R/2685/2017 SH.MILAN KUMAR VYAS

SUBHASH ROAD FALNA

FALNA

FALNA - DISTT. PALI

19/11/2017

81498 R/3002/2017 SH.KRISHAN SUTHAR

THAKUR JI KI GALI

BHEETWARA

PALI

19/11/2017

81911 R/3415/2017 SH.SAKHARAM DEWASI

193 REBARIYO KA BAS

SHRI SELA

BALI

BALI - DISTT. PALI

22/12/2017

81923 R/3427/2017 SH.SHAURABH RAO

BEHIND GOVT HOSPITAL

ATOK BAG

SADRI - DISTT. PALI

22/12/2017
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82690 R/621/2018 SH.JITENDRA SINGH

RAJPUROHITO KA BASS

BIJAPUR

TEH- BALI

BALI - DISTT. PALI

25/02/2018

84201 R/2132/2018 SH.JETHU SINGH RAO

CHANCHORI HOUSE

NEAR COURT CAMPUS

BALI - DISTT. PALI

18/10/2018

84668 R/2599/2018 SH.CHANDRA KANT VAISHNAV

SANVA JAV BALI

BALI - DISTT. PALI

04/11/2018

84747 R/2678/2018 SH.MANGI LAL MALI

AAKAWA COLONY

OLD POLICE THANA BALI

DISTT. PALI

04/11/2018

85732 R/3663/2018 SH.RAM LAL

AAKHARIYA CHOUK SADRA

TEH BALI DIST PALI

BALI - DISTT. PALI

23/11/2018

85747 R/3678/2018 SH.NITIN PARMAR

AZAD COLONY

BALI - DISTT. PALI

23/11/2018

85797 R/3728/2018 SH.BHARAT CHOUDHARY

NEAR JAIN TEMPLE GUDALAS

TEH BALI DIST PALI

BALI - DISTT. PALI

23/11/2018

86130 R/4061/2018 SH.MUKUL SOLANKI

MUKAM POST DHANI

VIA - FALNA

BALI - DISTT. PALI

26/12/2018

86309 R/4240/2018 SH.KSHITIJ SHRIMALI

NEHRU COLONY

FALNA, TEHSIL-BALI

FALNA - DISTT. PALI

26/12/2018

86463 R/4394/2018 SH.DIGVIJAY SINGH

HOUSE NO. J

JAYANT VIHAR

LATHI ROAD

BALI - DISTT. PALI

26/12/2018
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86817 R/308/2019 SH.TEJPAL SINGH

VILLAGE POST PERWA

TEH. BALI

DISTT. PALI

17/02/2019

86910 R/401/2019 SH.JAGMOHAN MEGHWAL

39, HIRAGARO KA BAAS

BOYA ROAD SESALI

BAYAN BHAG

BALI - DISTT. PALI

17/02/2019

87104 R/595/2019 SH.RAMESH KUMAR

KENPURA ROAD LAL MANDER TAKIES

OPP. RANI STATION

TEH. RANI

DISTT. PALI

14/04/2019

89208 R/2699/2019 SH.KUSHVEER SINGH CHAUHAN

SOLDIER HOUSE

SHREE SELA

BALI - DISTT. PALI

02/10/2019

89575 R/3066/2019 SH.ANKIT VYAS

NEAR MAHALAXMI CHOWK

SEWARI

BALI - DISTT. PALI

02/10/2019

89914 R/3405/2019 SH.KARAN SINGH SONIGRA

SONIGRA KA RAWALA

V.P.O.- BOYA

BALI - DISTT. PALI

24/11/2019

90321 R/3812/2019 KUM.NEHA SHRIMALI

NEHA SHRIMALI C/O GORISHANKAR

VAISHNAV VILLAGE BHATUND MU.

POST SAWAI. TEHSHIL  BALI

BALI - DISTT. PALI

24/11/2019

90616 R/4107/2019 SH.NUTAN SINGH

RAWALA

SADRA

POST- LATADA

BALI - DISTT. PALI

07/12/2019

90618 R/4109/2019 SH.DEVENDRA SINGH RAO

SHASTRI NAGAR

BHAKHRAWA JAV

BALI

BALI - DISTT. PALI

07/12/2019

90633 R/4124/2019 SMT.SHANTI DEWASI

KOTHAR

KOTHAR

TEHSIL-BALI - DISTT. PALI

07/12/2019
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91218 R/4709/2019 SH.CHHAGAN LAL

VILLAGE POST KHIMEL

TEHSIL BALI

PALI

24/12/2019

91839 R/476/2020 SH.INDER SINGH

CHOUDHARY HOSTEL ROAD

KHUDALA

FALNA - DISTT. PALI

15/02/2020

92375 R/1012/2020 SH.DASHRATH KUMAR

PARLAWA JAV BALI

TEHSIL - BALI, DISTRICT PALI

DISTRICT - PALI

BALI - DISTT. PALI

06/06/2020

92467 R/1104/2020 SH.SURAJBHAN SINGH

OLD POST OFFICE STREET BALI

BALI - DISTT. PALI

06/06/2020

94527 R/130/2021 SH.SANJAY RAMAWAT

KUMARO KA BAS DESURI

DESURI PALI RAJSHTHAN

PALI RAJASTHAN

DESURI - DISTT. PALI

24/01/2021

95397 R/1000/2021 SH.JAYESH JANI

KHETLAJI  KA BAS

VPO-BHATUND

TEH-BALI

BHATUND - DISTT. PALI

15/03/2021

96270 R/1873/2021 SH.NARENDRA PAL JANWA

CHOUDHARIO KA BAS

SADRA

POST - LATADA TEHSIL BALI

BALI - DISTT. PALI

21/03/2021

96613 R/2216/2021 SH.NARENDRA KUMAR GARG

MATAJI ROAD

WARD NO. 3

VILLAGE- MUNDARA

TEH- BALI - DISTT. PALI

11/04/2021

97307 R/2910/2021 SH.PUSHPENDRA SINGH DEORA

54

RAJPUTO KA CHOTA BAS

BAGLI TEHSIL BALI

BALI - DISTT. PALI

13/06/2021

97418 R/3021/2021 SH.GAJPAL CHAMPAWAT

MALARI

POST-SHIVTALAB

TEHSIL-BALI

BALI - DISTT. PALI

13/06/2021
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98616 R/4219/2021 SH.RAMESH KUMAR

BHIMAANA ROAD BARADIYA

POST NANA TEH BALI DIST PALI

RAJASTHAN 306504

BALI - DISTT. PALI

10/09/2021

99208 R/4811/2021 SH.MANISH KUMAR

0

THAKURJI MANDIR KE PICHE

CHAMUNDERY

TEHSIL- BALI - DISTT. PALI

19/10/2021

100382 R/203/2022 SH.RAHUL BHANDARI

VAISHNAV STREET

BALI - DISTT. PALI

12/02/2022

100423 R/244/2022 SH.DINESH KUMAR

CHOUDHARIYO KA VAS BABA GAON

DHANI

TEHSIL - SUMERPUR

SUMERPUR - DISTT. PALI

12/02/2022

100963 R/784/2022 SH.RAMESH KUMAR

BAWDI KA JAV DANTIWARA

TEHSIL BALI

DANTIWARA - DISTT. PALI

13/03/2022

101301 R/1122/2022 SH.RONAK RATHORE

AZAD COLONY OPPOSITE OF COURT

BALI - DISTT. PALI

13/03/2022

101320 R/1141/2022 SH.YOGESH DAVE

BADI BRAHMPURI

BHATUND

BHATUND

BALI - DISTT. PALI

13/03/2022

103462 R/3283/2022 SH.HEMANT KUMAR SOLANKI

SOLANKI TELECOM

BEDAL ROAD

FALNA

FALNA - DISTT. PALI

10/07/2022

103670 R/3491/2022 SH.NARENDRA KUMAR

AAKHARIYA CHOWK KHUDALA

FALNA - DISTT. PALI

10/07/2022

103906 R/3727/2022 SMT.BOHRA RENUKA

AT POST BHANDAR

TAHSIL BALI

VIA NANA

BHANDAR - DISTT. PALI

28/08/2022
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104401 R/4222/2022 SH.SHIVPAL SINGH RANAWAT

RANAWATO KA VAS

BOYA

TEHSIL BALI

BALI - DISTT. PALI

28/08/2022

104442 R/4263/2022 SH.KIRAN SINGH

PUROHITO KA BAS

BIJAPUR

TEHSIL BALI

BIJAPUR - DISTT. PALI

28/08/2022

104734 R/4555/2022 KUM.SIMRAN MOBARSA

RAMDEVJI KA BADA BAAS

VILLAGE- SEWARI,

TEHSIL- BALI

BALI - DISTT. PALI

28/08/2022

106027 R/5848/2022 SH.YASH VARDHAN SINGH RATHORE

SUTHARO KA BAS,

NEAR HANUMAN MANDIR,

NEAR GOVT. SN. SEC. SCHOOL,

BALI - DISTT. PALI

20/11/2022

106598 R/6419/2022 SH.ABHINAV PARIHAR

AZAD COLONY OPP CIVIL COURT

BALI

BALI, RAJASTHAN - DISTT. PALI

18/12/2022

106756 R/6577/2022 SH.ANAND PAL SINGH

270 RANI ROAD VPO BHEETWARA

PALI

BALI - DISTT. PALI

29/12/2022

106906 R/6727/2022 SH.KUNAL PUROHIT

ADV.NARPAT SINGH RAJPUROHOT

NAYAPURA

BARWA

BALI - DISTT. PALI

29/12/2022

107099 R/84/2023 SH.BHAARAT KUMAR PARIHAR

MALIYO KA BAS

NEAR MATAJI GATE NO.2

MUNDARA

MUNDARA - DISTT. PALI

28/01/2023

107150 R/135/2023 SH.RATAN LAL

HOLI CHOWK

BALI ROAD

SEWARI

SEWARI - DISTT. PALI

28/01/2023

108426 R/1411/2023 SH.DHEERAJ RAJPUROHIT

PUROHITO KA BASS

VPO BARWA

TEH BALI

BALI - DISTT. PALI

25/02/2023
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110918 R/3903/2023 KUM.SAKSHI JAIN

BHAIRAV HADWARE STORE

COLLEGE ROAD

FALNA - DISTT. PALI

07/05/2023

110945 R/3930/2023 SH.GOURAV KUMAR

NANA DARWAJA BERA

BERA

BERA - DISTT. PALI

07/05/2023

111867 R/4852/2023 KUM.ANJANA RAJPUROHIT

ANJANA RAJPUROHIT D/O

HUKAM SINGH RAJPUROHIT

RAIGURE POLE SANDERAO

SUMERPUR - DISTT. PALI

01/07/2023

112017 R/5002/2023 KUM.SUMAN KANWAR

BERA KHEJARIYA

RELA

BERA

BALI - DISTT. PALI

01/07/2023

113448 R/6433/2023 SH.CHANDRA PAL SINGH

788 RAJPUTO KA BAS

VPO BISALPUR

TEH BALI

SUMERPUR - DISTT. PALI

05/10/2023

113986 R/6971/2023 KUM.AMISHA GOYAL

GOYAL ELECTRIC, COLLEGE ROAD

VPO-FALNA

TEH-BALI

FALNA - DISTT. PALI

28/10/2023

114282 R/7267/2023 SH.ANIS SAMMA

BAPU NAGAR COLONY

NEAR PRIVTE BUS STAND

, JALORE

JALORE

30/11/2023

115941 R/950/2024 SH.SURENDRA SINGH BHATI

1620

NEW BUS STAND KE PAS

BALI

BALI - DISTT. PALI

07/04/2024

116328 R/1337/2024 SH.ASHOK KUMAR DEWASI

RAMDEVJI MANDIR KE PASS

VILLAGE-PADARLA

TEHSIL-BALI

PADARLA - DISTT. PALI

07/04/2024

117301 R/2310/2024 SH.SANJAY SINGH CHAUHAN

VPO SHRI SELA

TEH BALI

PALI

BALI - DISTT. PALI

12/05/2024
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117351 R/2360/2024 SH.SURESH KUMAR

AT POST SHIVATLAV

TAHSIL BALI

STATION FALNA

PALI

12/05/2024

117610 R/2619/2024 SH.SATISH KUMAR

BERA

BERA - DISTT. PALI

12/05/2024

117969 R/2978/2024 SH.KAMLESH

00

ROKAWA JAV SEWARI

SEWARI

BALI - DISTT. PALI

12/05/2024

118487 R/3496/2024 SH.VARUN KUMAR

GUDA SIRVIYAN SEWARI

TEHSIL BALI

SEWARI - DISTT. PALI

22/06/2024

118643 R/3652/2024 SH.BHAVESH KUMAR

BHAGLI MARG VILLAGE SOKRA

POST PERWA TEH BALI

DIST PALI

BALI - DISTT. PALI

22/06/2024

118855 R/3864/2024 SH.MOHAMMAD SIRAJ

PANCHAYAT ROAD

VILLAGE POST NANA

TEHSIL BALI

BALI - DISTT. PALI

27/07/2024

119211 R/4220/2024 KUM.SALINA TAK

CHHIPO KA BAS

BALI - DISTT. PALI

27/07/2024

119468 R/4477/2024 SH.SACHIN CHOUDHARY

NEAR ADJ COURT BALI

FALNA ROAD

BALI

BALI - DISTT. PALI

24/08/2024

120978 R/5987/2024 SH.JITESH KUMAR

VPO SESALI

TEH BALI

BALI - DISTT. PALI

26/10/2024

130989 R/7114/2025 SH.RAVINDRA SINGH RATHORE

MAHARAJA DILIP SINGH KA

BANGLA

1, P.W.D. ROAD

JODHPUR

02/08/2025

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

TOTAL VOTER => 199
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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10453 R/20/1982 SH.BIHARI LAL RAJPUROHIT

AJIT SINGH COLONY SR. SCHOOL

KE SAMNE, TALKIYA HOUSE BAR

TEH.- RAIPUR

BAR - DISTT. PALI

01/02/1982

11694 R/374/1983 SH.KALYAN SINGH UDAWAT

C/O BAR ASSOCIATION

VIJAY VILLA TEH.- RAIPUR

BAR - DISTT. BEAWAR

06/08/1983

13279 R/327/1986 SH.ASHOK BARHAT

OPPOSITE GOVT. HOSPITAL

JAITARAN - DISTT. PALI

08/11/1986

15472 R/447/1990 SH.MAHENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN

VILLAGE- KANOOJA

VIA- SENDRA TEH-RAIPUR

DISTT. PALI

02/09/1990

18595 R/712/1994 SH.MADAN LAL LAXKAR

BAR -BARR ASSOCATION

OPPOSITE SR SECONDARY SCHOOL

BAR - DISTT. BEAWAR

20/11/1994

18598 R/715/1994 SH.DOONGAR SINGH

V.P.O - HAJIWAS

VIA- BAR

BAR - DISTT. PALI

20/11/1994

21311 R/832/1996 SH.KUNDAN SINGH UDAWAT

E-460, SASTRI NAGAR

TIALK MARG

AJMER

06/09/1996

30162 R/1908/2001 SH.VEERENDRA SEN

DARJIO KA BASS,

RAIPUR

PALI

15/09/2001

31924 R/1049/2002 SH.MURTUJA QURESHI

JODHPUR ROAD

V.P.O.- BAR

TEH.- RAIPUR - DISTT. PALI

18/08/2002
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32133 R/1258/2002 SH.BHAGIRATH TELI

V.P.O. BAR

TEH.RAIPUR

PALI

18/08/2002

34881 R/1048/2003 SH.UDAI RAJ PALRIYA

NEAR THE RAMDWARA

RAIPUR MARWAR

RAIPUR - DISTT. BEAWAR

31/08/2003

34922 R/1089/2003 SH.KAILASH DAS

JHUTA  GALI RAIPUR MARWAR, BAR

DISTT. PALI

31/08/2003

35285 R/1452/2003 SH.SARWAR KHAN

V.P.O.- CHITTAR (NUVEDA)

TH.- RAIPUR, VAYA- SENDARA

BEAWAR

31/08/2003

38199 R/1334/2004 SH.CHANDRA DEEP SINGH BHATI

BEHIND FORD SEERVIYON KI BADER

RAIPUR MARWAR - DISTT. PALI

14/08/2004

38982 R/2117/2004 SH.MANVENDRA SINGH UDAWAT

VILL & POST BAR

TEH RAIPUR

BAR - DISTT. PALI

02/10/2004

44828 R/996/2006 SH.PRAKASH CHANDRA CHOUHAN

NEAR RAMDEV MANDIR

JODHPUR ROAD, BAR

TEHSIL - RAIPUR

BAR - DISTT. PALI

27/08/2006

44943 R/1111/2006 KUM.DURGA TANWAR

NEAR RAMDEV TEMPLE,

JODHPUR ROAD, BAR

TEH.- RAIPUR

BAR - DISTT. PALI

27/08/2006

48996 R/1470/2007 SH.BHUPENDRA SEN

DERJIO KA BAS, RAIPUR - MARWAR

DISTT. PALI

11/08/2007

49330 R/1804/2007 SH.BHAWANI SINGH SOLANKI

MASJID KE SAMNE WALI GALI

V.P.O- RAIPUR - MARWAR

DISTT. PALI

11/08/2007
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50328 R/2802/2007 SH.FIROZ KHAN

SUTHARON KA  BAS

RAIPUR MARWAR - DISTT. PALI

23/09/2007

55734 R/616/2009 SH.GAUTAM PALIWAL

MAIN BAZAR,SENDRA

POST. SENDRA TEH. RAIPUR

SENDRA - DISTT. BEAWAR

28/03/2009

62152 R/4527/2010 SH.JASWANT SINGH SANKHLA

JASANA BHAWAN

NEAR NEW BUS STAND

RAIPUR

MARWAR - DISTT. PALI

09/10/2010

62218 R/4593/2010 SH.DILIP KUMAR

NEAR SHIV MANDIR JHUNTHA GALI

RAIPUR

RAIPUR MARWAR - DISTT. BEAWAR

09/10/2010

63498 R/724/2011 SH.BHARAT LAL

LAKHAARO KA BAS

JAITARAN - DISTT. PALI

23/06/2011

75250 R/2751/2015 KUM.MADALSA ASHAWAT

SHAKTI BHAWAN BEHIND GOVT

HOSPITAL

JAITARAN - DISTT. PALI

29/11/2015

77392 R/1776/2016 SH.ANURAG RINWA

BUS-STAND

V.P.O- BAR

TEH-RAIPUR - DISTT. PALI

10/09/2016

83504 R/1435/2018 SH.MOHAMMAD ZAMSHID

NEAR  BUS STAND

BAR - DISTT. BEAWAR

22/09/2018

84739 R/2670/2018 SH.GHANSHYAM LAL REGAR

REGRAN  MOHALLA

V/PO-GIRI

TEH-RAIPUR, I

RAIPUR - DISTT. BEAWAR

04/11/2018

86120 R/4051/2018 SH.NIHAL CHAND

RAVLA KA PAS MESIYA

TEH. RAIPUR

MESIYA - DISTT. PALI

26/12/2018
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88424 R/1915/2019 SH.VIKASH ASHARWA

KUMHARO KA BAS

BAR

TEHSIL RAIPUR - DISTT. PALI

04/08/2019

89344 R/2835/2019 KUM.PRIYANKA KUMAWAT

BEHIND GOVT GIRLS SCHOOL

VILLAGE PIPLIYA KALLAN

TEHSIL RAIPUR

PIPLIYA KALLAN - DISTT. PALI

02/10/2019

90462 R/3953/2019 SH.ROHIT CHIPA

JHUNTHA GALI

RAIPUR  MARWAR

DISTT. PALI

24/11/2019

91081 R/4572/2019 KUM.ANJU

MADAWATO KA BAS

VILL- DEOLI KALLAN

TEH- RAIPUR

RAIPUR - DISTT. BEAWAR

07/12/2019

92212 R/849/2020 SH.TARA RAM RATHORE

VILLAGE KARMAWAS MALIYAN

KARMAWAS MALIYAN

RAIPUR

RAIPUR - DISTT. PALI

06/06/2020

95536 R/1139/2021 SH.SURESH KUMAR

TEHSIL KE PAS

INDRA COLONY

HARIPUR

RAIPUR MARWAR - DISTT. PALI

15/03/2021

95802 R/1405/2021 SH.SURENDRA KISHOR CHOUHAN

NEW COLONY GANESH NAGAR

BAR

TEHSIL-RAIPUR

PALI

15/03/2021

96379 R/1982/2021 SH.HUKMA RAM REGAR

MEGARDA ROAD

BAR

DISTT. PALI

11/04/2021

96822 R/2425/2021 KUM.RUKASHAR BANO

MIYA MAGRI BAR

TEHSIL RAIPUR

DISTRICT PALI

PALI

11/04/2021

97384 R/2987/2021 SH.KAILASH PARIHAR

RAMDEV COLONY

JODHPUR ROAD

BAR

TEH-RAIPUR - DISTT. PALI

13/06/2021
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99684 R/5287/2021 SH.KHUSHKAMAN MEWARA

VILLAGE KOT

POST KIRANA

TEH RAIPUR

PALI

28/11/2021

100183 R/4/2022 SH.NATHU SINGH RATHORE

SABALPURA HOUSE HOUSE NO 55

HANS NAGAR AJMER ROAD

BEAWAR

BEAWAR - DISTT. AJMER

12/02/2022

100898 R/719/2022 SH.MANJEET SINGH UDAWAT

UPEDA MOHALLA

VP BAR

TEHSIL RAIPUR

BAR - DISTT. PALI

13/03/2022

102273 R/2094/2022 KUM.CHETANA SEN

BUS STAND

NAIYO KI DHIMDI

JHUTHAN, TEHSIL - RAIPUR

PALI

29/05/2022

116401 R/1410/2024 SH.KANHAIYA LAL CHOUHAN

BERA KHEJDA

REL MAGARA BAR

MEGARDA

REL MAGARA - DISTT. PALI

07/04/2024

116772 R/1781/2024 SH.MUKESH GURJAR

GURJARO KA BAS

TEH RAIPUR

BAR - DISTT. PALI

07/04/2024

117393 R/2402/2024 SH.BHUNESH CHOUHAN

36,

JHUNTHA GALI

RAIPUR MARWAR

RAIPUR MARWAR - DISTT. PALI

12/05/2024

117460 R/2469/2024 KUM.CHANDA DEVI

NEAR GRAM PANCHYAT

BAR

TEH- RAIPUR

BAR - DISTT. BEAWAR

12/05/2024

117487 R/2496/2024 SH.OM PRAKASH BAGARI

460

JODHPUR ROAD

BAR

BAR - DISTT. BEAWAR

12/05/2024

118075 R/3084/2024 KUM.JAISHREE PRAJAPATI

HANUMAN COLONY

RAMPOL KE PAS

BAR

BAR - DISTT. BEAWAR

12/05/2024
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120020 R/5029/2024 KUM.MANISHA MEWARA

JHALA KI CHOKI

TEHSIL- RAIPUR

BEAWAR

15/09/2024

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

TOTAL VOTER => 50
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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4253 R/80/1970 SH.JAGDISH CHANDRA BOHRA

154/34 MAHILA BAS,

SADRI

DISTT. PALI

04/07/1970

10179 R/594/1981 SH.GANESH RAM CHOUDHARY

PRATAP BAZAR,RANI

DESURI ROAD

RANI - DISTT. PALI

27/09/1981

13664 R/314/1987 SH.DINESH KUMAR BAMBOLY

MAIN BAZAR

DESURI - DISTT. PALI

26/07/1987

14986 R/588/1989 SH.NARESH KUMAR JAIN

11, DEV KI WADI

COMPLEX RANKPUR ROAD

SADRI - DISTT. PALI

25/11/1989

18227 R/344/1994 SH.HUKAM SINGH SOLANKI

BHARAVE NAGAR

DESURI - DISTT. PALI

01/05/1994

19314 R/117/1995 SH.BABU LAL MALI

HADAVA JAV COLONY

SADRI

DESURI - DISTT. PALI

14/01/1995

20544 R/65/1996 SH.PRAVEEN KUMAR RAWAL

RAWAL COLONY

POST - NADOL

DISTT. PALI

03/02/1996

26900 R/932/2000 SH.SUDHIR KUMAR SHRIMALI

VILLAGE - NARLAI

TEHSIL -  DESURI

DISTT. PALI

23/07/2000

28905 R/651/2001 SH.VINOD MEGHWAL

DR.AMBEDKAR NAGAR,

SADRI

DISTT. PALI

17/06/2001
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29175 R/921/2001 SH.DINESH KUMAR MALI

GAWARI SADAN

NEAR JAIN TEMPLE

V.P.O - NARLAI

TEH. DESURI - DISTT. PALI

29/07/2001

29695 R/1441/2001 SH.MUKESH KUMAR DAVE

POST BRAHAMPURI DESURI

ST. FALNA

DESURI - DISTT. PALI

15/09/2001

33641 R/2766/2002 SH.MANOHAR DAS VASHNAV

V.P.O. - MAGARTALAB

VIA - KHINWARA

TEH. DESURI - DISTT. PALI

15/12/2002

35434 R/1601/2003 SH.BHAWANI SINGH CHOUHAN

VILL. GURA MATAJI

POST. GAJNIPURA

TEH. RANI

DISTT. PALI

31/08/2003

37398 R/533/2004 SMT.NISHA DANGI

BEHIND BUS STAND

DESURI - DISTT. PALI

08/06/2004

37899 R/1034/2004 SH.PRAVIN KUMAR CHOUHAN

SARDAR BAS MAIN CHORIYA

TEH.DESURI

DESURI - DISTT. PALI

14/08/2004

38014 R/1149/2004 SH.VIJAY RAJPUROHIT

VILL.VARKA POST.DADAI

TEH. DESURI

DISTT. PALI

14/08/2004

39666 R/2801/2004 SH.SURESH KUMAR DAVE

NEAR PANCHAYAT SAMITI DAK

BUNGLO, VILL.-DESURI

DESURI - DISTT. PALI

24/12/2004

39819 R/2954/2004 SH.RAMESH KUMAR

VILL.KOLAR

POST.MAGARTALAB

VIA KHINWARA

TEH. DESURI - DISTT. PALI

24/12/2004

41645 R/1329/2005 SH.AMIT AGARWAL

CHIPPA MOHALLA

NEW CITY

KISHANGARH - DISTT. AJMER

27/08/2005
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43054 R/2737/2005 SH.GULAB RAM SARGARA

BHATTA NAGAR

SADRI - DISTT. PALI

04/12/2005

45346 R/1514/2006 SH.NENA RAM MEGHWAL

VILL.- UNDARTHAL, POST- BAROD

VIA-SADRI, TEH. - DESURI

STATION FALNA

DISTT. PALI

27/08/2006

45388 R/1556/2006 SH.BHARAT KUMAR

NEAR BUS STAND

DESURI

DESURI - DISTT. PALI

27/08/2006

45562 R/1730/2006 SH.DIVYA PRAKASH TRIVEDI

VILL.- DESURI

OPP -COURT CAMPUS

DESURI - DISTT. PALI

27/08/2006

46652 R/2820/2006 SH.TARACHAND MEENA

NAL KA DARVAJA

MEENO KA BAS DESURI

TEHSIL : - DESURI

DESURI - DISTT. PALI

10/12/2006

47700 R/174/2007 SH.PRAKASH KUMAR

V.P.O. SIWAS

VIA KHINWARA

TEH. RANI - DISTT. PALI

13/01/2007

49645 R/2119/2007 SH.PRAVIN KUMAR

NEAR BUS STAND

DESURI - DISTT. PALI

11/08/2007

54241 R/2259/2008 SH.MUKESH KUMAR SHRIMALI

GEETA BHAWAN

DESURI  ROAD

NARLAI

DESURI - DISTT. PALI

02/11/2008

54926 R/2944/2008 SH.DILEEP KUMAR

KERALI KA BAS

DESURI - DISTT. PALI

21/12/2008

59591 R/1966/2010 SH.PRAHLAD SINGH BHATI

OPP. SBI BANK GALI

MAIN CHOURAHA

DESURI - DISTT. PALI

25/04/2010
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63266 R/492/2011 SH.DEV DUTT

DEV NIVAS

LATO KA BAAS

DESURI - DISTT. PALI

15/05/2011

63548 R/774/2011 SH.SHESHARAM KUMAWAT

AADARSH NAGAR

VILL. NARLAI

DESURI - DISTT. PALI

07/08/2011

63924 R/1150/2011 SH.PEMA RAM

MEGHWALO KA BADA VASS

VILL.- NADOL

DESURI - DISTT. PALI

28/08/2011

64241 R/1467/2011 SH.GAJENDRA SINGH RAJPUROHIT

KENPURA ROAD BACK TO PACYAT

SAMITI

VILL. RANI STATION

RANI - DISTT. PALI

23/10/2011

66540 R/1481/2012 SH.RAMESHWAR LAL PANWAR

VILL. KHINWARA

PALI

30/09/2012

67627 R/47/2013 SMT.VARSHA

11,DEV KI WADI

RANKPUR ROAD

VILL. SADRI

SADRI - DISTT. PALI

17/03/2013

71107 R/1341/2014 SH.FIROZ KHAN SHEIKH

NEAR POWAR HOUSE

CHARBHUJA ROAD, MAIN CHORAHA

DESURI - DISTT. PALI

07/09/2014

79389 R/893/2017 SH.HITESH KUMAR

AADARSH NAGAR

VILLAGE - NARLAI

DESURI - DISTT. PALI

22/04/2017

81405 R/2909/2017 SH.BHAWANI SINGH RAJPUROHIT

V.P.O.- JEEWAND KALLAN

VIA NADOL

TEHSIL RANI

PALI

19/11/2017

82627 R/558/2018 SH.PRAKASH KUMAR

MAMAJI VALA ARAT

RANAKPUR ROAD

SADRI - DISTT. PALI

25/02/2018
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83105 R/1036/2018 SH.LABHESH KUMAR DAVE

GANGA MAI KA BAS, DESURI

DESURI - DISTT. PALI

15/06/2018

85260 R/3191/2018 SH.MUKESH PURI GOSWAMI

BHERAV NAGAR NEAR BUS STAND

DESURI

DESURI - DISTT. PALI

23/11/2018

87562 R/1053/2019 SH.RAVI RAMAWAT

RAVI RAMAWAT S/O SHRI RAM

LUHARO KA BAS

NARLAI - DISTT. PALI

20/04/2019

87817 R/1308/2019 SH.YOGESH SHARMA

OPP. OLD COURT

DESURI - DISTT. PALI

19/05/2019

88510 R/2001/2019 SH.NIRMAL KUMAR ACHARYA

VPO - KHINWARA

RANI - DISTT. PALI

16/08/2019

88544 R/2035/2019 SH.JITENDRA SINGH

RAJPUTON KA BAS

MAGAR TALAB

TEHSIL DESURI - DISTT. PALI

16/08/2019

88813 R/2304/2019 SH.RAMESH KUMAR DAVE

SANTO KA BAS

DESURI - DISTT. PALI

02/10/2019

90956 R/4447/2019 SH.HARSH VARDHAN SINGH

BHAIRAV NAGAR DESURI

TEH- DESURI

PALI

07/12/2019

94766 R/369/2021 SH.KIRTIVARDHAN SINGH

NEAR BUS STAND

BHAIRAV NAGAR

DESURI - DISTT. PALI

24/01/2021

96945 R/2548/2021 SH.HARI RAM

MEGHAWALO KA BAS BHEETWARA

BHEETWARA - DISTT. PALI

13/06/2021
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96996 R/2599/2021 SH.RAVI KUMAR DAVE

OPP.PANCHAYAT SAMITI DESURI

DESURI - DISTT. PALI

13/06/2021

97013 R/2616/2021 SH.RAMESH KUMAR PRAJAPAT

BHAGYA-SHRI MOTORS

BUS - STAND, BHAIRAV-NAGAR,

VAN-VIBHAG KE SAMNE

DESURI - DISTT. PALI

13/06/2021

99566 R/5169/2021 SH.LALA RAM MEENA

MEENO KA BAS DESURI

DESURI - DISTT. PALI

28/11/2021

103251 R/3072/2022 SH.PRADEEP KUMAR MEENA

MEENO KA BAS,NAL KA DARAWAJA

DESURI - DISTT. PALI

10/07/2022

103258 R/3079/2022 SH.SHANKAR RAM

MINO KA BAS, NAL KA DARAWAJA

DESURI - DISTT. PALI

10/07/2022

103595 R/3416/2022 KUM.SHANTI KUMARI

VPO ANA

TEHSIL DESURI

ANA - DISTT. PALI

10/07/2022

103883 R/3704/2022 SH.NARENDRA SINGH RANAWAT

AMBIKA NAGAR KISHANPURA ROAD

NADOL

TEH DESURI

PALI

28/08/2022

104213 R/4034/2022 SH.LALIT KUMAR

KUMHARO KA BAS GHENARI

GHENARI - DISTT. PALI

28/08/2022

104559 R/4380/2022 SH.TANVEER SINGH

NEAR GOVT HOSPITAL

DESURI

DESURI 306703

PALI

28/08/2022

106114 R/5935/2022 KUM.SMRITI SHRIMALI

GEETA BHAWAN

DESURI ROAD

NARLAI

PALI

20/11/2022
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107006 R/6827/2022 SH.YASHWARDHAN SINGH

NEAR PANCHAYAT SAMITI DESURI

HOSPITAL ROAD

DESURI

DESURI - DISTT. PALI

29/12/2022

108131 R/1116/2023 SH.MOHAN LAL

MAIN ROAD

NADOL - DISTT. PALI

25/02/2023

112651 R/5636/2023 SH.GIRIRAJ SINGH BHATI

ADVOCATE NARAYAN SINGH BHATI

NEAR FOREST CHOWKI

DESURI

PALI

20/08/2023

112840 R/5825/2023 SH.PANKAJ KUMAR

1440 NAHARO KA BAAS

DESURI - DISTT. PALI

16/09/2023

115870 R/879/2024 SH.BHAWANI SINGH RATHORE

BHAIRAV NAGAR

PLOT NO.236/237

HOUSE NO. 674, DESURI

PALI

07/04/2024

115897 R/906/2024 SH.JAGARAM BHATNAGER

200

MEGHWALO KA BADA VAS NADOOL

DESURI

PALI

07/04/2024

115910 R/919/2024 SH.HARISH KUMAR SHREEMALI

NEAR POLICE CHOKI

VILLAGE AND POST GHANERAO

TEHSIL DESURI

GHANERAO - DISTT. PALI

07/04/2024

116402 R/1411/2024 SH.BHUPENDRA SINGH

102,LUHARO KA BAS SONANA

SONANA - DISTT. PALI

07/04/2024

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

TOTAL VOTER => 67
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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RAJASTHAN HIGH COURT CAMPUS, JHALAMAND, JODHPUR
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'A'

99221 KUM. AARJU QAZI 107235 SH. ABDUL KALAM

83514 SH. ABDUL QALAM 88222 SH. AMIT CHARAN

53793 SH. AMIT TRIPATHI 64741 SH. ANIL KUMAR KUMAWAT

38071 SH. ARUN SINGH 119470 SH. AVADHESH KUMAR JANGID

'B'

30954 SH. BACHNA RAM 14725 SH. BHAGWATI PRASAD PATEL

98004 SH. BHANU PRATAP SINGH 31763 SH. BHANWAR LAL KUMAWAT

95751 SH. BRIJESH KUMAR JANGID

'C'

58304 SH. CHANDAN SINGH GOYAL 27129 SH. CHANDRA PRAKASH VYAS

5835 SH. CHAWAND DAN BARHET 10369 SH. CHUTRA RAM BHATI

'D'

80621 SH. DANWAR RAM 116563 SH. DEORA PARTH RAVI

101778 SH. DEV KRISHNA PRAJAPATI 16517 SH. DEVENDER SINGH RATHORE

120363 KUM. DHANWANTI KUMAWAT 41198 SH. DHARMESH JANGID

83491 SH. DHIRVIR SINGH SISODIYA 108436 SH. DILIP NATH

41820 SH. DINESH KUMAR BHATI 53277 SH. DINESH RANKAWAT

84449 SH. DURGESH PATEL

'G'

10391 SH. GHAN SHYAM PUROHIT 90404 SH. GOUTAM KUMAR

80463 SH. GOVIND CHOUDHARY 65162 SH. GOVIND RAM PRAJAPAT

109304 KUM. GUDDIYA

'H'

42925 SH. HARI OM PAREEK

'I'

73685 SH. IMRAN

'J'

34454 SH. JAGDISH RAM MALI 100269 SH. JITENDRA JOSHI

'K'

108363 SH. KAILASH PRAJAPAT 60567 SH. KALYAN KUMAR VYAS

53525 SH. KAMAKHYA PRASHAD SINGH 87951 KUM. KAMINI RATHORE

49324 SH. KARANA RAM CHOUDHARY 6225 SH. KARNI DAN CHARAN

115730 KUM. KIRAN CHOUDHARY 85616 SH. KISHAN GOYAL

60317 SH. KISHOR KUMAR 41324 SH. KISHOR KUMAR SOLANKI

106112 KUM. KRITIKA SINGH

'M'

60245 SH. MAHAVEER SINGH 41804 SH. MAHENDRA PRAJAPAT

26137 SH. MAHENDRA SINGH 112126 SH. MANGI LAL GURJAR

112396 SH. MAYANK GURJAR 73625 SH. MEVRAJ

64179 SH. MOHAMMED SHARIF PATHAN 65077 SH. MOHAN LAL KUMAWAT

99296 SH. MOHAN RAM GURJAR 80210 SH. MOHMMAD RAMZAN ANSARI

95400 SH. MUKESH 100895 SH. MUKESH NATH

'N'

102826 SH. NARESH KUMAWAT 35655 SH. NEETISHAHAN CHOUHAN

'O'



35314 SH. OGAR RAM

'P'

101308 SH. PANKAJ KATARIYA 53835 SH. PANKAJ SHARMA

89480 SH. PAWAN KUMAR GURJAR 59553 KUM. PAYAL VYAS

104349 SH. PIYUSH SAGAR 80195 SH. POONAM CHAND SOLANKI

98730 SH. PRADEEP DEVRA 66956 SH. PRATIK JANGID

119026 SH. PURUSHOTAM CHARAN

'R'

108631 SH. RAHUL CHOUHAN 11755 SH. RAJEEV LOCHAN

61141 SH. RAJENDRA GURJAR 19877 SH. RAJENDRA SINGH UDAWAT

31845 SH. RAJU NATH 83609 SH. RAJU RAM

97056 SH. RAKESH GEHLOT 110454 SH. RAKESH JANGID

106812 SH. RAKESH JAT 73712 SH. RAKESH VAISHNAV

61015 SH. RAM LAL RAIKA 39040 SH. RAM SWAROOP CHOUDHARY

119024 SH. RAMDEV TANWAR 102867 SH. RAMESH DEVASI

77188 SH. RAMESH KUMAWAT 59472 SH. RATAN SINGH PUROHIT

38675 SH. REVAT SINGH CHARAN 110854 SH. ROHIT VAISHNAV

25535 SH. RUSTAM KHAN BHATI

'S'

91601 SH. SAJID 49966 SMT. SANGEETA VYAS

112374 KUM. SANJU CHOUDHARY 53183 KUM. SANTOSH KANWER

92374 SH. SANTOSH KUMAR 112103 SH. SHADDIK MOHAMMED

54765 SH. SHAKIR HUSSAIN 60142 SH. SHAMMI KUMAR BARATH

31755 SH. SHANKAR LAL KUMAWAT 65928 SMT. SHARIN

101449 SH. SHREEKANT CHHIPA 48998 SH. SHYAM LAL

78907 SH. SHYAM LAL 25275 SH. SHYAM LAL TANWAR

49249 SH. SOMA RAM CHOUDHARY 32099 SH. SUNIL PRAJAPATI

88675 SH. SUNIL SAIN 10310 SH. SURENDRA GOYAL

24367 SH. SURESH THAROL 95671 SH. SUSHIL KUMAR

'T'

8836 SH. TULSA RAM MALI 118483 KUM. TWINKLE PATWA

'U'

87758 SH. UMMED RAJ 10530 SH. UMMED SINGH

113472 KUM. UTTRA SONAL

'V'

3972 SH. VIJAY RAJ PAREKH 115382 SH. VIKRAM CHOUDHARY

104097 SH. VINOD CHOUHAN 108661 SH. VIRENDRA PRAJAPAT

59981 SH. VISHNU CHANDRA SOLANKI

'Y'

117290 SH. YOUSUF ALI
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

TOTAL VOTER => 122
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________



THE BAR COUNCIL OF RAJASTHAN
RAJASTHAN HIGH COURT CAMPUS, JHALAMAND, JODHPUR

PRELIMINARY ELECTORAL ROLL / VOTER LIST (PLACE WISE), ELECTION - 2026
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(Civil) No.(s) 1319/2023 titled as M. Varadhan V/s Union of India & Ors., and W.P(s) (Civil) No(s).102/2026 titled

as Ved Prakash Sogarwal V/s Bar Council of India & Anr.]
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3972 R/578/1968 SH.VIJAY RAJ PAREKH

LAKHODIYO KA CHOK

JAITARAN - DISTT. PALI

31/12/1968

5835 R/134/1975 SH.CHAWAND DAN BARHET

NEAR GOVT.HOSPITAL

JAITARAN - DISTT. PALI

15/03/1975

6225 R/60/1976 SH.KARNI DAN CHARAN

BHERU BHAWAN

NEAR TEHSIL

JAITARAN - DISTT. PALI

24/01/1976

8836 R/588/1979 SH.TULSA RAM MALI

IN FRONT OF SDM COURT

NAYA TALAB

TEHSIL JAITARAN

JAITARAN - DISTT. PALI

27/10/1979

10310 R/725/1981 SH.SURENDRA GOYAL

NAGORI GATE

JAITARAN - DISTT. PALI

06/12/1981

10369 R/784/1981 SH.CHUTRA RAM BHATI

OPP.S.D.M COURT

NAYA TALAB

JAITARAN - DISTT. PALI

06/12/1981

10391 R/806/1981 SH.GHAN SHYAM PUROHIT

PRATAP BHAWAN NEAR SDM

COURT

JAITARAN - DISTT. PALI

06/12/1981

10530 R/97/1982 SH.UMMED SINGH

V/P. - PIPARA

TEH. - JAITARAN

DISTT. PALI

28/03/1982

11755 R/435/1983 SH.RAJEEV LOCHAN

GEETA BHAWAN CHORAYA

JAITARAN - DISTT. PALI

12/09/1983
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14725 R/327/1989 SH.BHAGWATI PRASAD PATEL

J.R. MEWARA NAGER, GEETA

BHAWAN COLONY

JAITARAN - DISTT. PALI

08/07/1989

16517 R/269/1992 SH.DEVENDER SINGH RATHORE

VILL.- BIRAMPURI

POST MOHARAI

JAITARAN - DISTT. PALI

02/05/1992

19877 R/680/1995 SH.RAJENDRA SINGH UDAWAT

V.P.- ASARALAI

JAITARAN - DISTT. PALI

11/06/1995

24367 R/257/1999 SH.SURESH THAROL

HOUSE NO. - 1 NAND NAGAR

GEETA BHAWAN ROAD

JAITARAN - DISTT. BEAWAR

13/02/1999

25275 R/1165/1999 SH.SHYAM LAL TANWAR

V.P.O.BALUNDA

TEH.JAITARAN

JAITARAN - DISTT. PALI

23/08/1999

25535 R/1425/1999 SH.RUSTAM KHAN BHATI

SIPAHION KA BADA BAS,

JAITARAN - DISTT. PALI

18/10/1999

26137 R/169/2000 SH.MAHENDRA SINGH

NEAR P.N.B. BANK

PATUSH ROAD

JAITARAN - DISTT. BEAWAR

16/01/2000

27129 R/1161/2000 SH.CHANDRA PRAKASH VYAS

3-D-72, NEW HOUSING BOARD

COLONY,

PALI MARWAR - DISTT. PALI

17/09/2000

30954 R/79/2002 SH.BACHNA RAM

TALKIYA ROAD, 19/62,

SHIVDEEP NAGAR

JAITARAN - DISTT. BEAWAR

12/01/2002

31755 R/880/2002 SH.SHANKAR LAL KUMAWAT

NAYALCA BASS NIMAJ

JAITARAN - DISTT. PALI

18/08/2002



PRELIMINARY ELECTORAL ROLL / VOTER LIST (PLACE WISE), ELECTION - 2026

AT JAITARAN IN PALI JUDGESHIP

Date 07/03/2026 Page 3
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Electoral

Number

Number on

the Roll

Name as on the Roll

with Address

Date of

Enrolment

Photo Remark

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

31763 R/888/2002 SH.BHANWAR LAL KUMAWAT

ADARSH NAGAR

PATUS ROAD

JAITARAN - DISTT. PALI

18/08/2002

31845 R/970/2002 SH.RAJU NATH

NEAR GOVT. HOSPITAL

KAROLIYA ROAD

JAITARAN - DISTT. PALI

18/08/2002

32099 R/1224/2002 SH.SUNIL PRAJAPATI

KAROLIYA ROAD  ADVOCATE

COLONY

JAITARAN - DISTT. PALI

18/08/2002

34454 R/621/2003 SH.JAGDISH RAM MALI

OPP. S.D.M. COURT

NAYA TALAB

JAITARAN - DISTT. PALI

29/06/2003

35314 R/1481/2003 SH.OGAR RAM

SHREEYADE COLLONY TALKIYA ROAD

P.NO. 42

JAITARAN - DISTT. PALI

31/08/2003

35655 R/1822/2003 SH.NEETISHAHAN CHOUHAN

NEAR JAT BOADING KE PASS,

KAROLIYA ROAD, WARD NO.01

KHETESHWAR COLONY

JAITARAN - DISTT. BEAWAR

31/08/2003

38071 R/1206/2004 SH.ARUN SINGH

V.P.O- BAGIYARA

VIA. KUSHALPURA,

RAIPUR - DISTT. PALI

14/08/2004

38675 R/1810/2004 SH.REVAT SINGH CHARAN

GEETA BHARAN COLONY

TEH. - JAITARAN - DISTT. PALI

02/10/2004

39040 R/2175/2004 SH.RAM SWAROOP CHOUDHARY

V/P.-KHARADI

JAITARAN - DISTT. PALI

02/10/2004

41198 R/882/2005 SH.DHARMESH JANGID

POKARANA KI POLE

JAITARAN - DISTT. PALI

27/08/2005
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41324 R/1008/2005 SH.KISHOR KUMAR SOLANKI

FOUJI CHOURAYA

AGEVA ROAD

JAITARAN - DISTT. PALI

27/08/2005

41804 R/1488/2005 SH.MAHENDRA PRAJAPAT

BADA BAS  - BALOONDA

TEH. JAITARAN - DISTT. BEAWAR

27/08/2005

41820 R/1504/2005 SH.DINESH KUMAR BHATI

OPP, S.D.M COURT

NAYA TALAB

JAITARAN - DISTT. PALI

27/08/2005

42925 R/2608/2005 SH.HARI OM PAREEK

VILL. LAMBIYA

VIA- ANAND PUR KALU

TEH. JAITARAN - DISTT. PALI

04/12/2005

48998 R/1472/2007 SH.SHYAM LAL

EX. R.I. AJIT COLONY

V/POST - MOHARA KALLAN

VIA - PIPLIA KALAN

RAIPUR - DISTT. PALI

11/08/2007

49249 R/1723/2007 SH.SOMA RAM CHOUDHARY

VILL. & POST RANIWAL

TEHSIL JAITARAN

JAITARAN - DISTT. BEAWAR

11/08/2007

49324 R/1798/2007 SH.KARANA RAM CHOUDHARY

DHADIYA KARSHI FARM - NAVORA

VILL- LOTOTI

POST - JAITARAN

JAITARAN - DISTT. BEAWAR

11/08/2007

49966 R/2440/2007 SMT.SANGEETA VYAS

I/F  S.D.M. COURT BUILDING

JAITARAN

JAITARAN - DISTT. BEAWAR

23/09/2007

53183 R/1201/2008 KUM.SANTOSH KANWER

VILL. NIMBOL

POST. BALUNDA

JAITARAN - DISTT. PALI

28/06/2008

53277 R/1295/2008 SH.DINESH RANKAWAT

NR. REFERAL HOSPITAL

JODHPUR ROAD

JAITARAN - DISTT. PALI

23/08/2008
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53525 R/1543/2008 SH.KAMAKHYA PRASHAD SINGH

NEAR GOVT.HOSPITAL

JAITARAN - DISTT. PALI

23/08/2008

53793 R/1811/2008 SH.AMIT TRIPATHI

LAKHARO KA BAS

JAITARAN - DISTT. BEAWAR

23/08/2008

53835 R/1853/2008 SH.PANKAJ SHARMA

"SHREE GOVINDAM"

NEAR EYE HOSPITAL,

NIMAJ ROAD,

JAITARAN - DISTT. PALI

23/08/2008

54765 R/2783/2008 SH.SHAKIR HUSSAIN

R/O. BARA BASS

JAITARAN - DISTT. PALI

21/12/2008

58304 R/679/2010 SH.CHANDAN SINGH GOYAL

MALIYO KI HATHAI

INFRONT OF POLICE STATION

JAITARAN - DISTT. BEAWAR

24/01/2010

59472 R/1847/2010 SH.RATAN SINGH PUROHIT

VILLAGE BIKARLAI

TEH. JAITARAN

JAITARAN - DISTT. BEAWAR

25/04/2010

59553 R/1928/2010 KUM.PAYAL VYAS

BAMBO KA BAS

JAITARAN - DISTT. PALI

25/04/2010

59981 R/2356/2010 SH.VISHNU CHANDRA SOLANKI

OPP. GOVT. HOSPTIAL

JAITARAN - DISTT. BEAWAR

06/06/2010

60142 R/2517/2010 SH.SHAMMI KUMAR BARATH

BHAIRU BHAWAN

NEAR TEHSIL

JAITARAN - DISTT. PALI

06/06/2010

60245 R/2620/2010 SH.MAHAVEER SINGH

VILL.- ASULAI

JAITARAN - DISTT. PALI

25/06/2010
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60317 R/2692/2010 SH.KISHOR KUMAR

V.P. BIROL BERA

SHARNAWALI

TEH. JAITARAN - DISTT. BEAWAR

25/06/2010

60567 R/2942/2010 SH.KALYAN KUMAR VYAS

INFRONT OF S.D.M. COURT

JAITARAN - DISTT. PALI

18/07/2010

61015 R/3390/2010 SH.RAM LAL RAIKA

VILLAGE / POST - DEORIYA

TEHSIL - JAITARAN

JAITARAN - DISTT. PALI

14/08/2010

61141 R/3516/2010 SH.RAJENDRA GURJAR

VILLAGE / POST - BIROL

TEHSIL - JAITARAN

JAITARAN - DISTT. PALI

14/08/2010

64179 R/1405/2011 SH.MOHAMMED SHARIF PATHAN

NIZAM MOTORS

NEAR BUS STAND

BILARA - DISTT. JODHPUR

23/10/2011

64741 R/1967/2011 SH.ANIL KUMAR KUMAWAT

VILL.- BANJAKURI

JAITARAN - DISTT. PALI

27/11/2011

65077 R/18/2012 SH.MOHAN LAL KUMAWAT

IN FRONT OF GEETA BHAWAN

JAITARAN - DISTT. PALI

22/01/2012

65162 R/103/2012 SH.GOVIND RAM PRAJAPAT

VILL. NOKH

POST. CHAWANDIYA KALLAN

TEH. RAIPUR

NOKH - DISTT. PALI

22/01/2012

65928 R/869/2012 SMT.SHARIN

SHEKHO KA BASS

DHAL WALI GALI

JAITARAN - DISTT. PALI

14/07/2012

66956 R/1897/2012 SH.PRATIK JANGID

V.P.O.- BIROL

TEH.- JAITARAN

DISTT. PALI

30/09/2012
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73625 R/1126/2015 SH.MEVRAJ

BERA - KANTALIYA

VILL- BALUNDA

POST- BALUNDA

JAITARAN - DISTT. PALI

01/08/2015

73685 R/1186/2015 SH.IMRAN

NEAR MARUDHAR VIDHYALAYA

BADA BAS

JAITARAN - DISTT. PALI

01/08/2015

73712 R/1213/2015 SH.RAKESH VAISHNAV

VILLAGE- MALPURIYA

POST- BIROL

TH.- JAITARAN

DISTT. PALI

01/08/2015

77188 R/1572/2016 SH.RAMESH KUMAWAT

BERA TEJAWALI  TEH. JAITARAN

VILL.- RAMAWAS KALLAN

DISTT. BEAWAR

10/09/2016

78907 R/411/2017 SH.SHYAM LAL

RAIGARON KA BADA MOHALLA

JAITARAN

DISTT. PALI

24/02/2017

80195 R/1699/2017 SH.POONAM CHAND SOLANKI

PAWADO KI DHANI VILLAGE-RAS

TEHSIL JAITARAN,  RAS

DISTT. PALI

08/10/2017

80210 R/1714/2017 SH.MOHMMAD RAMZAN ANSARI

V.P.O. - BALUNDA

TEHSIL - JAITARAN

BALUNDA - DISTT. PALI

08/10/2017

80463 R/1967/2017 SH.GOVIND CHOUDHARY

MAIN ROAD, JAKHDOO KA BASS

JUJANDA

JAITARAN - DISTT. PALI

08/10/2017

80621 R/2125/2017 SH.DANWAR RAM

RAMAWAS KHURD,

TEH.-JAITARAN

DISTT. PALI

19/11/2017

83491 R/1422/2018 SH.DHIRVIR SINGH SISODIYA

SISODIYA KI POL

BALARA

JAITARAN - DISTT. BEAWAR

22/09/2018
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83514 R/1445/2018 SH.ABDUL QALAM

SADAR BAZAR

OPP. GAJANAND TEMPLE VIIG. RAS

JAITARAN - DISTT. PALI

22/09/2018

83609 R/1540/2018 SH.RAJU RAM

KANWALIYA KHURD

VIA- A.P. KALU

TH.- JAITARAN

DISTT. PALI

22/09/2018

84449 R/2380/2018 SH.DURGESH PATEL

J.R. MEWARA NAGAR,

GEETA BHAWAN COLONY,

WARD NO.- 20

JAITARAN - DISTT. PALI

18/10/2018

85616 R/3547/2018 SH.KISHAN GOYAL

POKARANA KI BPOLE

JAITARAN - DISTT. PALI

23/11/2018

87758 R/1249/2019 SH.UMMED RAJ

V/P RANIWAL

TEHSIL JAITARAN

JAITARAN - DISTT. PALI

19/05/2019

87951 R/1442/2019 KUM.KAMINI RATHORE

120,

HAJI WAS

PALI

19/05/2019

88222 R/1713/2019 SH.AMIT CHARAN

NAND NAGAR

NEAR GEETA BHAWAN

JAITARAN - DISTT. PALI

26/06/2019

88675 R/2166/2019 SH.SUNIL SAIN

BRAHAMANO KA BAS

RAMAWAS KALLAN

TESHIL JAITARAN

JAITARAN - DISTT. PALI

16/08/2019

89480 R/2971/2019 SH.PAWAN KUMAR GURJAR

VILL BIROL

POST BIROL

TEH JAITARAN

PALI

02/10/2019

90404 R/3895/2019 SH.GOUTAM KUMAR

MEGHWALON KA BAS

VILLAGE-BIKARLAI

TEHSIL JAITARAN - DISTT. BEAWAR

24/11/2019
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91601 R/238/2020 SH.SAJID

NEAR SHIV CHOWKI

BAMBO KA BASS

JAITARAN

JAITARAN - DISTT. PALI

16/01/2020

92374 R/1011/2020 SH.SANTOSH KUMAR

VILLAGE KANWALIYA KHURD

TH.JAITARAN

JAITARAN - DISTT. PALI

06/06/2020

95400 R/1003/2021 SH.MUKESH

GHANCHI MOHALLA

NEAR GOVT HOSPITAL

JAITARAN - DISTT. PALI

15/03/2021

95671 R/1274/2021 SH.SUSHIL KUMAR

219

MUNDELO KA BASS

ANANDPUR KALU

JAITARAN - DISTT. PALI

15/03/2021

95751 R/1354/2021 SH.BRIJESH KUMAR JANGID

145

NAIYO KA BASS

AGEWA

JAITARAN - DISTT. BEAWAR

15/03/2021

97056 R/2659/2021 SH.RAKESH GEHLOT

22, AKELIYA FARM HOUSE

JAITARAN

JAITARAN

JAITARAN - DISTT. PALI

13/06/2021

98004 R/3607/2021 SH.BHANU PRATAP SINGH

GOPAL DWARA KE PICHE

JAITARAN - DISTT. PALI

07/08/2021

98730 R/4333/2021 SH.PRADEEP DEVRA

FOJI CHOURAYA

AGEWA ROAD

JAITARAN

JAITARAN - DISTT. PALI

10/09/2021

99221 R/4824/2021 KUM.AARJU QAZI

AJIM COLONY

JAITARAN - DISTT. PALI

19/10/2021

99296 R/4899/2021 SH.MOHAN RAM GURJAR

VILLAGE BALADA

TH.JAITARAN

JAITARAN - DISTT. PALI

19/10/2021
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100269 R/90/2022 SH.JITENDRA JOSHI

GOUSHLA KE PAS

AGEWA ROAD

JAITARAN

JAITARAN - DISTT. PALI

12/02/2022

100895 R/716/2022 SH.MUKESH NATH

ASAN

VILLAGE GARNIYA

JAITARAN - DISTT. PALI

13/03/2022

101308 R/1129/2022 SH.PANKAJ KATARIYA

VILLAGE BER KALAN

TH.JAITARAN

JAITARAN - DISTT. PALI

13/03/2022

101449 R/1270/2022 SH.SHREEKANT CHHIPA

JATO KA BAS

VILLAGE AGEWA

TH.JAITARAN

JAITARAN - DISTT. PALI

14/04/2022

101778 R/1599/2022 SH.DEV KRISHNA PRAJAPATI

VILLAGE GHORAWAR

TH.JAITARAN

JAITARAN - DISTT. PALI

14/04/2022

102826 R/2647/2022 SH.NARESH KUMAWAT

BERA NIMBADIYA

SAMOKHI

JAITARAN - DISTT. PALI

29/05/2022

102867 R/2688/2022 SH.RAMESH DEVASI

RAIKO KI DHANI

VILLAGE RAS

TEHSIL JAITARAN

RAS - DISTT. BEAWAR

29/05/2022

104097 R/3918/2022 SH.VINOD CHOUHAN

27, SCHOOL KE PAS

VILLAGE MEGARDA

POST-DEEPAWAS

TEHSIL RAIPUR - DISTT. PALI

28/08/2022

104349 R/4170/2022 SH.PIYUSH SAGAR

KASHMIR CHOUK

NIMBOL

JAITARAN - DISTT. PALI

28/08/2022

106112 R/5933/2022 KUM.KRITIKA SINGH

FATEH VILAS, ARJOO FARMS

KHINAWARI JAITARAN

PALI

JAITARAN - DISTT. PALI

20/11/2022
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106812 R/6633/2022 SH.RAKESH JAT

99, DHANI RABARIYAWAS

TEHSIL JAITARAN

DHANI RABARIYAWAS - DISTT. PALI

29/12/2022

107235 R/220/2023 SH.ABDUL KALAM

KHATIKO KA BASS

JAITARAN - DISTT. PALI

28/01/2023

108363 R/1348/2023 SH.KAILASH PRAJAPAT

KUMHARO KA BASS

VILLAGE GIRI

TEHSIL RAIPUR

GIRI - DISTT. PALI

25/02/2023

108436 R/1421/2023 SH.DILIP NATH

AASAN

VILLAGE GARNIYA

TEHSIL JAITARAN

JAITARAN - DISTT. PALI

25/02/2023

108631 R/1616/2023 SH.RAHUL CHOUHAN

BERA KHEKHANDI

VILLAGE BANJAKURI

TEHSIL JAITARAN

JAITARAN - DISTT. PALI

25/02/2023

108661 R/1646/2023 SH.VIRENDRA PRAJAPAT

AKHARIYA CHOUK

VILLAGE-BANJAKURI

TEHSIL JAITARAN

JAITARAN - DISTT. PALI

25/02/2023

109304 R/2289/2023 KUM.GUDDIYA

MEGHWALO KA BAS

VILLAGE RANIWAL

TEHSIL JAITARAN

JAITARAN - DISTT. PALI

25/02/2023

110454 R/3439/2023 SH.RAKESH JANGID

VISHWAKARMA CAMPUS

MERTA ROAD

NEAR POWER OF HOUSE

JAITARAN - DISTT. PALI

07/05/2023

110854 R/3839/2023 SH.ROHIT VAISHNAV

BAMBO KA BAS

JAITARAN

JAITARAN - DISTT. PALI

07/05/2023

112103 R/5088/2023 SH.SHADDIK MOHAMMED

TELIYON KA BASS

NEAR GOVT. HOSPITAL

JAITARAN

JAITARAN - DISTT. PALI

29/07/2023
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112126 R/5111/2023 SH.MANGI LAL GURJAR

RAIKON KI DHANI

VILLAGE BANJAKURI

JAITARAN - DISTT. PALI

29/07/2023

112374 R/5359/2023 KUM.SANJU CHOUDHARY

01, NAND NAGAR

GEETA BHAWAN ROAD

JAITARAN - DISTT. PALI

29/07/2023

112396 R/5381/2023 SH.MAYANK GURJAR

VILLAGE BALARA

TEHSIL JAITARAN

JAITARAN - DISTT. BEAWAR

29/07/2023

113472 R/6457/2023 KUM.UTTRA SONAL

SHANI TEMPLE

VEER MOHALLA

NIMAJ TEHSIL JAITARAN

NIMAJ - DISTT. PALI

05/10/2023

115382 R/391/2024 SH.VIKRAM CHOUDHARY

BERA SUGALIYA

VILLAGE-BIROL

JAITARAN - DISTT. BEAWAR

20/01/2024

115730 R/739/2024 KUM.KIRAN CHOUDHARY

BERA SUGALIYA

BIROL

PALI

JAITARAN - DISTT. PALI

18/02/2024

116563 R/1572/2024 SH.DEORA PARTH RAVI

VILLAGE TALKIYA

TEHSIL JAITARAN

JAITARAN - DISTT. PALI

07/04/2024

117290 R/2299/2024 SH.YOUSUF ALI

AZIM COLONY

JAITARAN

JAITARAN - DISTT. BEAWAR

12/05/2024

118483 R/3492/2024 KUM.TWINKLE PATWA

DOSIWADA

JAITARAN

TEHSIL JAITARAN

JAITARAN - DISTT. BEAWAR

22/06/2024

119024 R/4033/2024 SH.RAMDEV TANWAR

PRIVATE BUS STAND

JHUJHANDA ROAD JAITARAN

JAITARAN

JAITARAN - DISTT. BEAWAR

27/07/2024



PRELIMINARY ELECTORAL ROLL / VOTER LIST (PLACE WISE), ELECTION - 2026

AT JAITARAN IN PALI JUDGESHIP

Date 07/03/2026 Page 13
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Electoral

Number

Number on

the Roll

Name as on the Roll

with Address

Date of

Enrolment

Photo Remark

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

119026 R/4035/2024 SH.PURUSHOTAM CHARAN

CHARNO KA MOHALLA

VILLAGE DEORIYA

TEHSIL JAITARAN

JAITARAN - DISTT. PALI

27/07/2024

119470 R/4479/2024 SH.AVADHESH KUMAR JANGID

145

NAIYO KA BASS

AGEWA

JAITARAN - DISTT. BEAWAR

24/08/2024

120363 R/5372/2024 KUM.DHANWANTI KUMAWAT

BERA SUKADI

VILLAGE BIROL

JAITARAN - DISTT. BEAWAR

28/09/2024

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

TOTAL VOTER => 122
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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11302 R/869/1982 SH.SURENDRA KUMAR SHARMA

NEAR SEN SEC SCHOOL

MARWAR JUNCTION - DISTT. PALI

22/12/1982

13475 R/125/1987 SH.SURENDRA SINGH RATHORE

V.P.O.  MALASABWARI

MARWAR JUNCTION - DISTT. PALI

29/03/1987

14898 R/500/1989 SH.AJIT SINGH SOLANKI

OPP CIVIL COURT

MARWAR JUNCTION

DISTT. PALI

25/11/1989

21299 R/820/1996 SH.ABHAY YATI

NEAR JAIN TEMPLE

N.R.GATE

MARWAR JUNCTION - DISTT. PALI

03/09/1996

21354 R/875/1996 SH.NISAR MOHAMMED PATHAN

RAJAT JAYANTI MOHALLA

MARWAR JUNCTION - DISTT. PALI

16/09/1996

25444 R/1334/1999 SH.MAHAVEER SINGH KUMPAWAT

V.P.GUDA RAM  SINGH

VIA.AUWA

PALI

03/10/1999

25959 R/1849/1999 SH.HANWANT SINGH KUMPAWAT

VILL- GUDA DUNGA

MARWAR JUNCATION

DISTT. PALI

05/12/1999

31816 R/941/2002 SH.GAJENDRA SINGH

VILL.- BEEJPUR

POST. SURAYATA

SOJAT - DISTT. PALI

18/08/2002

34415 R/582/2003 SH.ANAND PRAKASH CHOUDHARY

V.P.O- DEOLI (AUWA)

TEH. MARWAR  JUCTION

DISTT. PALI

29/06/2003
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37655 R/790/2004 SH.MAHENDRA SINGH

V.P.O BITHORA KALLAN

TEH-MARWAR JUCTION

DISTT. PALI

02/07/2004

40144 R/3279/2004 SH.NARENDRA SINGH

SARASWATI SCHOOL KE PASS

MARWAR JUCTION - DISTT. PALI

24/12/2004

42966 R/2649/2005 SH.RAVI VAISHNAV

NEAR W. RLY. GATE

MARWAR JUNCTION

MARWAR JUNCTION - DISTT. PALI

04/12/2005

45058 R/1226/2006 SH.KISHOR SINGH RAJPUROHIT

VILL. LOLAWAS

POST. SINLA

TEH. MARWAR JUNCTION

DISTT. PALI

27/08/2006

45096 R/1264/2006 SH.BHEEMA RAM MEGHWAL

V.P.O- RANAWAS

TEH. MARWAR JUCTION

MARWAR JUNCTION - DISTT. PALI

27/08/2006

49250 R/1724/2007 SH.DINESH KUMAR

NEW GURJAR MOHALA

NEAR WATER TANK

MARWAR JUNCTION - DISTT. PALI

11/08/2007

49619 R/2093/2007 KUM.NIDHI SHARMA

IN FRONT OF HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL

V/POST - MARWAR JUNCTION

DISTT. PALI

11/08/2007

57198 R/2080/2009 SH.BHEEKAM CHAND TAILOR

NEAR GOVT. HOSPITAL

VEER DURGADAS NAGAR

MARWAR JUNCTION - DISTT. PALI

04/10/2009

57547 R/2429/2009 SH.GHANSHYAM CHOUDHARY

BERA DAMADI

VILL. HEMLIYAWAS KALLAN

TEH. MARWAR JU

DISTT. PALI

04/10/2009

57936 R/311/2010 SH.KARAN SINGH RAJPUROHIT

VILLAGE- KADU

POST- AUWA

TEH- MARWAR JUMCTION

PALI

24/01/2010
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58020 R/395/2010 SH.SURESH CHANDRA

V.&P.- SHEKHAWAS,

TEH.- MARWAR JUNCTION,

NATHO KA BASS

MARWAR JUNCTION - DISTT. PALI

24/01/2010

61043 R/3418/2010 SH.DEENANATH

V.P.O- VOPARI

VIYA - RANAWASH

TEH.-MARWAR JUNCTION

DISTT. PALI

14/08/2010

65527 R/468/2012 SH.KULDEEP SHARMA

SINDHI MARKET, I/F OF HIGHER

SEC. SCHOOL, MARWAR JUNCTION

DISTT. PALI

08/04/2012

68453 R/873/2013 SH.KRISHNA KUMAR MALVIYA

VILL.- DHANLA

TEH.- MARWADR JUNCTION

DISTT. PALI

25/08/2013

69850 R/84/2014 SH.JITENDRA SINGH KUMPAWAT

NEAR A.U,P. SCHOOL

V.D.NAGAR OPP PETROL PUMP

MARWAR JUN.

DISTT. PALI

16/02/2014

71762 R/1996/2014 SH.AFTAB ALI

JAMA MASZID RAM NAGAR COLONY

MARWAR JUNCTION - DISTT. PALI

23/11/2014

71872 R/2106/2014 SH.ANIL KUMAR CHOUHAN

NEAR JINENDRA VIHAR

MARWAR JUNCTION - DISTT. PALI

23/11/2014

71908 R/2142/2014 SH.SURESH KUMAR

251,VEER DURGA DAS NAGAR

NEAR BY NEW WATER TANK

MARWAR JUNCTION - DISTT. PALI

23/11/2014

72192 R/2426/2014 SH.MAHAVEER SINGH RAJPUROHIT

VILLAGE & POST- THAKURWAS

VIA- RANAWAS

TEHSIL MARWAR JUNCTION

DISTT. PALI

20/12/2014

73109 R/610/2015 SH.SURENDRA SINGH

AT POST. NIMBLI (MAWDA)

VIA SOJAT ROAD

MARWAR JN.

DISTT. PALI

17/05/2015
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74767 R/2268/2015 SH.ASHUTOSH DAVE

SHRI KRISHNA GOPAL DHARAMSHALA

NEAR DAK BANGALA

MARWAR JUNCTION - DISTT. PALI

13/10/2015

77854 R/2238/2016 SH.DUNGA RAM CHOUDHARY

VILLEGE KARADI

VIA MARWAR JUNCTION

DISTT. PALI

28/10/2016

77978 R/2362/2016 SH.SADDAM HUSAIN

RAJAT JAYANTI COLONY

AUWA ROAD

MARWAR JUNCTION - DISTT. PALI

28/10/2016

77980 R/2364/2016 KUM.HITESHI SOLANKI

OPP CIVIL COURT

MARWAR JUNCTION - DISTT. PALI

28/10/2016

82092 R/23/2018 SH.SURENDRA SINGH GURJAR

NEW GURJAR COLONY

NEAR RAILWAY STATION

MARWAR JUNCTION - DISTT. PALI

21/01/2018

83712 R/1643/2018 SH.LOKENDRA PAL SINGH

OPP.-CIVIL COURT

MARWAR JUNCTION - DISTT. PALI

22/09/2018

83782 R/1713/2018 SH.PARAS

46, GURJARO KA BAS

HEMLIYAWAS KALAN

MARWAR JUNCTION - DISTT. PALI

22/09/2018

86640 R/131/2019 SH.INDRA SINGH RAJPURIHIT

102

MAHADEO JI MANDIR KE PAS

ISALI

PALI

17/02/2019

87333 R/824/2019 SH.JAYANT KUMAR

20, ADARASH NAGAR

MARWAR JUNCTION - DISTT. PALI

14/04/2019

87748 R/1239/2019 SH.NIRMAL MALI

1198,

MALI MOHALLA

MARWAR JUNCTION - DISTT. PALI

19/05/2019
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88012 R/1503/2019 SH.KISHOR GEHLOT

633

POLICE THANA KE PASS WALI GALI

MARWAR JUNCTION - DISTT. PALI

26/06/2019

89079 R/2570/2019 SH.PURAN PRAKASH PARIHAR

PANCHMUKHI HANUMAN MANDIR

KE PASS HOUSE NO.1470

RAM NAGAR MOHLLA

MARWAR JUNCTION - DISTT. PALI

02/10/2019

89951 R/3442/2019 SH.ROHIT KUMAR

NEAR W.R GATE

RAWANA RAJPUT COLONY

AUWA ROAD

MARWAR JUNCTION - DISTT. PALI

24/11/2019

90037 R/3528/2019 SH.DHARMENDRA SINGH

VILL. GUDA CHATRA,

POST BHAGODA

TEH. MARWAR JUNCATION

JOJAWAR, MARWAR JUNCATION - DISTT. PALI

24/11/2019

90698 R/4189/2019 SH.PRAMOD KUMAR SAIN

AUWA ROAD , BHILLO KA MOHALLA

MARWAR JUNCTION

MARWAR JUNCTION - DISTT. PALI

07/12/2019

90699 R/4190/2019 SH.KISHAN LAL

30 BITHORA KALLAN

MARWAR JUNCTION - DISTT. PALI

07/12/2019

90707 R/4198/2019 SH.NAGENDRA SINGH

GURJAR COLONY

NEAR RAILWAY STATION

MARWAR JUNCTION

PALI

07/12/2019

91788 R/425/2020 SH.SUMER SINGH

VILLAGE- CHATRA KA GUDA

POST- BHAGODA

TEH.- MARWAR JUNCTION - DISTT. PALI

15/02/2020

91861 R/498/2020 SH.MANOHAR SINGH RAJPUROHIT

00

NEAR BY RAILWAY FATAK

RANAWAS STATION

RANAWAS STATION - DISTT. PALI

15/02/2020

91879 R/516/2020 SH.PRITAM SINGH

930

NEAR BY RAILWAY STATION

RANAWAS STATION

RANAWAS STATION - DISTT. PALI

15/02/2020
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92357 R/994/2020 SH.KAMLESH KUMAR

V/P KARADI

TEH MARWAR JUNCTION

PALI

06/06/2020

92878 R/1515/2020 SH.CHIMAN SINGH

VILLAGE CHATRA KA GUDA

POST BHAGORA

TEH MARWAR JUNCTION

PALI

12/07/2020

93409 R/2046/2020 KUM.SHWETA DAVE

NEAR  DAGBANGLO

MARWAR JUNCTION

MARWAR JUNCTION - DISTT. PALI

13/09/2020

95239 R/842/2021 SH.DEEPAK KUMAR MEENA

NEAR S.B.I. BANK,SINDHI BAZAR

MARWAR JUNCTION

MARWAR JUNCTION

MARWAR JUNCTION - DISTT. PALI

15/03/2021

95449 R/1052/2021 SH.GANESH DEORA

RAJAT JAYANTI MOHALLA

MARWAR JUNCTION

PALI

MARWAR JUNCTION - DISTT. PALI

15/03/2021

95521 R/1124/2021 SH.PAVAN

RAM NAGAR

MARWAR JUNCTION - DISTT. PALI

15/03/2021

96521 R/2124/2021 SH.MOHAMMAD HUSSAIN

400 HANUMAN KUTIYA KE PASS

MARWAR JUNCTION

TEHSIL-MARWAR JUNCTION

MARWAR JUNCTION - DISTT. PALI

11/04/2021

96736 R/2339/2021 SH.MOHAMAD AZHRUDIN

1362, BEHIND JINENDRA VIHAR

MARWAR JUNCTION

MARWAR JUNCTION - DISTT. PALI

11/04/2021

97552 R/3155/2021 KUM.TEENA CHOUDHARY

850, MAIN ROAD

NEAR BSNL OFFICE

RANAWAS STATION

VPO - RANAWAS - DISTT. PALI

13/06/2021

97603 R/3206/2021 KUM.ADITI BARUPAL

BEHIND PANCHAYAT SAMITI

ADARSH NAGAR

MARWAR JUNCTION - DISTT. PALI

13/06/2021
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97970 R/3573/2021 SH.NARAYAN SINGH PUROHIT

71 PUROHITO KA BASS

VPO - HEMLIYAWAS KALLAN

VIA - MARWAR JUNCTION

MARWAR JUNCTION - DISTT. PALI

07/08/2021

101408 R/1229/2022 SH.SUNIL KUMAR

HOUSE NO 964

MALI MOHALLA MARWAR JUNCTION

BEHIND GIRLS SCHOOL

MARWAR JUNCTION - DISTT. PALI

14/04/2022

103027 R/2848/2022 SH.HARISH CHANDRA GAUR

ADARSH NAGAR

PANCHAYAT SAMITI KE SAMNE

MARWAR JUNCTION

MARWAR JUNCTION - DISTT. PALI

10/07/2022

103331 R/3152/2022 SH.DINESH BANJARA

CHOUDHARY HOSTAL KE PASS

MARWAR JUNCTION

MARWAR JUNCTION

MARWAR JUNCTION - DISTT. PALI

10/07/2022

103914 R/3735/2022 SH.NARPAT SINGH GURJAR

GURJARO KA BAAS

JOGRAWAS

THE- MARWAR JUNCTION

MARWAR JUNCTION - DISTT. PALI

28/08/2022

104412 R/4233/2022 SH.AKSHAYPAL SINGH SOLANKI

VOP RADAWAS

VAYA RANAWAS

TEHSIL MARWAR JUNCTION

MARWAR JUNCTION - DISTT. PALI

28/08/2022

105878 R/5699/2022 SH.GOVIND PARIHAR

VILL CHOKDIYA

POST PHULAD

TEHSIL MARWAR JUNCTION

PALI

20/11/2022

105915 R/5736/2022 SH.LOKENDER SINGH RAJPUROHIT

VILLAGE- DHANLA

PALI

20/11/2022

114829 R/7814/2023 SH.MANISH VAISHNAV

PANCHWATI BHAWAN

JADAN ROAD

RIICO AREA

MARAWAR JUNCTION - DISTT. PALI

23/12/2023

116555 R/1564/2024 SH.MANISH KUMAR

SARGARO KA BAS

VILLAGE POST KARADI

MARWAR JUNCTION

MARWAR JUNCTION - DISTT. PALI

07/04/2024
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116622 R/1631/2024 KUM.JEENAL PARMAR

420 NEAR CHOUDHARY CHHATRAWAS

HOSPITAL ROAD

MARWAR JUNCTION - DISTT. PALI

07/04/2024

117323 R/2332/2024 SH.MANA RAM

VILLAGE-BHOJAWAS

VIA.-RANAWAS

POST-VOPARI

MARWAR JN - DISTT. PALI

12/05/2024

117757 R/2766/2024 SH.MANOHAR SANKHLA

781, MALI MOHALLA

MAHAVEER MARG

MARWAR JUNCTION - DISTT. PALI

12/05/2024

118014 R/3023/2024 SH.PRADEEP KUMAR

MEGHWALO KA BAS CHIRPATIYA

POST CHIRPATIYA

MARWAR JUNCTION - DISTT. PALI

12/05/2024

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

TOTAL VOTER => 73
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________



THE BAR COUNCIL OF RAJASTHAN
RAJASTHAN HIGH COURT CAMPUS, JHALAMAND, JODHPUR

PRELIMINARY ELECTORAL ROLL / VOTER LIST (ALPHABETICAL), ELECTION - 2026
[As per Orders dt. 18.11.2025 & 29.01.2026  passed by the Hon’ble Supreme Court of India in Writ Petition/(s)

(Civil) No.(s) 1319/2023 titled as M. Varadhan V/s Union of India & Ors., and W.P(s) (Civil) No(s).102/2026 titled

as Ved Prakash Sogarwal V/s Bar Council of India & Anr.]

AT PALI IN PALI JUDGESHIP
Date 07/03/2026 Page 1
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Electoral

Number

Number on the Roll Electoral

Number

Number on the Roll

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

'A'

96874 KUM. AAKANSHA GUPTA 103485 SH. AAKASH DEVRA

27280 SH. ABDUL RAHAMAN PATHAN 105481 SH. ABHAY SINGH RATHORE

106557 SH. ABHISHEK VISHNOI 117242 SH. ACHYUT SHARMA

63896 SH. AGNEE MITRA CHOUHAN 96579 SH. AJAY KUMAR

109740 SH. AJAY PARIK 112701 SH. AKHILESH RAJPUROHIT

111134 SH. AKSHAY RAJPUROHIT 99738 SH. AKSHAY VAISHNAV

99227 KUM. ALKA SONI 112279 SH. ALTAF HUSAIN

74993 SH. ALTAF KHAN 66720 SH. AMBRISH KUMAR SHARMA

38056 SH. AMIT JAIN 116913 SH. AMIT VAISHNAV

26118 SMT. AMITA RAJPUROHIT 58925 KUM. ANAMIKA SOLANKI

66306 SH. ANAND CHOUHAN 67210 SH. ANAND RAM CHOUDHARY

30712 SH. ANIL KUMAR 31911 SH. ANIL KUMAR

66570 SH. ANIL KUMAR 66282 SH. ANIL PARIHAR

112197 SH. ANIL SINGH 71444 SH. ANIL SINGH

116315 KUM. ANITA 74192 KUM. ANITA

117045 KUM. ANJALI MEWARA 117158 SH. ANKIT RAJPUROHIT

108721 KUM. ANTIMA VADERA 72618 SH. ARIF ALI

72695 SH. ARIHANT CHOPRA 64139 SH. ARJUN KUMAR RATHORE

6962 SH. ARJUN SINGH CHARAN 87920 SH. ARUN CHOUHAN

118254 SH. ARVIND KUMAR 119018 SH. ARVIND KUMAR RAWAL

90000 KUM. ASHA PUNAR 78460 SH. ASHISH ARORA

91427 SH. ASHOK 18032 SH. ASHOK ARORA

78056 SH. ASHOK KUMAR 93206 SH. ASHOK KUMAR

16622 SH. ASHOK KUMAR BHATI 66117 SH. ASHOK KUMAR VYAS

91684 SH. ASHOK M TRIVEDI 86373 SH. ASHOK PATEL

104538 SH. ASHOK PRAJAPAT 112683 SH. AYUSH TIWARI

81255 KUM. AYUSHI KUKDA

'B'

19609 SH. BABU LAL 93251 SH. BABU LAL

65375 SH. BABU LAL PANWAR 104827 SMT. BABY TABASSUM

7496 SH. BAJRANG LAL BARMERA 108108 SH. BAJRANG SINGH RAO

99885 SH. BALUPAR SHANTILAL 74170 SH. BHAGIRATH

12705 SH. BHAGIRATH CHANDORA 60970 SH. BHAGIRATH RAM

10098 SH. BHAGIRATH SINGH RAJPUROHIT 45097 SH. BHAGIRATH SINGH RAJPUROHIT

74990 SH. BHAGIRATH SINGH RAJPUROHIT 3051 SH. BHAGWAN SINGH DEORA

88641 SH. BHAGWAT SINGH AKHAWAT 66132 SH. BHAIRA RAM

95507 SH. BHAIRA RAM 22276 SH. BHANWAR SINGH CHUNDAWAT

117955 SH. BHARAT BHATI 103163 SH. BHARAT DHARIWAL

96943 SH. BHARAT JHURIYA 84840 SH. BHARAT SINGH

49255 SH. BHARAT SINGH CHOUHAN 96782 SH. BHARAT UPADHYAY

109359 KUM. BHAVANA SONI 96280 SH. BHAWANI SINGH

11157 SH. BHAWANI SINGH RANAWAT 95652 SH. BHEEM SINGH

99506 SH. BHERU SINGH BARHATH 43029 SH. BHUNDA RAM SOLANKI

83587 SH. BHUPENDRA 66743 SH. BHUPENDRA KUMAR

102442 SH. BHUPENDRA SINGH 26530 SH. BHUPENDRA SINGH KHERA



'C'

8837 SH. CHAIN RAJ JAIN 96472 SH. CHAIN SINGH RAJPUROHIT

19835 SH. CHAIN SINGH SANKHLA 79992 SH. CHANDER PURI GOSWAMI

34993 SH. CHANDRA BHANU RAJPUROHIT 27405 SH. CHANDRA PRAKASH JOSHI

17857 SH. CHANDRA PRAKASH SINGHANIA 19848 SH. CHANDRA PRAKASH VAISHNAV

9769 SH. CHANDRA PRAKASH VYAS 54944 SH. CHANDRA SHEKHAR

102074 SH. CHANDRA SINGH 47909 SH. CHANDRAGUPT CHOUHAN

86044 SH. CHETAN AGRI 98519 SH. CHETAN CHOUDHARY

50030 SH. CHETAN KUMAR 78000 SH. CHUNDAVAT PRAHALAD SINH

'D'

102281 SH. DASRATH SINGH 10660 SH. DEEPA RAM

68484 SH. DEEPAK KUMAR 37004 SH. DEEPAK KUMAR BORANA

117032 SH. DEEPAK MEENA 97560 SH. DEEPAK PAREEK

116600 SH. DEEPAK PURI 116955 SH. DEEPAK RATHORE

64246 SH. DEEPAK SHAH 118761 SH. DEEPAK SIRVI

112214 SH. DEEPAK SONI 117689 SH. DEEPARAM BANJARA

100655 SH. DEEPESH BIRLA 95604 KUM. DEEPIKA

110244 KUM. DEEPIKA AGARWAL 108464 KUM. DEEPIKA JIRAWALA

98710 KUM. DEEPIKA SANCHETI 133403 KUM. DEJI RAJ SINGH

13501 SH. DEO DUTTA 111882 SH. DEVENDRA

93681 SH. DEVENDRA GEHLOT 72674 SH. DEVENDRA KUMAR

119962 SH. DEVENDRA RAJPUROHIT 87706 KUM. DEVI

128987 SH. DEWASI MAHENDRA KANJIBHAI 80843 SH. DHANESH CHANDRA

99830 SH. DHANNA RAM SOLANKI 16756 SH. DHARMENDRA KISHORE VYAS

91439 SH. DHARMENDRA KUMAR 97455 SH. DHIRENDRA SINGH

36550 SH. DHIRENDRA SINGH RAJPUROHIT 81220 SH. DHIRENDRA SINGH RAJPUROHIT

64212 SH. DHOLAT RAM 41515 SH. DILEEP KUMAR SUTHAR

49990 SH. DILEEP SINGH 117865 SH. DILIP KUMAR

98087 SH. DILIP PRAJAPAT 10542 SH. DILIP SHARMA

23707 SH. DILIP SINGH 98962 SH. DILIP SINGH CHOUDHARY

118800 KUM. DIMPLE 66273 KUM. DIMPLE

99580 SH. DINESH 116535 SH. DINESH BHATI

63937 SH. DINESH CHOUDHARY 58733 SH. DINESH KUMAR

61296 SH. DINESH KUMAR 104118 SH. DINESH KUMAR PARANGI

17087 SH. DINESH SHARMA 72846 SH. DURGA RAM

119056 KUM. DURGA SEN 70527 KUM. DURGA SONI

102808 SH. DURGESH KUMAR 114598 SH. DUSHYANT SINGH RAJPUROHIT

42776 SH. DUSHYANT VYAS

'F'

104677 KUM. FARAD

'G'

111489 SH. GAGAN PAl SINGH 84963 SH. GAJENDRA CHOUHAN

64836 KUM. GAJENDRA KANWAR DAHIYA 80804 SH. GAJENDRA KUMAR

43007 SH. GAJENDRA SINGH 60389 SH. GAJENDRA SINGH CHARAN

17081 SH. GAJENDRA SINGH RAJPUROHIT 25791 SH. GAJENDRA SINGH RATHORE

96415 SH. GANAPAT SINGH 115599 KUM. GANGA

15640 SH. GANPAT SINGH CHOUHAN 118548 SH. GANSHYAM MALVIYA

96813 KUM. GARGI SONI 109318 KUM. GARIMA

76601 SH. GAUTAM DAVE 110429 SH. GAUTAM KUMAR

97582 KUM. GEETA BALOTIYA 18827 SH. GENA RAM CHOUDHARY

61315 SH. GHANSHYAM RAJPUROHIT 24873 SH. GIRDHARI RAM PARMAR

39548 SH. GIRIRAJ 106297 SH. GIRISH

29852 SH. GOPAL CHOUHAN 104856 SH. GORDHAN SINGH

79199 SH. GOURAV CHOUHAN 103664 SH. GOUTAM ACHARYA

81057 SH. GOVIND RAM 51592 SH. GOVIND RAM JANV

74786 SH. GOVIND RAM JODHA 88291 SH. GOVIND SINGH RAJPUROHIT

43771 SH. GULAB RAM 81568 SH. GULAB RAM

118956 SH. GULAB SINGH

'H'



113894 KUM. HANSA KUMARI SOLANKI 105830 SH. HANSRAJ MEWARA

10668 SH. HARI RAM CHOUDHARY 13621 SH. HARI RAM CHOUDHARY

99833 SH. HARISH KUMAR 43456 SH. HASMUKH SONI

112954 KUM. HEENA ANSARI 91434 SH. HEERA LAL

84235 SH. HEM RAJ PARIHAR 81242 SH. HEMA RAM

117862 SH. HEMANT ASOPA 97157 KUM. HEMLATA

85719 KUM. HEMLATA CHOUHAN 126657 SH. HIMALYA PARIHAR

97942 KUM. HIMANSHI KHIVSARA 102929 SH. HIMANSHU PAREEK

114010 KUM. HIMAXI KAWAR 7569 SH. HIMMAT SINGH RAJPUROHIT

85594 SH. HIMMAT SINGH RANAWAT 49374 SH. HITESH TRIVEDI

97838 SH. HUKAM RAJ 108196 SH. HUKAM SINGH

'I'

74854 SH. IMRAN KHAN 15002 SH. INDER SINGH

66519 SH. INSAF ALI 32495 SH. ISHWAR SINGH RATHORE

61049 SH. ISLAMUDDIN

'J'

45246 SH. J.PRAKASH JAIN 45102 SH. JABBAR SINGH

32125 SH. JABBAR SINGH BHATI 101966 SH. JAGDISH CHAND VERMA

48626 SH. JAGDISH KUMAR PRAJAPAT 69805 SH. JAGDISH PRASAD N GUJRGOOD

49430 SH. JAGDISH SINGH 85484 SH. JAGDISH SINGH

117377 KUM. JAI SHREE VAISHNAV 118124 SH. JAIDEEP SINGH

13386 SH. JALAM SINGH KUMPAWAT 91992 SH. JANAK SHARMA

116374 SH. JANARDAN VYAS 92290 SH. JASWANT SINGH

99631 KUM. JAYA BHANDARI 102611 KUM. JAYSHREE PANDEY

42090 SH. JEEWRAJ CHOUHAN 10291 SH. JHUNJHA RAM PARMAR

117935 KUM. JINAL SONI 72413 SH. JINENDRA SINGH

90660 SH. JINENDRA SINGH 102288 SH. JITENDRA JOSHI

115027 SH. JITENDRA KUMAWAT 90987 SH. JITENDRA MEWARA

25775 SH. JITENDRA SINGH 74639 SH. JITENDRA SINGH

19952 SH. JITENDRA SINGH RATHORE 85204 KUM. JYOTI KATARIYA

42016 SH. JYOTI KUMAR 59541 KUM. JYOTI SINGHVI

'K'

70231 SH. KAILASH 59344 SH. KAILASH CHOUHAN

30000 SH. KAILASH MAKWANA 97472 SH. KALPESH PARMAR

72586 SH. KALU RAM 70526 KUM. KAMALA SAIN

104255 SH. KAMLESH BANJARA 60693 SH. KAMLESH CHOUHAN

43182 SH. KAMLESH DAVE 17082 SH. KAMLESH DAVERA

94821 SH. KANA RAM MEGHWAL 37860 SH. KANARAM SOLANKI

109727 SH. KAPIL KUMAR KHATOR 84855 KUM. KAVITA

111968 KUM. KAVITA MAURYA 11683 SH. KESHRI CHAND PANWAR

45588B SH. KESHRIMAL KOTHARI 21619 SH. KHANGARA RAM PATEL

37657 SH. KHEEMA RAM 28709 SH. KHOOMA RAM PARIHAR

86374 KUM. KHUSHBOO CHOUHAN 116382 KUM. KHUSHBU

78427 KUM. KHUSHBU CHHAJER 112632 SH. KHUSHVEER GEHLOT

37857 SH. KHUSHWANT SANKHALA 93416 KUM. KIRAN

108942 KUM. KIRAN CHAUHAN 77847 SH. KIRAN KUMAR

86267 KUM. KIRAN MEENA 66311 SH. KIRAN SINGH

108237 SH. KISHAN LAL MEWARA 44982 SH. KISHOR KUMAR

36966 SH. KISHOR SINGH RAJPUROHIT 104479 KUM. KOMAL

76918 SH. KULDEEP GUJAR GAUR 53491 SH. KULDEEP SINGH

79044 SH. KULDEEP SINGH KUMPAWAT 109183 SH. KULDEEP SINGH RAJPUROHIT

72285 SH. KUNAL 72602 SH. KUNDAN CHOUHAN

85558 KUM. KUNTI BALA PRAJAPATI 38324 SH. KUSHAL CHANDER

59825 KUM. KUSUM LATA MEWARA 45180 KUM. KUSUM LATA PANWAR

'L'

61199 SH. LADHU RAM 95986 KUM. LAKSHITA RAJPUROHIT

87098 SH. LALA RAM SHARMA 109575 SH. LALIT

57970 SH. LALIT KISHORE 112687 KUM. LALITA

103289 KUM. LALITA KANWAR 118591 KUM. LAVINA



37667 SH. LAXMAN KUMAR CHOUDHARY 117679 SH. LAXMAN RAM

49271 SH. LAXMI NARAYAN 22244 SH. LAXMI NARAYAN VAISHNEV

97411 SH. LOVESH JAIN

'M'

17650 SH. MADAN DAS VAISHNAV 118975 SH. MADAN LAL

3638 SH. MADAN LAL KAKA 7476 SH. MADAN LAL SONI

98482 SH. MADHAV VAISHNAV 118681 KUM. MADHURI SONI

1234 SH. MAGAN LAL DAGA 40966 SH. MAGRAJ SONI

84253 SH. MAHENDRA KUMAR 14558 SH. MAHENDRA KUMAR VYAS

97194 SH. MAHENDRA MEENA 9387A SH. MAHENDRA NARAIN OJHA

64844 SH. MAHENDRA SINGH 19142 SH. MAHENDRA SINGH MERTIA

104799 SH. MAHENDRA TIWARI 109458 SH. MAHESH BIDAWAT

98108 SH. MAHESH KUMAR 85712 SH. MAHESH SINGH

49541 SH. MAHIPAL SINGH CHARAN 118767 SH. MAHIPAL SINGH JODHA

16419 SH. MAN SINGH ASHIYA 54639 SH. MANGI LAL

19794 SH. MANGI LAL PRAJAPAT 72676 SH. MANISH CHOUDHARY

90137 SH. MANISH CHOUHAN 31926 SH. MANISH OJHA

42002 SH. MANISH RAJPUROHIT 83841 SH. MANISH RAJPUROHIT

104973 KUM. MANISHA KUNWAR 85899 KUM. MANJU

115907 SMT. MANJU BAGRANA 77839 SH. MANOHAR PRAJAPAT

41787 SH. MANOJ 40530 SH. MANOJ KUMAR

43946 SH. MANOJ KUMAR 87807 SH. MANOJ KUMAR RANGI

119467 SH. MANOJ VAGORIYA 41941 SH. MANSHA RAM MEGHWAL

119124 KUM. MANSI RAJPUROHIT 72405 DR. MANVENDRA

91002 SH. MAYANK 106446 SH. MAYANK MEHTA

104200 SH. MD RIYAZ 110278 KUM. MEENAKSHI CHARAN

102230 KUM. MEGHNA CHOUDHARY 20748 SH. MOHAMMED ASLAM

83534 SH. MOHAMMED RAIS 101168 SH. MOHAMMED SAMEER

66552 SH. MOHAMMED SHARIF 63590 SH. MOHAN LAL

87092 SH. MOHAN LAL 16705 SH. MOHAN LAL VERMA

66716 SH. MOHD. AKRAM 12034 SH. MOHD. IQBAL

20631 SH. MOHD. SABIR KHAN 17621 SH. MOHD. SAFI PATHAN

18922 SH. MOHD. SHARIF QUAZI 110759 SH. MOHIT

106724 KUM. MONIKA CHOUHAN 106219 SMT. MONIKA GOSWAMI

73033 KUM. MONIKA VAISHNAV 15648 SH. MOTI SINGH PUROHIT

74196 SH. MUKESH ARYA 117788 SH. MUKESH KUMAR

41271 SH. MUKESH KUMAR 97207 SH. MUKESH KUMAR

103880 SH. MUKESH KUMAR BOHRA 63983 SH. MUKESH MEWARA

88080 SH. MUKESH PANWAR 49591 SH. MUKUL SONI

60544 SH. MUNNA LAL 14315 SH. MURLI MANOHAR BORA

90582 SH. MUSTAK KHAN

'N'

61022 KUM. NAMARTA TAK 97465 KUM. NAMRATA SHARMA

55308 SH. NARANDRA SINGH JOYA 115890 SH. NARAYAN LAL SUTHAR

102403 SH. NARAYAN RAWAL 114992 SH. NARAYAN SINGH BHATI

98955 SH. NARAYAN SINGH BHATI 37971 SH. NARAYAN SINGH PARMAR

82282 SH. NARENDRA CHOUDHARY 31987 SH. NARESH BOHRA

75058 SH. NARESH DEORA 111826 SH. NARESH KUMAR

51937 SH. NARESH KUMAR 97331 SH. NARESH KUMAR

110036 SH. NARESH RANGI 45003 SH. NARPAT SINGH

117289 SH. NARSINGH RAM 68500 SH. NAURATAN CHOUHAN

28141 SH. NAVEEN KUMAR DAVE 23870 SH. NAVRATAN AGARWAL

70656 KUM. NEELIMA VYAS 61316 SH. NEERAJ KUMAR BHATI

91997 KUM. NEETOO 108883 KUM. NEHA JAIN

60918 SH. NEMA RAM 78438 SH. NIKHIL GULWANI

64318 SH. NIKHIL VYAS 128315 KUM. NIKITA PANCHARIYA

100686 KUM. NIKITA TIWARI 32068 SH. NIMESH SONI

105056 KUM. NISHA PARMAR 116969 KUM. NISHU OJHA

'O'



112455 SH. OM PRAKASH PANDEY 25449 SH. OMPRAKASH PANWAR

'P'

72425 SH. PADAM SINGH KESHRIYA 120028 KUM. PALAK MEWARA

120002 KUM. PALLAWI RATHORE 124047 SH. PANKAJ KAVIYA

31933 SH. PANKAJ KUMAR 5003 SH. PARAS MAL MEHTA

111146 SH. PARESH MANDORA 71790 SH. PARMESHWAR

85597 SH. PARMESHWAR 13522 SH. PATANJALI M. JOSHI

61329 SH. PAWAN MEWARA 118769 KUM. PAYAL RAJPUROHIT

11368 SH. PEETA RAM PARIHAR 126463 SH. PIYUSH BOHRA

102542 KUM. POOJA DEWARA 81285 SH. PRADEEP CHAUHAN

119433 SH. PRAHLAD SINGH CHOUHAN 80958 SH. PRAKASH CHAND BARFA

62795 SH. PRAKASH CHAND SURANA 104977 SH. PRAKASH KUMAR

80800 SH. PRAKASH KUMAR 16459 SH. PRAKASH MAL TALESARA

80972 SH. PRAKASH RAM PATEL 116355 SH. PRAMOD

19916 SH. PRAMOD PANCHARIYA 84834 SH. PRANAV SOLANKI

118357 SH. PRASHANT 39674 SH. PRATAP CHAND CHOUHAN

70096 SH. PRAVEEN 112341 SH. PRAVEEN BAGHMAR

72206 SH. PRAVEEN KUMAR 38022 SH. PRAVEEN KUMAR CHOUHAN

103225 SH. PRAVEEN PATEL 86818 SH. PRAVEEN PRAKASH JODHA

95657 SH. PRAVEEN SAHU 81332 SH. PRAVEEN VYAS

72488 KUM. PREM BANJARA 63553 SH. PREM CHAND

108006 SH. PREM PRAKASH TANWAR 91277 SH. PREM SHANKAR MEGHWAL

41390 SH. PREM SINGH RATHORE 45846 SH. PRITHVI SINGH RAJPUROHIT

115553 KUM. PRIYANKA 116265 KUM. PRIYANKA JOSHI

95212 SH. PUKHRAJ BANJARA 79135 SH. PULKIT SHARMA

112294 SH. PUNARAM CHOUDHARY 10293 SH. PYARE KHAN

'R'

9839 SH. RADHA KISHAN BOHRA 54869 SH. RAFIK KHAN GOURI

21549 SH. RAGHUNANDAN ARHA 68615 SH. RAGHUNANDAN MEWARA

65070 SH. RAGHUNATH SINGH RAJPUROHIT 31919 SH. RAGHUVIR SINGH RAJPUROHIT

90679 SH. RAHUL SINGH 18518 SH. RAJAT PRAKASH VYAS

92905 SH. RAJENDRA 110020 SH. RAJENDRA KUMAR

49945 SH. RAJENDRA KUMAR 72553 SH. RAJENDRA KUMAR PATEL

19937 SH. RAJENDRA KUMAR SHARMA 19833 SH. RAJENDRA PRASAD MEWARA

56986 SH. RAJENDRA SINGH 21961 SH. RAJENDRA SINGH CHAWADA

118995 SH. RAJESH GURJAR 108145 SH. RAJESH K KADEL

125365 SH. RAJESH KUMAR 119085 KUM. RAJNI GURJAR

106532 SH. RAJPUROHIT SHAILESH 43666 SH. RAJU DAS

36798 SH. RAJU RAM 66206 SH. RAJURAM HARIYAL

102363 SH. RAKESH 119780 SH. RAKESH BHATI

66699 SH. RAKESH KUMAR 41288 SH. RAM LAL

97607 SH. RAM RATAN RAJPUROHIT 72542 SH. RAMESH CHANDRA MEWARA

19825 SH. RAMESH CHOUDHARY 107191 SH. RAMESH KUMAR

92258 SH. RAMESH KUMAR CHOUDHARY 118827 SH. RAMESH KUMAR SOLANKI

104339 SH. RAMESH MEGWAL 41692 SH. RANJEET SAGAR

85447 SH. RAVI 100404 SH. RAVI KUMAR

80892 SH. RAZZAB ALI 89495 SH. REETHIK PARIHAR

111137 KUM. REKHA KUMARI 116559 KUM. REKHA KUMARI

14783 SH. REWAT SINGH RAJPUROHIT 116362 KUM. RINKOO

103659 KUM. RINKU 108177 KUM. RINKU MEWARA

98478 SH. RISHI PURI GOSWAMI 116760 SH. RITESH TRIVEDI

64402 SH. ROOPESH BISSA

'S'

84896 SH. SADANAND 91873 SH. SADDAM HUSAIN

93042 SH. SADDAM HUSAIN 107111 SH. SAHIL DANGI

25395 SH. SAJJAN PRAKASH VYAS 107351 SMT. SAKSHI SEN

57294 SH. SALIM 95192 SH. SAMPAT RAJ LOHAR

49471 SH. SANDEEP 81064 KUM. SANGEETA

108823 KUM. SANIYA ERAM 105304 SH. SANJAY



77872 SH. SANJAY DUTT 111617 SH. SANJAY KUMAR SINGARIYA

125320 SMT. SANTOSH SHARMA 123231 SH. SAURABH RANKA

110040 KUM. SAVITA CHOUDHARY 97649 KUM. SEEMA

104718 KUM. SEEMA TEHLANI 36916 SH. SESHA RAM MATH

71393 SH. SHAFEEQUE AHMED 116754 SH. SHAILENDRA SINGH

91449 SH. SHAITAN SINGH 18846 SH. SHANKAR LAL

82107 SH. SHANKAR LAL 20431 SH. SHARVAN KUMAR GOYAL

114512 SH. SHARVAN LAL 24716 SH. SHARVAN SINGH CHOUHAN

101077 SH. SHARWAN SINGH 81964 SH. SHASHANK OJHA

98210 KUM. SHEFALI RATHORE 103240 SH. SHEKHAR SHARMA

28856 SH. SHEO RATAN BOHRA 7636 SH. SHETAN SINGH

97897 KUM. SHIKHA JAIN 98849 KUM. SHILA

14948 SH. SHIV KARAN SINGH DEORA 77488 SH. SHOKAT

32164 SH. SHRI VALLABH DAVE 118130 SH. SHUBHAM PUROHIT

40840 SH. SHYAM ARHA 20656 SH. SHYAM SINGH SOLANKI

18011 SH. SHYAM SUNDER PANCHARIYA 41012 SH. SHYAMU SHARMA

57052 SH. SIKANDAR 72525 SH. SOHAN LAL

80609 SH. SOHAN LAL MEGHWAL 72355 SH. SOURABH

81074 SH. SUBHAM RAJPUROHIT 93171 SH. SUDARSHAN UDAWAT

27532 SH. SUDHIR KAKANI 96689 KUM. SUMAN CHOUHAN

15639 SH. SUMER MAL JAIN 15004 SH. SUMER SINGH RAJPUROHIT

86745 SH. SUNIL BISHNOI 77789 SH. SUNIL KUMAR JAIN

45530 SH. SUNIL VIJAY VERGIYA 16236 SH. SURAJ PRAKASH VYAS

96680 SH. SURAJ RATHORE 118501 KUM. SUREKHA MALVIYA

31784 SH. SURENDRA PUROHIT 93762 SH. SURESH CHOUHAN

95960 SH. SURESH SINGH 46989 SH. SURYA PRAKASH

72301 SH. SURYAPRAKASH SINGH KUMPAWAT 61179 SH. SUSHIL PARIHAR

102172 SH. SUTIKSHAN RAJPUROHIT

'T'

103570 SH. TANMAY BANTHIA 15792 SH. TARUN MEHTA

124024 SH. TARUN SINGH 61362 SH. TARUN UPADHYAY

110804 SMT. TEJASVINI VAISHNAV 97374 KUM. TEJASWANI PUROHIT

113328 SH. TEJENDRA PAL SINGH

'U'

107565 KUM. UKADI DEVI 61052 SH. UMESH CHANDRA

66389 KUM. UMRAO CHOUDHARY 75674 KUM. USHA DEVI

49422 KUM. USHA KUMARI

'V'

102418 SH. VAIBHAV JAIN 89808 KUM. VAISHALI VYAS

41300 SMT. VANDANA GAHLOT 36908 SMT. VANDANA SHARMA

97251 KUM. VARSHA KANWAR 89127 SH. VARUN GEHLOT

66384 KUM. VEENA KANWAR 67395 SH. VEERAM MOHBARSHA

62806 SH. VELA RAM 88941 SMT. VIDHYA CHOUDHARY

97801 SH. VIJAY KUMAR 81764 SH. VIKAS BANJARA

86716 SH. VIKAS RAJPUROHIT 85752 SH. VIKAS SINGH RAJPUROHIT

72416 SH. VIKASH CHOUDHARY 97329 SH. VIKASH DEVRA

49369 SH. VIKRAM 106221 SH. VIKRAM BARAT

119667 SH. VIKRAM KUMAR 94974 SH. VIKRAM KUMAR

81817 SH. VIKRAM NIMBARK 116418 SH. VIKRAM SINGH

43776 SH. VIKRAM SINGH 74824 SH. VIKRAM SINGH

95833 KUM. VINITA PRAJAPAT 102343 SH. VINOD CHOUDHARY

118921 SH. VINOD KUMAR 56879 SH. VINOD KUMAR

86116 SH. VINOD KUMAR 89350 SH. VINOD KUMAR

64019 SH. VIPIN SANDU 84965 KUM. VIRALI MUTHA

85286 SH. VIRENDRA KUMAR 110276 SH. VIRENDRA SINGH

45373 SH. VIRMA RAM 66123 SH. VISHAL

99673 SH. VISHAL ARORA 66364 SH. VISHAL SAINI

84113 SH. VISHAL SINGH 97727 SH. VIVEK

'Y'



105911 SH. YASH KUMAR 66801 SH. YASHPAL CHOUDHARY

32364 SH. YOGENDRA KUMAR OJHA 90515 SH. YOGENDRA SINGH

107730 SH. YOGESH BHATI 39272 SH. YOGESH KUAMR

43836 SH. YOGESH KUMAR SHARMA 102731 SH. YUVRAJ RATHORE
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

TOTAL VOTER => 637
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________



THE BAR COUNCIL OF RAJASTHAN
RAJASTHAN HIGH COURT CAMPUS, JHALAMAND, JODHPUR

PRELIMINARY ELECTORAL ROLL / VOTER LIST (PLACE WISE), ELECTION - 2026
[As per Orders dt. 18.11.2025 & 29.01.2026  passed by the Hon’ble Supreme Court of India in Writ Petition/(s)

(Civil) No.(s) 1319/2023 titled as M. Varadhan V/s Union of India & Ors., and W.P(s) (Civil) No(s).102/2026 titled

as Ved Prakash Sogarwal V/s Bar Council of India & Anr.]

AT PALI IN PALI JUDGESHIP
Date 07/03/2026 Page 1
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Electoral

Number

Number on

the Roll

Name as on the Roll

with Address

Date of

Enrolment

Photo Remark

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

1234 R/100/1962 SH.MAGAN LAL DAGA

202,VEER DURGA DAS NAGAR

PALI

28/04/1962

3051 R/41/1966 SH.BHAGWAN SINGH DEORA

13/14, VARDHMAN NAGAR,

BEHIND KESAR HOTAL,

NEW BUS STAND

PALI

06/01/1966

3638 R/244/1968 SH.MADAN LAL KAKA

25-SADRIYON KA BASS

PALI

02/07/1968

5003 R/11/1973 SH.PARAS MAL MEHTA

352,BAPU NAGAR VISTAR

6TH LANE,NEAR BHURI BAI

SCHOOL

PALI

20/01/1973

6962 R/797/1976 SH.ARJUN SINGH CHARAN

86 TAGORE NAGAR

TEGOR NAGAR

PALI

PALI

23/12/1976

7476 R/507/1977 SH.MADAN LAL SONI

40"A" VANKTESH MARG PALI

PALI

06/11/1977

7496 R/527/1977 SH.BAJRANG LAL BARMERA

92- ADARSH NAGAR

PALI

06/11/1977

7569 R/600/1977 SH.HIMMAT SINGH RAJPUROHIT

JAY NARAYAN VYAS COLONY

12 A, MAHAVEER MARG

PALI

27/11/1977

7636 R/667/1977 SH.SHETAN SINGH

35 LAXMI NAGAR  B  KHRWA ROAD

PALI

PALI

PALI

10/12/1977
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8837 R/589/1979 SH.CHAIN RAJ JAIN

4,CHHOTTA MUTHA KA BAS,

PALI

27/10/1979

9387A R/356A/1980 SH.MAHENDRA NARAIN OJHA

GORAKPURA

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

09/06/1980

9769 R/184/1981 SH.CHANDRA PRAKASH VYAS

241, JANTA COLONY

PALI

08/03/1981

9839 R/254/1981 SH.RADHA KISHAN BOHRA

15 A, ADARSH NAGAR

PALI

27/03/1981

10098 R/513/1981 SH.BHAGIRATH SINGH RAJPUROHIT

VILL- RANWALWAS

PALI

09/08/1981

10291 R/706/1981 SH.JHUNJHA RAM PARMAR

23, SIPIYON KA BAS

NEAR BHERU GHAT

PALI

PALI

06/12/1981

10293 R/708/1981 SH.PYARE KHAN

41 SUBHASH NAGAR A

PALI

06/12/1981

10542 R/109/1982 SH.DILIP SHARMA

3/7, KAMALA NEHRU NAGAR

OLD HOUSING BOARD

PALI

28/03/1982

10660 R/227/1982 SH.DEEPA RAM

77,GAYATRI NAGAR

SUMERPUR ROAD

PALI

29/05/1982

10668 R/235/1982 SH.HARI RAM CHOUDHARY

14, BASANT VIHAR VISTAR

OPP. BAJARANG BAGH TEMPLE

PALI

29/05/1982
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11157 R/724/1982 SH.BHAWANI SINGH RANAWAT

43, BASANT VIHAR

COLLEGE ROAD

PALI

07/11/1982

11368 R/48/1983 SH.PEETA RAM PARIHAR

6, JAI NARAIN VYAS COLONY

PALI

30/01/1983

11683 R/363/1983 SH.KESHRI CHAND PANWAR

31, SUBHASH NAGAR A

NEAR GAS GODOWN

JODHPUR ROAD - DISTT. PALI

06/08/1983

12034 R/87/1984 SH.MOHD. IQBAL

65, BEHIND SOMNATH TEMPLE

PALI (MARWAR) - DISTT. PALI

21/01/1984

12705 R/159/1985 SH.BHAGIRATH CHANDORA

MILL GATES 516

SUBHASH NAGAR A

PALI

24/08/1985

13386 R/36/1987 SH.JALAM SINGH KUMPAWAT

VILL.- NIMBIA KHARA

POST- PAMATARA

PALI

PALI

24/01/1987

13501 R/151/1987 SH.DEO DUTTA

257-,BHANTO KA BAS

NAYA GAON

PALI

PALI

29/03/1987

13522 R/172/1987 SH.PATANJALI M. JOSHI

VARAHI ASHARYA KABLI HOUSING

NEW HOUSING BOARD PALI

2-A-25

PALI

29/03/1987

13621 R/271/1987 SH.HARI RAM CHOUDHARY

28, ADARSH NAGAR

PALI

PALI

26/07/1987

14315 R/559/1988 SH.MURLI MANOHAR BORA

P.N. 122 B , MAHAVEER NAGAR

"SUYOG"

PALI

27/11/1988
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14558 R/160/1989 SH.MAHENDRA KUMAR VYAS

13 , ADARSH NAGAR

ADARSH NAGAR

PALI

PALI

11/03/1989

14783 R/385/1989 SH.REWAT SINGH RAJPUROHIT

76,BHAWANI COLONY

INDUSTRIAL AREA,

PALI

23/07/1989

14948 R/550/1989 SH.SHIV KARAN SINGH DEORA

103 TEGOR NAGAR PALI

TEGOR NAGAR

PALI

PALI

25/11/1989

15002 R/604/1989 SH.INDER SINGH

316,RAJENDRA NAGAR

DAHIYA-HOUSE

PALI

25/11/1989

15004 R/606/1989 SH.SUMER SINGH RAJPUROHIT

HOUSE NO1 PANCHWATI,BAPU NAGAR

PALI

25/11/1989

15639 R/614/1990 SH.SUMER MAL JAIN

10, AMBE NAGAR

MAIN MANDIA  ROAD

PALI

31/12/1990

15640 R/615/1990 SH.GANPAT SINGH CHOUHAN

40-41 VARDHMAN NAGAR

NEAR NEW BUS STAND

SUMERPUR ROAD

DISTT. PALI

31/12/1990

15648 R/623/1990 SH.MOTI SINGH PUROHIT

40- GAYTRI NAGAR

SUMERPUR ROAD

PALI IIIRD LANE

PALI

31/12/1990

15792 R/103/1991 SH.TARUN MEHTA

91 ,ADARSH NAGAR

PALI

30/03/1991

16236 R/547/1991 SH.SURAJ PRAKASH VYAS

212, TAGORE NAGAR

NEAR SHARASHWATI SCHOOL

PALI

08/12/1991
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16419 R/171/1992 SH.MAN SINGH ASHIYA

34, SAGAR NAGAR

KHARWA ROAD,

PALI

PALI

14/03/1992

16459 R/211/1992 SH.PRAKASH MAL TALESARA

20 SADHARIYO KA BAS

PALI

PALI

PALI

14/03/1992

16622 R/374/1992 SH.ASHOK KUMAR BHATI

451 BAPU NAGAR VISTAR

PALI

PALI

PALI

06/06/1992

16705 R/457/1992 SH.MOHAN LAL VERMA

465, BAPU NAGAR EXATATION

PALI

11/07/1992

16756 R/508/1992 SH.DHARMENDRA KISHORE VYAS

13, ADARSH NAGAR

PALI

PALI

PALI

01/08/1992

17081 R/55/1993 SH.GAJENDRA SINGH RAJPUROHIT

225 JANTA COLONY

PALI ,RAJASTHAN

PALI

03/02/1993

17082 R/56/1993 SH.KAMLESH DAVERA

3/402, KAMLA NEHRU NAGAR

HOUSING BOARD

PALI

PALI

03/02/1993

17087 R/61/1993 SH.DINESH SHARMA

125-126, ADARSH NAGAR

PALI

03/02/1993

17621 R/595/1993 SH.MOHD. SAFI PATHAN

KH-15 TAGOUR NAGAR

OPP. NEW BUS STAND

PALI

PALI

05/12/1993

17650 R/624/1993 SH.MADAN DAS VAISHNAV

VILL-RAMASIA

TEH-PALI

PALI

05/12/1993
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17857 R/831/1993 SH.CHANDRA PRAKASH SINGHANIA

991A LAXMI NAGAR

SARDAR SAMAND ROAD

PALI

19/12/1993

18011 R/128/1994 SH.SHYAM SUNDER PANCHARIYA

17 VIDHIYA NAGAR

NEAR BANGAR COLLEGE

PALI

15/02/1994

18032 R/149/1994 SH.ASHOK ARORA

37, RAM DEV ROAD,

PALI

15/02/1994

18518 R/635/1994 SH.RAJAT PRAKASH VYAS

2 GHA 22,

KAMLA NEHRU NAGAR

OLD HOUSING BOARD

PALI

18/09/1994

18827 R/944/1994 SH.GENA RAM CHOUDHARY

27, NEAR SHIV MANDIR

TAGORE NAGAR

PALI

PALI

24/12/1994

18846 R/963/1994 SH.SHANKAR LAL

415, SHASTRI NAGAR

BEHIND BANGAR COLLEGE

INDRA COLONY

PALI

24/12/1994

18922 R/1039/1994 SH.MOHD. SHARIF QUAZI

265-A INDRA COLONY SAIFEN

PALI

24/12/1994

19142 R/1259/1994 SH.MAHENDRA SINGH MERTIA

1 J 9 KAMALA NEHRU NAGAR

PALI

24/12/1994

19609 R/412/1995 SH.BABU LAL

18, GHOSIWARA

PALI MARWAR

PALI

23/04/1995

19794 R/597/1995 SH.MANGI LAL PRAJAPAT

PRAJAPATO KA BAS

KHERVA

PALI

28/05/1995
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19825 R/628/1995 SH.RAMESH CHOUDHARY

B-93 VEERDUGADAS NAGAR

PALI

28/05/1995

19833 R/636/1995 SH.RAJENDRA PRASAD MEWARA

2, JANGIWARA

PALI

28/05/1995

19835 R/638/1995 SH.CHAIN SINGH SANKHLA

MARUDHAR NAGAR

2,RUPAM MARKET VIVEKANAND

CIRCLE

PALI

28/05/1995

19848 R/651/1995 SH.CHANDRA PRAKASH VAISHNAV

496 BAPU NAGAR EXTENSION

PALI

28/05/1995

19916 R/719/1995 SH.PRAMOD PANCHARIYA

5, TAGORE NAGAR

NEAR SHIV MANDIR

PALI

11/06/1995

19937 R/740/1995 SH.RAJENDRA KUMAR SHARMA

128 ADARSH NAGAR

PALI

25/06/1995

19952 R/755/1995 SH.JITENDRA SINGH RATHORE

25, MAHARAJA UMAID MILLS

STAFF HOUSING SOCIETY

SUBHASH NAGAR B

PALI

25/06/1995

20431 R/1234/1995 SH.SHARVAN KUMAR GOYAL

3 E 70, NHB.

NEAR SHIV GAURI VATIKA

KE PASS GOUTAM RISHI

PALI

17/12/1995

20631 R/152/1996 SH.MOHD. SABIR KHAN

21- POLICE THANA

KOTWALI ROAD

PALI

09/03/1996

20656 R/177/1996 SH.SHYAM SINGH SOLANKI

42 MARUTI NANDAN NAGAR

NAYA GAON ROAD

PALI

09/03/1996
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20748 R/269/1996 SH.MOHAMMED ASLAM

64/A BARKAT BUILDING

GAJANAND ROAD

PALI

09/03/1996

21549 R/1070/1996 SH.RAGHUNANDAN ARHA

3-C-6, NEW HOUSING BOARD

JODHPUR ROAD

PALI

21/12/1996

21619 R/57/1997 SH.KHANGARA RAM PATEL

80, BAJRANG COLONY

JAWAHAR NAGAR

PALI

PALI

17/01/1997

21961 R/399/1997 SH.RAJENDRA SINGH CHAWADA

107,RAJENDRA NAGAR

BEHIND POLICE LINE

PALI

29/05/1997

22244 R/682/1997 SH.LAXMI NARAYAN VAISHNEV

6, VAISHNAV COLONY

OPP EMMYNAL MISSION SEC

SER SCHOOL

PALI

22/08/1997

22276 R/714/1997 SH.BHANWAR SINGH CHUNDAWAT

6-A, MARUDHAR NAGAR,

NEW BUS STAND,

SUMERPUR    ROAD

PALI

29/08/1997

23707 R/898/1998 SH.DILIP SINGH

H.NO. 2 CH 14,

HAOUSINGH ROAD

PALI

PALI

12/10/1998

23870 R/1061/1998 SH.NAVRATAN AGARWAL

H. NO.-2, AMER DAS JI KI GALI

MOTI CHOWK

PALI

09/11/1998

24716 R/606/1999 SH.SHARVAN SINGH CHOUHAN

776,GANDHI NAGAR

MANDIA ROAD

PALI

16/05/1999

24873 R/763/1999 SH.GIRDHARI RAM PARMAR

NEW ADVOCATE CHAMBER NO 211

SESSION COURT

PALI

10/07/1999
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25395 R/1285/1999 SH.SAJJAN PRAKASH VYAS

SHUBHAM,

OPP. NEW BUS STAND

NEAR MOON PLACE HOTEL

PALI

03/10/1999

25449 R/1339/1999 SH.OMPRAKASH PANWAR

59,OLD SUBJI MANDI ROAD,

PALI

03/10/1999

25775 R/1665/1999 SH.JITENDRA SINGH

14, VARDHMAN NAGAR

NEAR NEW BUS STAND

PALI

05/12/1999

25791 R/1681/1999 SH.GAJENDRA SINGH RATHORE

VILL.- BANDAI

TEH.- ROHIT

PALI

05/12/1999

26118 R/150/2000 SMT.AMITA RAJPUROHIT

286, BAPU NAGAR EXTENSION

PALI

16/01/2000

26530 R/562/2000 SH.BHUPENDRA SINGH KHERA

83-B, ADARSH NAGAR

PALI

13/05/2000

27280 R/1312/2000 SH.ABDUL RAHAMAN PATHAN

695, INDRA COLONY  EXTN.

PALI

17/09/2000

27405 R/1437/2000 SH.CHANDRA PRAKASH JOSHI

32, RAJIV GANDHI COLONY

SARVODAYA SCHOOL VALI GALI

POLICE LINE

PALI

17/09/2000

27532 R/1564/2000 SH.SUDHIR KAKANI

47, SARDAR PATEL NAGAR

PALI

17/09/2000

28141 R/2173/2000 SH.NAVEEN KUMAR DAVE

247, GANPATI, VASANT VIHAR

COLLEGE ROAD

PALI

PALI

05/11/2000
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28709 R/455/2001 SH.KHOOMA RAM PARIHAR

P.NO.48, PARIHAR KUNJ

KESHAV NAGAR, SUMERPUR ROAD

VEER HANUMAN NAGAR

PALI

22/04/2001

28856 R/602/2001 SH.SHEO RATAN BOHRA

73,1G NAGAR BEHIND SIRVI

SANDESH IMANUAL SCHOOL ROAD

SADRI - DISTT. PALI

17/06/2001

29852 R/1598/2001 SH.GOPAL CHOUHAN

50,DHOLA CHOTRA,

KUMARO KI DHAL

PALI

15/09/2001

30000 R/1746/2001 SH.KAILASH MAKWANA

6-E-25, NEW HOUSING BOARD

PALI

15/09/2001

30712 R/2458/2001 SH.ANIL KUMAR

314, NEW ANAND NAGAR,

BACK SIDE OF SARASWATI SHISHU

MANDIR SCHOOL, MANDIA ROAD

PALI

02/12/2001

31784 R/909/2002 SH.SURENDRA PUROHIT

162, ADARESH NAGAR

PALI

18/08/2002

31911 R/1036/2002 SH.ANIL KUMAR

58, PALI WALO KA BAS

PALI

18/08/2002

31919 R/1044/2002 SH.RAGHUVIR SINGH RAJPUROHIT

225, JANTA COLONY

PALI

18/08/2002

31926 R/1051/2002 SH.MANISH OJHA

184, VEER DURGA DASS NAGAR

NATIONAL PARK

PALI

18/08/2002

31933 R/1058/2002 SH.PANKAJ KUMAR

20, BARI BHARMPURI

PALI

18/08/2002
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31987 R/1112/2002 SH.NARESH BOHRA

4/222 KAMLA NEHRU NAGAR,

OLD HOUSING BOARD

PALI

18/08/2002

32068 R/1193/2002 SH.NIMESH SONI

36TH DENDON KA BASS

PALI

18/08/2002

32125 R/1250/2002 SH.JABBAR SINGH BHATI

VILL. RAMASIA

POST. HEMAWAS

PALI

18/08/2002

32164 R/1289/2002 SH.SHRI VALLABH DAVE

247, GANPATI,BASANT BIHAR

KATTAVALI GALI

PALI

PALI

15/09/2002

32364 R/1489/2002 SH.YOGENDRA KUMAR OJHA

249, JANTA COLONY

PALI

15/09/2002

32495 R/1620/2002 SH.ISHWAR SINGH RATHORE

V.P.O.- GURA PRITHVI RAJ

VIA- NADOL

TEH.- DESURI

DESURI - DISTT. PALI

15/09/2002

34993 R/1160/2003 SH.CHANDRA BHANU RAJPUROHIT

417-B, PITRA KRIPYA

BAPU NAGAR (EXT.)

PALI

PALI

31/08/2003

36550 R/2717/2003 SH.DHIRENDRA SINGH RAJPUROHIT

12-A, MAHVEER MARG,

JAI NARYAN VYAS COLONY

PALI

30/11/2003

36798 R/2965/2003 SH.RAJU RAM

G- 35,  TEGOR  NAGAR

NEAR KARNI MATA MANDIR

DISTT. PALI

28/12/2003

36908 R/43/2004 SMT.VANDANA SHARMA

SHANTI KUNJ 149, TAJGOUR NAGAR

PALI

02/03/2004
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36916 R/51/2004 SH.SESHA RAM MATH

578, INDIRA COLONY VISTAR

PALI

PALI

PALI

02/03/2004

36966 R/101/2004 SH.KISHOR SINGH RAJPUROHIT

502, BAPU NAGAR

PALI

02/03/2004

37004 R/139/2004 SH.DEEPAK KUMAR BORANA

B-3, MARUDHAR NAGAR

SUMERPUR ROAD

PALI

02/03/2004

37657 R/792/2004 SH.KHEEMA RAM

4/205, OLD HOUSING BOARD

PALI

02/07/2004

37667 R/802/2004 SH.LAXMAN KUMAR CHOUDHARY

V.P.O. CHANOUD  TEH. SUMERPUR

DISTT. PALI

02/07/2004

37857 R/992/2004 SH.KHUSHWANT SANKHALA

2,BRAHAM VIHAR,SUNDER NAGAR

NEAR PUROHIT HOSTEL

BEHIND BANGUR COLLEGE

PALI

14/08/2004

37860 R/995/2004 SH.KANARAM SOLANKI

3,B MAHAVEER COLONY

MANPUR BHAKHRI

PALI

PALI

14/08/2004

37971 R/1106/2004 SH.NARAYAN SINGH PARMAR

1643A MAHALAXMI NAGAR

NEAR MISSION SCHOOL

PALI

PALI

14/08/2004

38022 R/1157/2004 SH.PRAVEEN KUMAR CHOUHAN

57-A, SHIV COLONY PALI

NEAR POLICE LINE KE PASS

PALI

14/08/2004

38056 R/1191/2004 SH.AMIT JAIN

201 NAVKAR HEIGHTS

TAGORE NAGAR

DISTT. PALI

14/08/2004
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38324 R/1459/2004 SH.KUSHAL CHANDER

50- SUBHASH NAGAR-B

PALI

02/10/2004

39272 R/2407/2004 SH.YOGESH KUAMR

5, MAHAVEER VIHAR

JCB VALI GALI, NAYA GAON ROAD

OPP. SURAJ SR SEC SCHOOL

PALI

02/10/2004

39548 R/2683/2004 SH.GIRIRAJ

81, SUBHASH NAGAR A JODHPUR RO

JODHPUR ROAD

PALI

20/10/2004

39674 R/2809/2004 SH.PRATAP CHAND CHOUHAN

26, MAIN

MANDIA ROAD

PALI

24/12/2004

40530 R/214/2005 SH.MANOJ KUMAR

H.NO.CS/57

SHIVAJI NAGAR

PALI

05/03/2005

40840 R/524/2005 SH.SHYAM ARHA

52, BAPU NAGAR,

PALI

25/06/2005

40966 R/650/2005 SH.MAGRAJ SONI

106, SHIV COLONY

POLICE LINE

PALI

PALI

25/06/2005

41012 R/696/2005 SH.SHYAMU SHARMA

120, VEER DURGADAS NAGAR

OPP.POST OF OFFICE NAHAR ROAD,

PALI

PALI

25/06/2005

41271 R/955/2005 SH.MUKESH KUMAR

738 NEW SHAKTI NAGAR

PALI

27/08/2005

41288 R/972/2005 SH.RAM LAL

50-A IIIRD STREET RAJAT NAGAR

RAMDEV ROAD

PALI

27/08/2005
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41300 R/984/2005 SMT.VANDANA GAHLOT

H.NO. 50

DHOLA CHAOTRA

NEAR OLD POWER HOUSE

PALI

27/08/2005

41390 R/1074/2005 SH.PREM SINGH RATHORE

V.P.O. JADAN

TEH. MARWAR JU.

DISTT. PALI

27/08/2005

41515 R/1199/2005 SH.DILEEP KUMAR SUTHAR

355, BAJRANG NAGAR

PALI

PALI

PALI

27/08/2005

41692 R/1376/2005 SH.RANJEET SAGAR

76, RAILWAY COLONY

BOMADRA

PALI

27/08/2005

41787 R/1471/2005 SH.MANOJ

8, PNT COLONY

VIVEKANAND NAGAR

RAMDEV ROAD

PALI

27/08/2005

41941 R/1625/2005 SH.MANSHA RAM MEGHWAL

V.P.O.- DAYALPURA

DAYALPURA

PALI

PALI

27/08/2005

42002 R/1686/2005 SH.MANISH RAJPUROHIT

V.P.O-.THAKURLA

DISTT. PALI

27/08/2005

42016 R/1700/2005 SH.JYOTI KUMAR

NEAR JAGDAMBA SCHOOL

PANCHAM NAGAR RAMDEV ROAD

PALI

27/08/2005

42090 R/1773/2005 SH.JEEWRAJ CHOUHAN

208 GURLAI MARG MANDIYA ROAD

PALI

01/10/2005

42776 R/2459/2005 SH.DUSHYANT VYAS

78, VEER DURGA DAS NAGAR

NEAR NATIONAL PARK

PALI

01/10/2005
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43007 R/2690/2005 SH.GAJENDRA SINGH

6 MAHAVEER VIHAR NEAR

CENTURIAN GARDEN

SUMERPUR ROAD

PALI

04/12/2005

43029 R/2712/2005 SH.BHUNDA RAM SOLANKI

241, RAJ NAGAR

SARDAR SAMAND ROAD

PALI

PALI

04/12/2005

43182 R/2865/2005 SH.KAMLESH DAVE

7, SHAKTI NAGAR

MAHAVEER PUBLIC SCHOOL VALI

GALI

PALI

04/12/2005

43456 R/3139/2005 SH.HASMUKH SONI

92, ADARSH NAGAR

PALI

04/12/2005

43666 R/3349/2005 SH.RAJU DAS

HOUSE NO-169, RAJENDRA NAGAR

NEAR NEW POWER HOUSE

PALI

PALI

23/12/2005

43771 R/3454/2005 SH.GULAB RAM

VILL. UTWAN

POST & TEHSIL : BOMADRA

DISTT. PALI

23/12/2005

43776 R/3459/2005 SH.VIKRAM SINGH

VILL. MULIYAWAS, POST ROOPAWS

(CHARNAN)

DISTT. PALI

23/12/2005

43836 R/3/2006 SH.YOGESH KUMAR SHARMA

A/D-60, SHIVAJI NAGAR

PALI

28/01/2006

43946 R/113/2006 SH.MANOJ KUMAR

RAVNA RAJPUTON KA BASS

VILL&POST- GUNDOJ

PALI

PALI

28/01/2006

44982 R/1150/2006 SH.KISHOR KUMAR

179, RAM NAGAR,

PALI

27/08/2006



PRELIMINARY ELECTORAL ROLL / VOTER LIST (PLACE WISE), ELECTION - 2026

AT PALI IN PALI JUDGESHIP

Date 07/03/2026 Page 16
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Electoral

Number

Number on

the Roll

Name as on the Roll

with Address

Date of

Enrolment

Photo Remark

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

45003 R/1171/2006 SH.NARPAT SINGH

493, BAPU NAGAR EXTENSION

PALI

27/08/2006

45097 R/1265/2006 SH.BHAGIRATH SINGH RAJPUROHIT

133/144, MAHARANA PRATAP NAGAR

DISTT. PALI

27/08/2006

45102 R/1270/2006 SH.JABBAR SINGH

VILL- HATHLAI

POST- GUNDOJ

PALI

27/08/2006

45180 R/1348/2006 KUM.KUSUM LATA PANWAR

7, BIDLO KA BASS,

PALI

27/08/2006

45246 R/1414/2006 SH.J.PRAKASH JAIN

105 SHANKESHWAR APPARTMENT

JAINAGAR, RAMDEV ROAD

PALI

27/08/2006

45373 R/1541/2006 SH.VIRMA RAM

VILLAGE - GURDAI

POST - DAYALPURA

PALI

27/08/2006

45530 R/1698/2006 SH.SUNIL VIJAY VERGIYA

1 J 43, 44

HOUSING BOARD

PALI

PALI

27/08/2006

45588B R/1756B/2006 SH.KESHRIMAL KOTHARI

141-142, MARUDHAR NAGAR

TAGORE NAGAR ROAD

PALI

07/10/2006

45846 R/2014/2006 SH.PRITHVI SINGH RAJPUROHIT

52-53,  KHETESWAR NAGAR

BEHIND SBI BANK

NAYA GAV PALI

PALI

08/10/2006

46989 R/3157/2006 SH.SURYA PRAKASH

104, RAJENDRA NAGAR,

NEAR MAHILA THANA

PALI

10/12/2006
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47909 R/383/2007 SH.CHANDRAGUPT CHOUHAN

VILL. DEOLI KALLAN

TEH. RAIPUR

PALI

PALI

30/01/2007

48626 R/1100/2007 SH.JAGDISH KUMAR PRAJAPAT

VILL.- BALRI

VIA- GUNDOJ

PALI

PALI

20/05/2007

49255 R/1729/2007 SH.BHARAT SINGH CHOUHAN

H.N.- 162,163

MANDLI NAGAR EXT.

MANDLI KHURD

PALI

11/08/2007

49271 R/1745/2007 SH.LAXMI NARAYAN

146, AMBEDKAR NAGAR

NEAR BABA RAMDEV TEMPLE

PALI

11/08/2007

49369 R/1843/2007 SH.VIKRAM

H.NO. 162/C, BAPU NAGAR

NEAR ROTAREY CLUB

COLLEGE ROAD

PALI

11/08/2007

49374 R/1848/2007 SH.HITESH TRIVEDI

H.NO.1-J-29

OLD HOUSING BOARD

PALI

11/08/2007

49422 R/1896/2007 KUM.USHA KUMARI

NEW AMBEDKAR COLONY

VILL.- KHUDALA FALNA

POST - FALNA

TEH- BALI - DISTT. PALI

11/08/2007

49430 R/1904/2007 SH.JAGDISH SINGH

76, BHAWANI COLONY

NEAR IND. AREA THANA

PALI

11/08/2007

49471 R/1945/2007 SH.SANDEEP

28, ADARSH NAGAR

NEAR SITLA MATA MANDIR

PALI

11/08/2007

49541 R/2015/2007 SH.MAHIPAL SINGH CHARAN

GHA. 11,12

TAGORE NAGAR

PALI

PALI

11/08/2007
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49591 R/2065/2007 SH.MUKUL SONI

40 A  VENKTESH MARG

PALI

11/08/2007

49945 R/2419/2007 SH.RAJENDRA KUMAR

5-D-68,

NEW HOUSING BOARD,

PALI

PALI

23/09/2007

49990 R/2464/2007 SH.DILEEP SINGH

VILL.- BANSIYA

VIA- PIPLIYA KALAN

TEH.- RAIPUR

RAIPUR - DISTT. PALI

23/09/2007

50030 R/2504/2007 SH.CHETAN KUMAR

VILL./POST- AUWA

MARWAR JN.

PALI

23/09/2007

51592 R/4066/2007 SH.GOVIND RAM JANV

67- MANI NAGAR

BHALELAW ROAD

ROHAT - DISTT. PALI

16/12/2007

51937 R/4411/2007 SH.NARESH KUMAR

B/S 89 SHEEVAJI NAGAR

I.T.I.ROAD

PALI

PALI

16/12/2007

53491 R/1509/2008 SH.KULDEEP SINGH

35, LAXMI NAGAR B

KHAIRWA ROAD

PALI

23/08/2008

54639 R/2657/2008 SH.MANGI LAL

1001 GHANDHI NAGAR FIRST

PARK MANDIA ROAD

PALI

21/12/2008

54869 R/2887/2008 SH.RAFIK KHAN GOURI

NEAR THE BUS STAND

SIPAHIYO KA MOHALLA

VILL. CHANOD

SUMERPUR - DISTT. PALI

21/12/2008

54944 R/2962/2008 SH.CHANDRA SHEKHAR

73, SHIV NAGAR,

MANDIA ROAD PALI

PALI

21/12/2008
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55308 R/190/2009 SH.NARANDRA SINGH JOYA

C/O SOHAN GOSAWAMI

RAJAT VIHAR N.H.14

PALI

07/02/2009

56879 R/1761/2009 SH.VINOD KUMAR

22, DURGA COLONY

RAMDEV ROAD,

PALI

24/08/2009

56986 R/1868/2009 SH.RAJENDRA SINGH

221- RAJAT VIHAR COLONY

BEHIND SBI BANK

DISTT. PALI

24/08/2009

57052 R/1934/2009 SH.SIKANDAR

697, INDRA COLONY,

VISTAR

PALI

24/08/2009

57294 R/2176/2009 SH.SALIM

21, IN FRONT OF BHURESHA BABA

KI DARGHA, JANGDWARA

PALI

PALI

04/10/2009

57970 R/345/2010 SH.LALIT KISHORE

31  KALALO KI GALI

GHOSIWARA

P.S. KOTWALI

PALI

24/01/2010

58733 R/1108/2010 SH.DINESH KUMAR

49  MAHARAJA NAGAR

NEAR MANGALAM SCHOOL

SUNDER NAGAR

PALI

21/02/2010

58925 R/1300/2010 KUM.ANAMIKA SOLANKI

11, JANGIWARA

NEAR POLICE THANA

PALI

21/02/2010

59344 R/1719/2010 SH.KAILASH CHOUHAN

415 SARWODAY NAGAR

PALI

03/04/2010

59541 R/1916/2010 KUM.JYOTI SINGHVI

F-148, MANDIA ROAD

MAHAVEER NAGAR

PALI

25/04/2010
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59825 R/2200/2010 KUM.KUSUM LATA MEWARA

PREM NIWAS

13, SHAKTI NAGAR

NEAR RAILWAY STATION

PALI

06/06/2010

60389 R/2764/2010 SH.GAJENDRA SINGH CHARAN

167, MARUDHAR NAGAR,

KARNI COLONY,

NEW BUS STAND

PALI

25/06/2010

60544 R/2919/2010 SH.MUNNA LAL

A-44, ADARSH NAGAR,

PALI

18/07/2010

60693 R/3068/2010 SH.KAMLESH CHOUHAN

34- AMBEDAKAR NAGAR

PALI

18/07/2010

60918 R/3293/2010 SH.NEMA RAM

VILLAGE & POST - DENDA

TEH. - PALI

PALI

14/08/2010

60970 R/3345/2010 SH.BHAGIRATH RAM

VILL- PIPALI YA KI DHIN

POST- JHINTRA

TEH- ROHAT

PALI

14/08/2010

61022 R/3397/2010 KUM.NAMARTA TAK

191,  JANTA COLONY

PALI

14/08/2010

61049 R/3424/2010 SH.ISLAMUDDIN

46, JALORI DARWAJA

PALI

14/08/2010

61052 R/3427/2010 SH.UMESH CHANDRA

74, NAVLAKA ROAD

PALI

14/08/2010

61179 R/3554/2010 SH.SUSHIL PARIHAR

H. NO. 12, TAIGORE NAGAR

BEHIND CIRCUIT HOUSE

PALI

14/08/2010
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61199 R/3574/2010 SH.LADHU RAM

547, RAJIV NAGAR

MAIN MANDIA ROAD

PALI

PALI

14/08/2010

61296 R/3671/2010 SH.DINESH KUMAR

421, JATHO KA VAS BUSI

BUSI

PALI

RANI - DISTT. PALI

14/08/2010

61315 R/3690/2010 SH.GHANSHYAM RAJPUROHIT

V/POST - VANDAR

VIA - KHIWAR

TEH. - RANI

DISTT. PALI

14/08/2010

61316 R/3691/2010 SH.NEERAJ KUMAR BHATI

94, SHAKTI NAGAR

PALI

14/08/2010

61329 R/3704/2010 SH.PAWAN MEWARA

52, GANDHI NAGAR

MANDIA ROAD

PALI

PALI

14/08/2010

61362 R/3737/2010 SH.TARUN UPADHYAY

182, RAJAT NAGAR

RAMDEV ROAD

PALI

14/08/2010

62795 R/21/2011 SH.PRAKASH CHAND SURANA

31 GAJANAND MARG

PALI

22/01/2011

62806 R/32/2011 SH.VELA RAM

202 NEW PRATAP NAGAR

MANDIA ROAD

PALI

22/01/2011

63553 R/779/2011 SH.PREM CHAND

54, SUBHASH NAGAR "B"

PALI

07/08/2011

63590 R/816/2011 SH.MOHAN LAL

516,  SHIV NAGAR MANDIA ROAD

PALI

07/08/2011
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63896 R/1122/2011 SH.AGNEE MITRA CHOUHAN

65 NEAR HINDU SEVA MANDAL

DHAND NADI RAM DEV ROAD

PALI

28/08/2011

63937 R/1163/2011 SH.DINESH CHOUDHARY

516 SHIV NAGAR MANDIA ROAD

PALI

28/08/2011

63983 R/1209/2011 SH.MUKESH MEWARA

128-A AADINATH NAGAR

TANGOR NAGAR

PALI

28/08/2011

64019 R/1245/2011 SH.VIPIN SANDU

A-55 VEER DURGA DAS NAGAR

PALI

28/08/2011

64139 R/1365/2011 SH.ARJUN KUMAR RATHORE

7, GHANCHIYO KA BAS

SURAJ POLE

PALI

23/10/2011

64212 R/1438/2011 SH.DHOLAT RAM

68 CHARNIYO KA BAS

OLD BUS STAND

PALI

23/10/2011

64246 R/1472/2011 SH.DEEPAK SHAH

1-B-62 KAMLA NEHRU NAGAR

OLD HOUSING BOARD

PALI

23/10/2011

64318 R/1544/2011 SH.NIKHIL VYAS

241 JANTA COLONY

PALI

23/10/2011

64402 R/1628/2011 SH.ROOPESH BISSA

1-B-65-66 NEW HOUSING BOARD

PALI

23/10/2011

64836 R/2062/2011 KUM.GAJENDRA KANWAR DAHIYA

1-B-59 SRI ABHAY PALACE

NEW HOUSING BOARD

PALI

27/11/2011
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64844 R/2070/2011 SH.MAHENDRA SINGH

85, SARDAR PATEL NAGAR

PALI

27/11/2011

65070 R/11/2012 SH.RAGHUNATH SINGH RAJPUROHIT

2 SHASTRI NAGAR

TAGORE NAGAR

LINK ROAD

PALI

22/01/2012

65375 R/316/2012 SH.BABU LAL PANWAR

280 RAILWAY STATION

BHATWARA SARVODYA NAGAR

PALI

08/04/2012

66117 R/1058/2012 SH.ASHOK KUMAR VYAS

AD/70  SHIVAJI NAGAR

NEAR BHERWA TEXTILE

PALI

25/08/2012

66123 R/1064/2012 SH.VISHAL

46, SUBHASH NAGAR-B,

PALI

25/08/2012

66132 R/1073/2012 SH.BHAIRA RAM

231,RAJIV GANDHI COLONY

NEAR POLICE LINE

PALI

25/08/2012

66206 R/1147/2012 SH.RAJURAM HARIYAL

303, 3RD FLOOR BLOCK G

PAWAN RESIDENCY

PALI

25/08/2012

66273 R/1214/2012 KUM.DIMPLE

VILLAGE POST. DHANLA

TEH. MARWAR JUNCTION

PALI

25/08/2012

66282 R/1223/2012 SH.ANIL PARIHAR

H.NO.111 BAPU NAGAR,

NEAR ROTARY CLUB

PALI

25/08/2012

66306 R/1247/2012 SH.ANAND CHOUHAN

15,JAI NARAYAN VYAS COLONY

PALI

PALI

PALI

25/08/2012
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66311 R/1252/2012 SH.KIRAN SINGH

H.NO. 563,

BAPU NAGAR VISTAR

DISTT. PALI

25/08/2012

66364 R/1305/2012 SH.VISHAL SAINI

172,RAM NAGAR IIND STREET

PALI

25/08/2012

66384 R/1325/2012 KUM.VEENA KANWAR

165, SARVODAYA NAGAR

DISTT. PALI

25/08/2012

66389 R/1330/2012 KUM.UMRAO CHOUDHARY

SHREE JEE NIWAS

66-A,JANTA COLONY,

PALI

25/08/2012

66519 R/1460/2012 SH.INSAF ALI

42,HAIDER COLONY,

NEAR MADARSA,

PALI

PALI

30/09/2012

66552 R/1493/2012 SH.MOHAMMED SHARIF

73/74 JUMMA MASJID ROAD

DISTT. PALI

30/09/2012

66570 R/1511/2012 SH.ANIL KUMAR

HOUSE NO. - 54, GHAR WALA JAV

MANDIYA ROAD

PALI

30/09/2012

66699 R/1640/2012 SH.RAKESH KUMAR

22,SHIV NAGAR,MANDIA ROAD,

PALI

30/09/2012

66716 R/1657/2012 SH.MOHD. AKRAM

161 JANGIWARA

PALI

30/09/2012

66720 R/1661/2012 SH.AMBRISH KUMAR SHARMA

H.NO.-26, KRISHNA NAGAR

NEAR POLICE LINE

PALI

PALI

30/09/2012
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66743 R/1684/2012 SH.BHUPENDRA KUMAR

B-178 HIMMAT NAGAR

PALI

PALI

PALI

30/09/2012

66801 R/1742/2012 SH.YASHPAL CHOUDHARY

14-BASANT VIHAR EXTENTION

OPPOSITE BAJARANG BAG TEMPLE

DISTT. PALI

30/09/2012

67210 R/2151/2012 SH.ANAND RAM CHOUDHARY

132, JANTA COLONY

PALI

10/11/2012

67395 R/2336/2012 SH.VEERAM MOHBARSHA

B/S-126 SHIVAJI NAGAR

PALI

26/12/2012

68484 R/904/2013 SH.DEEPAK KUMAR

29, DHAN MANDI

NEAR JAGDISH TEMPLE

PALI

25/08/2013

68500 R/920/2013 SH.NAURATAN CHOUHAN

208 SHIV COLONY

NR.POLICE LINE

PALI

25/08/2013

68615 R/1035/2013 SH.RAGHUNANDAN MEWARA

H.NO.54, GAJANAND MARD

JANGIWARA PALI

PALI

25/08/2013

69805 R/39/2014 SH.JAGDISH PRASAD N GUJRGOOD

CHANKYA BHAWAN

137/A, MANDIA ROAD

PALI

16/02/2014

70096 R/330/2014 SH.PRAVEEN

793 BAPU NAGAR VISTAR

PALI

23/03/2014

70231 R/465/2014 SH.KAILASH

124 RAM DEO ROAD

KHETARAM JI KI PYAU

PALI

27/04/2014
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70526 R/760/2014 KUM.KAMALA SAIN

1/501 RAJENDRA NAGAR VISTAR

PALI

31/05/2014

70527 R/761/2014 KUM.DURGA SONI

37 CHAUDHARIO KA UPARLA BAS

SURAJ POLE

PALI

31/05/2014

70656 R/890/2014 KUM.NEELIMA VYAS

NEAR RAILWAY STATION

OPP. BANGUR DHARMSHALA

PALI

21/06/2014

71393 R/1627/2014 SH.SHAFEEQUE AHMED

24 A, PURANA RAIKO KA BAS

RANGANIYA MOHALLA

OPP. TOWN HALL

PALI

11/10/2014

71444 R/1678/2014 SH.ANIL SINGH

16, JHURO KA BAS

PALI

11/10/2014

71790 R/2024/2014 SH.PARMESHWAR

289/A, RAJENDRA NAGAR

RAIKO KI DHANI

PALI (MARWAR) - DISTT. PALI

23/11/2014

72206 R/2440/2014 SH.PRAVEEN KUMAR

7, OLD WOOLLEN MILL

BEHIND RAILWAY STATION

NEAR SEVA SAMITI

PALI

20/12/2014

72285 R/2519/2014 SH.KUNAL

10, TAGORE NAGAR

PALI

20/12/2014

72301 R/2535/2014 SH.SURYAPRAKASH SINGH KUMPAWAT

VILLAGE- ODWARIA

POST- DUTHARIA VIA- SOMESAR

RANI - DISTT. PALI

20/12/2014

72355 R/2589/2014 SH.SOURABH

58, TAGORE NAGAR

BEHIND SHIV MANDIR

DISTT. PALI

20/12/2014



PRELIMINARY ELECTORAL ROLL / VOTER LIST (PLACE WISE), ELECTION - 2026

AT PALI IN PALI JUDGESHIP

Date 07/03/2026 Page 27
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Electoral

Number

Number on

the Roll

Name as on the Roll

with Address

Date of

Enrolment

Photo Remark

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

72405 R/2639/2014 DR.MANVENDRA

45 MAHARANA PRATAP NAGAR

PALI

20/12/2014

72413 R/2647/2014 SH.JINENDRA SINGH

V.P.O. - DHOLA

TEH.- SUMERPUR

DISTT. PALI

20/12/2014

72416 R/2650/2014 SH.VIKASH CHOUDHARY

210, BAPU NAGAR VISTAR

PALI

20/12/2014

72425 R/2659/2014 SH.PADAM SINGH KESHRIYA

76, BHAWANI COLONY

INDUSTRIAL AREA

PALI

20/12/2014

72488 R/2722/2014 KUM.PREM BANJARA

231, RAJIV GANDHI COLONY

OPP POLICE LINE

PALI

PALI

28/12/2014

72525 R/26/2015 SH.SOHAN LAL

VILLAGE- RAMPURA

POST- ROHAT

DISTT. PALI

01/02/2015

72542 R/43/2015 SH.RAMESH CHANDRA MEWARA

52 RAJENDRA NAGAR MAILA

POLICE THANE KE SAMANE

PALI

01/02/2015

72553 R/54/2015 SH.RAJENDRA KUMAR PATEL

PATELO  KA BAS, ƒ

VILL. ROHAT

DISTT. PALI

01/02/2015

72586 R/87/2015 SH.KALU RAM

370, BHATON KA BAS

VILL.- RAMASIYA

DISTT. PALI

01/02/2015

72602 R/103/2015 SH.KUNDAN CHOUHAN

SUAA SADAN 19TH KHATIKO KA

BASS JANGIWARA

PALI

01/02/2015
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72618 R/119/2015 SH.ARIF ALI

84 GHOSI WADA

PALI

01/02/2015

72674 R/175/2015 SH.DEVENDRA KUMAR

1468 MAIN ROAD POST. PAWA

VIA SANDERAO

TEH. SUMERPUR

DISTT. PALI

01/02/2015

72676 R/177/2015 SH.MANISH CHOUDHARY

124 KHOOIYA BALA JI

NAGAR GALI NO.6 MANDIYA ROAD

PALI

01/02/2015

72695 R/196/2015 SH.ARIHANT CHOPRA

5-D-11 NEW HOUSING BOARD

PALI

01/02/2015

72846 R/347/2015 SH.DURGA RAM

49- RAJ NAGAR

NEAR HANUMAN MANDIR

BEHIND NEW BUS STAND

PALI

29/03/2015

73033 R/534/2015 KUM.MONIKA VAISHNAV

1/E/33,NEW HOUSING BOARD

JODHPUR ROAD

DISTT. PALI

29/03/2015

74170 R/1671/2015 SH.BHAGIRATH

94, GHARWALA JAW

PALI

20/09/2015

74192 R/1693/2015 KUM.ANITA

193- SARDAR PATEL NAGAR

PALI

20/09/2015

74196 R/1697/2015 SH.MUKESH ARYA

MAHARANA PRATAP CHORAHA

SARDAR SAMAND ROAD

PALI

20/09/2015

74639 R/2140/2015 SH.JITENDRA SINGH

VILLAGE DENDA

VAYA GUNDOJ

PALI

13/10/2015
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74786 R/2287/2015 SH.GOVIND RAM JODHA

VILL. POST  GUDA  ENDLA

VIA. GONDOJ

DISTT. PALI

25/10/2015

74824 R/2325/2015 SH.VIKRAM SINGH

H.NO.-795, SOSAYATI  NAGAR

PALI

25/10/2015

74854 R/2355/2015 SH.IMRAN KHAN

15 SINDHYO KA BAS

MANDIA ROAD

PALI

25/10/2015

74990 R/2491/2015 SH.BHAGIRATH SINGH RAJPUROHIT

A/D 82 SHIVAJI NAGAR,

PALI

04/11/2015

74993 R/2494/2015 SH.ALTAF KHAN

93 SUBHASH NAGAR A

MILL CHALI

PALI

04/11/2015

75058 R/2559/2015 SH.NARESH DEORA

335,KUMHARON KA BAS SURAYATA

TEHSIL -SOJAT - DISTT. PALI

04/11/2015

75674 R/58/2016 KUM.USHA DEVI

263 A ANAND NAGAR

PALI

16/01/2016

76601 R/985/2016 SH.GAUTAM DAVE

127 SHAKTI NAGAR

NALANDA SCHOOL KE SAMNEWALI

GALI

PALI

06/08/2016

76918 R/1302/2016 SH.KULDEEP GUJAR GAUR

137A, CHANKYA BHAWAN

OPP. SALES TAX OFFICE

MANDIA ROAD

PALI

21/08/2016

77488 R/1872/2016 SH.SHOKAT

14-B SINDHIYO KA BASS

JALORI GATE MAIN MANDIYA ROAD

PALI

12/10/2016
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77789 R/2173/2016 SH.SUNIL KUMAR JAIN

1 S 13

OLD HOUSING BOARD

PALI

12/10/2016

77839 R/2223/2016 SH.MANOHAR PRAJAPAT

4, PRAJAPATO KA BAS

NAVLAKHA ROAD

PALI

28/10/2016

77847 R/2231/2016 SH.KIRAN KUMAR

VILL.- GURDAI

POST- DAYALPURA

PALI

PALI

28/10/2016

77872 R/2256/2016 SH.SANJAY DUTT

257, NAYA GAON

BHANTO KA BASS

PALI

28/10/2016

78000 R/2384/2016 SH.CHUNDAVAT PRAHALAD SINH

DA-33 HUDKA QUTER TAIGOR NAGAR

PALI

28/10/2016

78056 R/2440/2016 SH.ASHOK KUMAR

117/A, JANGIWARA

NEAR CITY KOTWALI

PALI

12/11/2016

78427 R/2811/2016 KUM.KHUSHBU CHHAJER

2 CHH 73 OLD HOUSING BOARD

PALI

11/12/2016

78438 R/2822/2016 SH.NIKHIL GULWANI

19 KANWAR NAGAR

AGERSEN MARG PALI

PALI - DISTT. RAJASMAND

11/12/2016

78460 R/2844/2016 SH.ASHISH ARORA

BS-41

SHIVAJI NAGAR

PALI

11/12/2016

79044 R/548/2017 SH.KULDEEP SINGH KUMPAWAT

VILL./POST- HEMAWAS

BHERU JI MANDIR KE SAMNE

PALI

24/02/2017
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79135 R/639/2017 SH.PULKIT SHARMA

76, BAPU NAGAR, COLLEGE ROAD

PALI

PALI

PALI

24/02/2017

79199 R/703/2017 SH.GOURAV CHOUHAN

50, DHOLA CHOTRA

NEAR OLD POWER HOUSE

PALI

24/02/2017

79992 R/1496/2017 SH.CHANDER PURI GOSWAMI

VILL-BANIYAWAS

POST-KHARDI TEH-PALI

PALI

PALI

09/09/2017

80609 R/2113/2017 SH.SOHAN LAL MEGHWAL

VILL/POST- RANI GOAN

TEH.- RANI

RANI - DISTT. PALI

19/11/2017

80800 R/2304/2017 SH.PRAKASH KUMAR

22, MEGHWALO KA BAS

VILL.- JUNI ENDLA

POST- GUDA ENDLA

PALI

19/11/2017

80804 R/2308/2017 SH.GAJENDRA KUMAR

93 GURUDWARA MARG

SURAJ POLE PALI

PALI

19/11/2017

80843 R/2347/2017 SH.DHANESH CHANDRA

16 KUMAHARO KA NICHALA BAS

SURAJPOL

PALI

19/11/2017

80892 R/2396/2017 SH.RAZZAB ALI

8, PRATAP BAJAR

RANI KALAN

PALI

19/11/2017

80958 R/2462/2017 SH.PRAKASH CHAND BARFA

164 A SOCITY NAGAR

BEHIND VIVEK PUBLIC SCHOOL

SARDAR SAMAND ROAD

PALI

19/11/2017

80972 R/2476/2017 SH.PRAKASH RAM PATEL

V/P- MANDAWAS TEH- ROHAT

DIST- PALI

PALI

19/11/2017
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81057 R/2561/2017 SH.GOVIND RAM

306

ANAND NAGAR

SARDAR SAMAND RAOD AANAD NAGAR

PALI

19/11/2017

81064 R/2568/2017 KUM.SANGEETA

355

SHIV NAGAR

MANDIA ROAD

PALI

19/11/2017

81074 R/2578/2017 SH.SUBHAM RAJPUROHIT

40, GAYATRI NAGAR

SUMERPUR ROAD

PALI

19/11/2017

81220 R/2724/2017 SH.DHIRENDRA SINGH RAJPUROHIT

V/P- PARTHVI SADAN

THAKURWAS

VAI- RANAWAS

PALI

19/11/2017

81242 R/2746/2017 SH.HEMA RAM

VILL - BALA

POST - KURNA

PALI

19/11/2017

81255 R/2759/2017 KUM.AYUSHI KUKDA

17 SHREYANSH NAGAR

OPP ANU BHAV SMARKH MANDIR

BHAKRI ROAD PALI

PALI

19/11/2017

81285 R/2789/2017 SH.PRADEEP CHAUHAN

9-SHEKHO KI DHANI

K.K. COLONY MANDIA ROAD

PALI

19/11/2017

81332 R/2836/2017 SH.PRAVEEN VYAS

376, INDRA VIHAR NAGAR

JCB VALI GALI

PALI

19/11/2017

81568 R/3072/2017 SH.GULAB RAM

103, MEGHWALO KA BAS

GUDA KESAR SINGH

POST- NIPAL VAYA- NADOL

TEH- RANI - DISTT. PALI

19/11/2017

81764 R/3268/2017 SH.VIKAS BANJARA

84 SAHID BHAGAT SINGH NAGAR

NERA SHARDA SCHOOL

PALI

22/12/2017
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81817 R/3321/2017 SH.VIKRAM NIMBARK

5, OJHA JI KA BAS

NEAR OLD BUS STAND

PALI

22/12/2017

81964 R/3468/2017 SH.SHASHANK OJHA

37, RAJAT VIHAR COLONY

NEAR SECOND ELECTRONIC DP

BEHIND BANGUR COLLEGE

PALI

22/12/2017

82107 R/38/2018 SH.SHANKAR LAL

171 SARVODEY NAGAR

POST- BHAGORA TEH. MARWAR

DISTT. PALI

21/01/2018

82282 R/213/2018 SH.NARENDRA CHOUDHARY

356 INDRA COLONY VISTAR

PALI

21/01/2018

83534 R/1465/2018 SH.MOHAMMED RAIS

176, JANGIWARA NAYI KI GALI

NAIYO KI GALI

JANGIWARA

DISTT. PALI

22/09/2018

83587 R/1518/2018 SH.BHUPENDRA

CS-31

SHIVAJI NAGAR

PALI

22/09/2018

83841 R/1772/2018 SH.MANISH RAJPUROHIT

339 RAJAT VIHAR COLONY

PALI

PALI

22/09/2018

84113 R/2044/2018 SH.VISHAL SINGH

TH-11 GOVT COLONY NEAR

SAI TEMPLE PALI

PALI

22/09/2018

84235 R/2166/2018 SH.HEM RAJ PARIHAR

VILL- BALA   PO- KURNA

VIA GUNDOJ

DISTT. PALI

18/10/2018

84253 R/2184/2018 SH.MAHENDRA KUMAR

V/P - KOT SOLANKIYAN

VIA - JOJAWAR

TEHSIL - DESURI

DISTT. PALI

18/10/2018
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84834 R/2765/2018 SH.PRANAV SOLANKI

44 OLD SABJI MANDI ROAD

MELA DARWAJA

PALI

PALI

04/11/2018

84840 R/2771/2018 SH.BHARAT SINGH

VILL.- DHANADA

POST- MOKAMPURA

BALI - DISTT. PALI

04/11/2018

84855 R/2786/2018 KUM.KAVITA

79-C

MAHAVEER NAGAR

PALI

04/11/2018

84896 R/2827/2018 SH.SADANAND

70 MEGHWALO KA  BASS

BANDAI THESIL -ROHAT

DISTT. PALI

04/11/2018

84963 R/2894/2018 SH.GAJENDRA CHOUHAN

MELA DARWAJA AUWA

TEH- MARWAR JUNCTION

DISTT. PALI

04/11/2018

84965 R/2896/2018 KUM.VIRALI MUTHA

6-B SHREEPAL NAGAR

PALI

04/11/2018

85204 R/3135/2018 KUM.JYOTI KATARIYA

VILLAGE/POST- BITHORA KALLAN

VIA- MARWAR JUNCTION

PALI

04/11/2018

85286 R/3217/2018 SH.VIRENDRA KUMAR

11

RAMDEV ROAD PALI

PALI

23/11/2018

85447 R/3378/2018 SH.RAVI

213 MAHATAMA COLONY

RAM NAGAR RAMDEV ROAD

PALI

23/11/2018

85484 R/3415/2018 SH.JAGDISH SINGH

V/P- SINLA

TEH- MARWAR JUNCTION

DISTT. PALI

23/11/2018
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85558 R/3489/2018 KUM.KUNTI BALA PRAJAPATI

31 RAJAT NAGAR

RAMDEV ROAD

PALI

23/11/2018

85594 R/3525/2018 SH.HIMMAT SINGH RANAWAT

43

VASANT VIHAR

NEAR BANGAR COLLEGE ROAD

PALI

23/11/2018

85597 R/3528/2018 SH.PARMESHWAR

15,VARDHMAN NAGAR VISTAR

NEAR JAI MARBLE

BEHIND NEW BUS STAND

PALI

23/11/2018

85712 R/3643/2018 SH.MAHESH SINGH

V/P- GHENARI

VAYA- KHINWARA TEH- RANI

DISTT. PALI

23/11/2018

85719 R/3650/2018 KUM.HEMLATA CHOUHAN

142

GURLAI MARG

MANDIYA ROAD,PALI

PALI

23/11/2018

85752 R/3683/2018 SH.VIKAS SINGH RAJPUROHIT

H NO 318 AAVALI PATI MAIN BUS

STAND PILOWANI, TEH.-RANI

DISTT. PALI

23/11/2018

85899 R/3830/2018 KUM.MANJU

308, PARIHARO KA BAS

MUKAM POST KHERWA

PALI

23/11/2018

86044 R/3975/2018 SH.CHETAN AGRI

VILL NAVA GUDA

POST GUDA ENDALA  TEH RANI

DISTT. PALI

26/12/2018

86116 R/4047/2018 SH.VINOD KUMAR

94, SHIV NAGAR

MANDIA ROAD

PALI

26/12/2018

86267 R/4198/2018 KUM.KIRAN MEENA

64 MAHARANA PRATAP NAGAR

NEAR BANGUR STADIUM

DISTT. PALI

26/12/2018
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86373 R/4304/2018 SH.ASHOK PATEL

80, BAJRANG COLONY

JAWAHAR NAGAR MANDIA ROAD

PALI

26/12/2018

86374 R/4305/2018 KUM.KHUSHBOO CHOUHAN

HOUSE NO. 458

BAPU NAGAR VISTAR

PALI

PALI

26/12/2018

86716 R/207/2019 SH.VIKAS RAJPUROHIT

108 BADA WAS  THAKURLA

MARWAR - DISTT. PALI

17/02/2019

86745 R/236/2019 SH.SUNIL BISHNOI

DUDIYO KI DHANI

GUDA BISHNOIYAN

LUNI - DISTT. JODHPUR

17/02/2019

86818 R/309/2019 SH.PRAVEEN PRAKASH JODHA

98 GURLAI MARG

MANDIYA ROAD

PALI

17/02/2019

87092 R/583/2019 SH.MOHAN LAL

420 SUBHASH NAGAR A

MILL GATE PALI

PALI

14/04/2019

87098 R/589/2019 SH.LALA RAM SHARMA

190 BRAHMANO KA BAS

NEEMBLI URRA,

TEH. - ROHAT - DISTT. PALI

14/04/2019

87706 R/1197/2019 KUM.DEVI

24, SARVODIYA NAGAR

NEAR GIRLS SCHOOL

PALI

19/05/2019

87807 R/1298/2019 SH.MANOJ KUMAR RANGI

68

ADARSH COLONY

MAIN BAZAR

RANI - DISTT. PALI

19/05/2019

87920 R/1411/2019 SH.ARUN CHOUHAN

139 SUBHASH NAGAR B

PALI ROAD

PALI

19/05/2019



PRELIMINARY ELECTORAL ROLL / VOTER LIST (PLACE WISE), ELECTION - 2026

AT PALI IN PALI JUDGESHIP

Date 07/03/2026 Page 37
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Electoral

Number

Number on

the Roll

Name as on the Roll

with Address

Date of

Enrolment

Photo Remark

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

88080 R/1571/2019 SH.MUKESH PANWAR

647,  NAYAPURA BASS

VILLAGE ATBARA

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

26/06/2019

88291 R/1782/2019 SH.GOVIND SINGH RAJPUROHIT

365 BHURI BAI SCHOOL GALI

BAPU NAGAR VISTAR

PALI

04/08/2019

88641 R/2132/2019 SH.BHAGWAT SINGH AKHAWAT

56

INDRA VIHAR

NAYA GAON ROAD PALI

PALI

16/08/2019

88941 R/2432/2019 SMT.VIDHYA CHOUDHARY

101, JAIN NAGAR

NAYA GAON MAIN BYE PASS

PALI

02/10/2019

89127 R/2618/2019 SH.VARUN GEHLOT

278 B

SHIV MANDIR TISARI GALI

JANTA COLONY - DISTT. PALI

02/10/2019

89350 R/2841/2019 SH.VINOD KUMAR

PUROHITO KA BASS

PUNAYATA

PALI

02/10/2019

89495 R/2986/2019 SH.REETHIK PARIHAR

B-22 VEER DURGADAS NAGAR

COLLEGE ROAD

PALI

02/10/2019

89808 R/3299/2019 KUM.VAISHALI VYAS

145, NADI MOHALLA

PALI

20/10/2019

90000 R/3491/2019 KUM.ASHA PUNAR

35 B GAYATRI NAGAR

SUMERPUR ROAD

PALI

24/11/2019

90137 R/3628/2019 SH.MANISH CHOUHAN

458

BAPU NAGAR VISTAR

PALI

PALI

24/11/2019
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90515 R/4006/2019 SH.YOGENDRA SINGH

M/P BHAGORA VIA JOJAWAR

TEHSIL MARWAR JUNCTION

PALI

24/11/2019

90582 R/4073/2019 SH.MUSTAK KHAN

KUMARO KA BAS VILL- BARSA

TEH- MARWAR JUNCTION

PALI

07/12/2019

90660 R/4151/2019 SH.JINENDRA SINGH

9/A

DHOLA   CHOTRA

NEAR OLD POWER HOUSE

PALI

07/12/2019

90679 R/4170/2019 SH.RAHUL SINGH

BEHIND PANCHAYAT SAMITI

KENPURA ROAD RANI ST.

RANI - DISTT. PALI

07/12/2019

90987 R/4478/2019 SH.JITENDRA MEWARA

LAKHAMAWA MARG

NEAR GIRLS SCHOOL

NOVI

NOVI - DISTT. PALI

07/12/2019

91002 R/4493/2019 SH.MAYANK

RAGHUNATH DWARO KA VAS

VPO-KHAIRWA

KHAIRWA - DISTT. PALI

07/12/2019

91277 R/4768/2019 SH.PREM SHANKAR MEGHWAL

NEAR SHAKARI SAMITI

BHEEL BASTI

SANWAR - DISTT. RAJSAMAND

24/12/2019

91427 R/64/2020 SH.ASHOK

101-RAJENDRA NAGAR PALI

PALI

PALI

PALI

16/01/2020

91434 R/71/2020 SH.HEERA LAL

45 MEGHWALO KA BAS

MANIHARI

PALI

PALI

16/01/2020

91439 R/76/2020 SH.DHARMENDRA KUMAR

HOUSE NO.430

SARGARO KI DHANI

NEAR AUWA RAILWAY STATION

KARADI TEHSIL MARWAR JUN. - DISTT. PALI

16/01/2020
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91449 R/86/2020 SH.SHAITAN SINGH

1158 RAJPUTO KA BAS ENDLA

VILLAGE ENDLA POST GUDAENDLA

PALI

16/01/2020

91684 R/321/2020 SH.ASHOK M TRIVEDI

97 PURUSHARTHI NAGAR

PALI

15/02/2020

91873 R/510/2020 SH.SADDAM HUSAIN

103

GARIB NAWAJ COLONY

MANDIA ROAD

PALI

15/02/2020

91992 R/629/2020 SH.JANAK SHARMA

515,VALDA WALI GALI

KOTIYO KAA VASS

NADOL - DISTT. PALI

15/02/2020

91997 R/634/2020 KUM.NEETOO

12,MANAVTO KA VAS

MADA - DISTT. PALI

15/02/2020

92258 R/895/2020 SH.RAMESH KUMAR CHOUDHARY

SIRVI KISSAN CHATRAWAS

VEER DURGADAS

NAGAR

PALI

06/06/2020

92290 R/927/2020 SH.JASWANT SINGH

291

MAHARANA PRATAP NAGAR

PALI

PALI

06/06/2020

92905 R/1542/2020 SH.RAJENDRA

98 PRATAP NAGAR

PALI

PALI

PALI

12/07/2020

93042 R/1679/2020 SH.SADDAM HUSAIN

265 A

INDRA COLONY SAIFAN KE PAS

PALI

PALI

12/07/2020

93171 R/1808/2020 SH.SUDARSHAN UDAWAT

37-38, SHAKTI NAGAR,

BEHIND RAILWAY STATION

PALI

13/09/2020
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93206 R/1843/2020 SH.ASHOK KUMAR

517,

BEHIND BANGUR COLLEGE

VIDHYA NAGAR,

PALI

13/09/2020

93251 R/1888/2020 SH.BABU LAL

VAGORIYA BHAWAN

VILL-RAJKIYAWAS KHURD

POST-CHAWADIYA TEH-MARWAR JN

PALI

13/09/2020

93416 R/2053/2020 KUM.KIRAN

415 INDRA COLONY

PALI

PALI MARWAR - DISTT. PALI

13/09/2020

93681 R/2318/2020 SH.DEVENDRA GEHLOT

415 SHASTRI NAGAR

BEHIND BANGUR COLLEGE

NEAR SHAKTI SCHOOL

PALI

11/10/2020

93762 R/2399/2020 SH.SURESH CHOUHAN

70 BHILO KA BAS

VILLAGE BHAVNAGAR

POST CHANOD TEH PALI

PALI

11/10/2020

94821 R/424/2021 SH.KANA RAM MEGHWAL

VILLAGE/POST- DHABAR KHURD

ROHAT - DISTT. PALI

16/02/2021

94974 R/577/2021 SH.VIKRAM KUMAR

529, GANDHI NAGAR

MANDHIYA ROAD

PALI MARWAR - DISTT. PALI

16/02/2021

95192 R/795/2021 SH.SAMPAT RAJ LOHAR

GOSWAMIYO KA BAS

DEOLI KALAN

CHANDAWAL

PALI

15/03/2021

95212 R/815/2021 SH.PUKHRAJ BANJARA

28, UMMED MILLS SOCIETY

SUBHASH NAGAR-B

PALI

15/03/2021

95507 R/1110/2021 SH.BHAIRA RAM

KUMHARON KA BAS

V/P-MANIHARI

TEH-PALI

PALI

15/03/2021
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95604 R/1207/2021 KUM.DEEPIKA

29 SIPAHIYO KA BAS

BHERU GHAT PALI

PALI

PALI

15/03/2021

95652 R/1255/2021 SH.BHEEM SINGH

283 APNA VIJAY NAGAR

OPP. SAINIK VISHRAM GRAH

NAYA GAV ROAD

PALI

15/03/2021

95657 R/1260/2021 SH.PRAVEEN SAHU

06

VIVEKANAND NAGAR

RAMDEV ROAD

PALI

15/03/2021

95833 R/1436/2021 KUM.VINITA PRAJAPAT

PRAJAPATO KI GALI

V/P- BALRAI

TEH- RANI

PALI

15/03/2021

95960 R/1563/2021 SH.SURESH SINGH

RAJPUROHITO KA BAS

BAASANI LUNKARAN

PUROHITASANI

RIYAN BADI - DISTT. NAGAUR

15/03/2021

95986 R/1589/2021 KUM.LAKSHITA RAJPUROHIT

40, GAYTRI NAGAR PALI

PALI,RAJASTHAN - DISTT. PALI

15/03/2021

96280 R/1883/2021 SH.BHAWANI SINGH

BHATIYO KA BAS GUNDOJ

TEHSIL PALI

PALI

21/03/2021

96415 R/2018/2021 SH.GANAPAT SINGH

75, BEHIND MIDDLE SCHOOL

NAYA GAON,

PALI

11/04/2021

96472 R/2075/2021 SH.CHAIN SINGH RAJPUROHIT

76 BHAWANI COLONY

INDUSTRIAL AREA

PALI

11/04/2021

96579 R/2182/2021 SH.AJAY KUMAR

62, SHUBHASH NAGAR "A"

JODHPUR ROAD

PALI

11/04/2021
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96680 R/2283/2021 SH.SURAJ RATHORE

193

SARDAR PATEL NAGAR

PALI

11/04/2021

96689 R/2292/2021 KUM.SUMAN CHOUHAN

5 D 115 NEW HOUSING BOARD

PALI

PALI

PALI

11/04/2021

96782 R/2385/2021 SH.BHARAT UPADHYAY

HOUSE NO.10, RANA PRATAP CHOWK

OLD BUS STAND

C/O BHAWANI ELECTRONICS

PALI

11/04/2021

96813 R/2416/2021 KUM.GARGI SONI

213 GHAR WALA JAV MANDIA ROAD

PALI

11/04/2021

96874 R/2477/2021 KUM.AAKANSHA GUPTA

VIAANSH

79, JAY NAGAR

BEHIND VANDEMATRAM SCHOOL

PALI

11/04/2021

96943 R/2546/2021 SH.BHARAT JHURIYA

A-72

SARDAR PATEL NAGAR

PALI

PALI

13/06/2021

97157 R/2760/2021 KUM.HEMLATA

92 SARVODIYA NAGAR PALI

PALI

PALI

PALI

13/06/2021

97194 R/2797/2021 SH.MAHENDRA MEENA

115

MEENO KA BAS

MANDIA

PALI

13/06/2021

97207 R/2810/2021 SH.MUKESH KUMAR

SUTHARO KA BAS

VILLAGE-BANDAI

TEH-ROHAT

PALI

13/06/2021

97251 R/2854/2021 KUM.VARSHA KANWAR

739

BAPU NAGAR EXTENSION

PALI

13/06/2021
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97329 R/2932/2021 SH.VIKASH DEVRA

26 TANKO KA BAS

PANI DARWAJA PALI

PALI

PALI

13/06/2021

97331 R/2934/2021 SH.NARESH KUMAR

MEENO KA BAS

VILLAGE PALRI JOD

SUMERPUR - DISTT. PALI

13/06/2021

97374 R/2977/2021 KUM.TEJASWANI PUROHIT

19, SURYA COLONY

NEAR MRF TYRES SHOW ROOM

NAYA GAON ROAD

PALI

13/06/2021

97411 R/3014/2021 SH.LOVESH JAIN

77

NAVLAKHA ROAD

PALI

PALI

13/06/2021

97455 R/3058/2021 SH.DHIRENDRA SINGH

275 PUROHITO KA BAS

V/P-MANIHARI TEH-PALI

DIST-PALI

PALI - DISTT. RAJASMAND

13/06/2021

97465 R/3068/2021 KUM.NAMRATA SHARMA

120 VEER DURGA DAS NAGAR

PALI

PALI

PALI

13/06/2021

97472 R/3075/2021 SH.KALPESH PARMAR

59 B GHOSIWADA PALI

PALI

PALI

PALI

13/06/2021

97560 R/3163/2021 SH.DEEPAK PAREEK

77 SURYA COLONY

NAYA GAON ROAD

PALI

PALI

13/06/2021

97582 R/3185/2021 KUM.GEETA BALOTIYA

25

SARVODAY NAGAR

NEAR RUB

PALI

13/06/2021

97607 R/3210/2021 SH.RAM RATAN RAJPUROHIT

2-A-33

NEW HOUSING BOARD

PALI

13/06/2021
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97649 R/3252/2021 KUM.SEEMA

BEHIND BANGUR COLLEGE NEAR HAN

SASTRI NAGAR INDRA COLONY

PALI

PALI

11/07/2021

97727 R/3330/2021 SH.VIVEK

103 SINDHU NAGAR

OPP  XT. XAVIER SR SEC SCHOOL

BEHIND OLD HOUSING BOARD PALI

PALI

11/07/2021

97801 R/3404/2021 SH.VIJAY KUMAR

411

DURGA COLONY

RAMDEV ROAD

PALI

11/07/2021

97838 R/3441/2021 SH.HUKAM RAJ

85

PALIWALO KA BAS PANI DARWAJA

PALI

PALI

11/07/2021

97897 R/3500/2021 KUM.SHIKHA JAIN

312

JANTA COLONY

PALI

PALI

11/07/2021

97942 R/3545/2021 KUM.HIMANSHI KHIVSARA

28, SETHO KA BAS

PALI

11/07/2021

98087 R/3690/2021 SH.DILIP PRAJAPAT

817 HANUMAN MANDIR ROAD

VPO - DHANLA

VIA- JOJAEWAR

THE. MARWAR JUNCTION - DISTT. PALI

07/08/2021

98108 R/3711/2021 SH.MAHESH KUMAR

313 NAIYON KA BASS

VPO - DHUNDHALA

VIA - SOJAT ROAD

TEH- MARWAR JUNCTION - DISTT. PALI

07/08/2021

98210 R/3813/2021 KUM.SHEFALI RATHORE

11, PINJARO KA BASS

BHERUGHAT PALI

PALI MARWAR - DISTT. PALI

07/08/2021

98478 R/4081/2021 SH.RISHI PURI GOSWAMI

44, ADARSH NAGAR PALI

PALI

10/09/2021
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98482 R/4085/2021 SH.MADHAV VAISHNAV

36 MEERA MARG

OPP WATER WORKS

PALI

10/09/2021

98519 R/4122/2021 SH.CHETAN CHOUDHARY

57 CHOUDHARIO KA UPARLA BAS

SURAJ POLE

PALI

10/09/2021

98710 R/4313/2021 KUM.DEEPIKA SANCHETI

22 C

BADA BAS

PALI

PALI

10/09/2021

98849 R/4452/2021 KUM.SHILA

185, SOCIETY NAGAR, PALI

PALI

10/09/2021

98955 R/4558/2021 SH.NARAYAN SINGH BHATI

89 BHATIYO  KA BAS

SADARIYA

PALI

PALI

19/10/2021

98962 R/4565/2021 SH.DILIP SINGH CHOUDHARY

150, BAPU NAGAR, COLLEGE ROAD

PALI

19/10/2021

99227 R/4830/2021 KUM.ALKA SONI

213 GHAR WALA JAV

MANDIYA ROAD

PALI

19/10/2021

99506 R/5109/2021 SH.BHERU SINGH BARHATH

VILLAGE DANASANI

TEHSIL ROHAT

PALI

28/11/2021

99580 R/5183/2021 SH.DINESH

79 INDRA VIHAR

PALI

PALI

PALI

28/11/2021

99631 R/5234/2021 KUM.JAYA BHANDARI

A-26 VEER DURGA DAS NAGAR

NEAR WHITE HOUSE PALI

PALI

PALI MARWAR - DISTT. PALI

28/11/2021
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99673 R/5276/2021 SH.VISHAL ARORA

16

HIMMAT NAGAR B

RAILWAY STATION

PALI

28/11/2021

99738 R/5341/2021 SH.AKSHAY VAISHNAV

06

DHOLA CHOTRA

BADA BAS

PALI

28/11/2021

99830 R/5433/2021 SH.DHANNA RAM SOLANKI

141 TAGORE NAGAR

BEHIND CIRCUIT HOSUE

PALI MARWAR

PALI

29/12/2021

99833 R/5436/2021 SH.HARISH KUMAR

C/O LATE SHRI NATHU RAM SHARMA

A/D60,BEHIND SHIV TEMPLE,

SHIVAJI NAGAR

PALI

29/12/2021

99885 R/5488/2021 SH.BALUPAR SHANTILAL

MEGHWAL VAAS

VILLAGE JETPURA

AUWA DEVLI ROAD

MARWAR JUNCTION - DISTT. PALI

29/12/2021

100404 R/225/2022 SH.RAVI KUMAR

417, SUNDAR NAGAR VISTAAR

NEAR PARJAPAT KIRANA STORE

PALI

PALI

12/02/2022

100655 R/476/2022 SH.DEEPESH BIRLA

SHIVAJI NAGAR , ITI ROAD

PITAL FACTORY

INDUSTRIAL AREA , 1ST PHASE

PALI

12/02/2022

100686 R/507/2022 KUM.NIKITA TIWARI

HOTEL PUNAGAR PALACE,

INFRONT OF NEW BUS STAND

NEAR DAINIK BHASKAR OFFICE

PALI

12/02/2022

101077 R/898/2022 SH.SHARWAN SINGH

V/P SONAI MANJI

PALI

13/03/2022

101168 R/989/2022 SH.MOHAMMED SAMEER

KH 15

TEGOR NAGAR

PALI

PALI

13/03/2022
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101966 R/1787/2022 SH.JAGDISH CHAND VERMA

HOUSE NO.- 1981

I G NAGAR

SIRVI SANDESH KE PAS

PALI

29/05/2022

102074 R/1895/2022 SH.CHANDRA SINGH

115 BHAWANI COLONY

SOCIETY NAGAR

PALI

29/05/2022

102172 R/1993/2022 SH.SUTIKSHAN RAJPUROHIT

12/A, MAHAVIR MARG,

JAY NARAYAN VYAS COLONY,

NEAR DISTRICT CLUB

PALI

29/05/2022

102230 R/2051/2022 KUM.MEGHNA CHOUDHARY

624/7, WHITE BUILDING

ON MISSION SCHOOL ROAD

AAI JI NAGAR NAYA GAON ROAD

PALI

29/05/2022

102281 R/2102/2022 SH.DASRATH SINGH

RAWLI POL

AICHIYA

SONAI MANJI

PALI

29/05/2022

102288 R/2109/2022 SH.JITENDRA JOSHI

1 B 45

NEW HOUSING BOARD

PALI

29/05/2022

102343 R/2164/2022 SH.VINOD CHOUDHARY

14 BASANT VIHAR VISTAR

OPP. BAJRANG BAAG TEMPLE

PALI

29/05/2022

102363 R/2184/2022 SH.RAKESH

RAKESH GEHLOT S/O HARI RAM JI

GACHIYO KA BAS MANDLI KHURD

PALI

PALI

29/05/2022

102403 R/2224/2022 SH.NARAYAN RAWAL

272 K GURJARO KA WAS

UTVAN

PALI

PALI

29/05/2022

102418 R/2239/2022 SH.VAIBHAV JAIN

R K PROVISION STORE

JAWAI BAND ROAD ( UNDRI )

OPP. MOBAIL PLUS

SUMERPUR - DISTT. PALI

29/05/2022
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102442 R/2263/2022 SH.BHUPENDRA SINGH

25

RAJPUTO KA BASS, MULIYAWAS

RUPAWAS

PALI

29/05/2022

102542 R/2363/2022 KUM.POOJA DEWARA

329,

SARDAR SAMAND ROAD

MALIYON KA BERA

PALI

29/05/2022

102611 R/2432/2022 KUM.JAYSHREE PANDEY

125, RAJAT NAGAR

RAMDEV ROAD

PALI

PALI

29/05/2022

102731 R/2552/2022 SH.YUVRAJ RATHORE

25, MAHARAJA SHRI UMMED MILL

HOUSING SOCIETY

SUBHASH NAGAR-B

PALI

29/05/2022

102808 R/2629/2022 SH.DURGESH KUMAR

D-26, ADARSH LADDHA COLONY

NEAR GOVT HOSPITAL

VILLAGE- SOJAT ROAD

SOJAT - DISTT. PALI

29/05/2022

102929 R/2750/2022 SH.HIMANSHU PAREEK

4/101,

OLD HOUSING BOARD

PALI

PALI

29/05/2022

103163 R/2984/2022 SH.BHARAT DHARIWAL

06

NADI MOHALLA

PALI

10/07/2022

103225 R/3046/2022 SH.PRAVEEN PATEL

33

PATELO KA BAS

VILLAGE RAMPURA

ROHAT - DISTT. PALI

10/07/2022

103240 R/3061/2022 SH.SHEKHAR SHARMA

4/184 A

OLD HOUSING BOARD

PALI

10/07/2022

103289 R/3110/2022 KUM.LALITA KANWAR

188

SHEKHAWAT NAGAR

PUNAYATA ROAD

PALI

10/07/2022
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103485 R/3306/2022 SH.AAKASH DEVRA

86,

GAYATRI NAGAR NEW BUS STAND

SUMERPUR ROAD

PALI

10/07/2022

103570 R/3391/2022 SH.TANMAY BANTHIA

65-A, TILAK NAGAR,

BEHIND BALIYA SCHOOL

NEAR MUNISUVRAT MANDIR

PALI

10/07/2022

103659 R/3480/2022 KUM.RINKU

15, PANCHAM NAGAR RAMDEV ROAD

PALI

10/07/2022

103664 R/3485/2022 SH.GOUTAM ACHARYA

WARD NO .2, ACHARYO KA VAS, C

PALI

10/07/2022

103880 R/3701/2022 SH.MUKESH KUMAR BOHRA

VPO BHANDER

TEHSIL BALI

BHANDER

BALI - DISTT. PALI

28/08/2022

104118 R/3939/2022 SH.DINESH KUMAR PARANGI

MEGHWALO KA BADA WAS

V/P - BIJOWA

TEH- RANI

PALI

28/08/2022

104200 R/4021/2022 SH.MD RIYAZ

235 NEAR MASJID

INDRA COLONY

PALI

PALI

28/08/2022

104255 R/4076/2022 SH.KAMLESH BANJARA

295

RAILWAY STATION

BHATWADA

PALI

28/08/2022

104339 R/4160/2022 SH.RAMESH MEGWAL

VILL- JAITPUR

POST- GADHWARA

TEH- ROHAT

PALI

28/08/2022

104479 R/4300/2022 KUM.KOMAL

820 SHAHID BHAGAT NAGAR

SARDAR SAMAND ROAD

PANWAR IARAN WALI GALI

PALI

28/08/2022
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104538 R/4359/2022 SH.ASHOK PRAJAPAT

22, SUNDAR NAGAR

NEAR AASHIRWAD BALAJI TEMPLE

BEHIND BANGUR COLLEGE

PALI

28/08/2022

104677 R/4498/2022 KUM.FARAD

82

KERIYA DARWAJA

PALI

PALI

28/08/2022

104718 R/4539/2022 KUM.SEEMA TEHLANI

31-PEETH KA BAS

RAMDEV ROAD

PALI

PALI

28/08/2022

104799 R/4620/2022 SH.MAHENDRA TIWARI

951, CHITRKUT NIWAS

MALI MOHALLA

MARWAR JUNCTION

MARWAR JUNCTION - DISTT. PALI

05/10/2022

104827 R/4648/2022 SMT.BABY TABASSUM

HOUSE NO 57

NEAR LODHA SEWA KENDRA

TAGORE NAGAR

PALI

05/10/2022

104856 R/4677/2022 SH.GORDHAN SINGH

583; GURU BARJALIYA POST

SIRIYARI VAYA RANAWAS

TH MARWAR JUNCTION

MARWAR - DISTT. PALI

05/10/2022

104973 R/4794/2022 KUM.MANISHA KUNWAR

38

MANI NAGAR

PALI

05/10/2022

104977 R/4798/2022 SH.PRAKASH KUMAR

MEGHWALO KA BAS

VILLAGE POST GUDA ENDLA

TEH PALI DIST PALI

PALI

05/10/2022

105056 R/4877/2022 KUM.NISHA PARMAR

AKASH GANGA COLONY

HARJAN BASTI

VILL- SADARI

PALI

05/10/2022

105304 R/5125/2022 SH.SANJAY

222 SUBHASH NAGAR B

FRONT OF SHIVA PETROL PUMP

JODHPUR ROAD

PALI

05/10/2022
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105481 R/5302/2022 SH.ABHAY SINGH RATHORE

1 B 59

NEW HOUSING BOARD PALI

PALI

PALI

20/11/2022

105830 R/5651/2022 SH.HANSRAJ MEWARA

H. NO. 84

MEWARA BHAWAN, WARD NO 03

BHADSI, TEHSIL - BADNOR

ASIND - DISTT. BHILWARA

20/11/2022

105911 R/5732/2022 SH.YASH KUMAR

I- 6 MARUDHAR NAGAR

NEAR TEGOR NAGAR

PALI

20/11/2022

106219 R/6040/2022 SMT.MONIKA GOSWAMI

103 ADARSH NAGAR

PALI

PALI

PALI

18/12/2022

106221 R/6042/2022 SH.VIKRAM BARAT

VILLEGE-DANASANI

POST-ROHAT

DIST- PALI

PALI

18/12/2022

106297 R/6118/2022 SH.GIRISH

16, KHATRIYO KA BASS

PALI

18/12/2022

106446 R/6267/2022 SH.MAYANK MEHTA

352

BAPU NAGAR VISTAR

NEAR BHURI BAI SCHOOL,

PALI

18/12/2022

106532 R/6353/2022 SH.RAJPUROHIT SHAILESH

KOLAARI BAAS VILL- RANI KALAN

POST RANI GAON

TEH RANI STATION

PALI

18/12/2022

106557 R/6378/2022 SH.ABHISHEK VISHNOI

PALI MARWAR RAJASTHAN

SHREE VISHNU RUBBER INDUSTRIE

GHUMTI PALI

PALI MARWAR - DISTT. PALI

18/12/2022

106724 R/6545/2022 KUM.MONIKA CHOUHAN

118

SARVODAY NAGAR

NEAR RAILWAY STATION

PALI

29/12/2022
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107111 R/96/2023 SH.SAHIL DANGI

248 SHIV NAGAR

MANDIYA ROAD PALI

PALI

PALI

28/01/2023

107191 R/176/2023 SH.RAMESH KUMAR

21

PANCHAM NAGAR IIND STREET

RAMDEV ROAD PALI

PALI

28/01/2023

107351 R/336/2023 SMT.SAKSHI SEN

105 SIPAHIO KA BASS

PALI

PALI

28/01/2023

107565 R/550/2023 KUM.UKADI DEVI

166 GURUO KA BAS

CHOTILA TEH ROHAT DIST PALI

PALI

PALI

28/01/2023

107730 R/715/2023 SH.YOGESH BHATI

HOUSE NUMBER - 3,12

SARASWATI NAGAR VISTAR(EXTN.)

KESHAV NAGAR

PALI

28/01/2023

108006 R/991/2023 SH.PREM PRAKASH TANWAR

164,

SOCIETY NAGAR

PALI

PALI

25/02/2023

108108 R/1093/2023 SH.BAJRANG SINGH RAO

143, BHAWANI COLONY

SOCIETY NAGAR

PALI

PALI

25/02/2023

108145 R/1130/2023 SH.RAJESH K KADEL

682-B

BAPU NAGAR VISTAR

PALI

PALI

25/02/2023

108177 R/1162/2023 KUM.RINKU MEWARA

54 GHARWALA JAW

MANDIA ROAD PALI

PALI

PALI

25/02/2023

108196 R/1181/2023 SH.HUKAM SINGH

543, MANI NAGAR

NEAR MAHADEV BAGICHI

BHANGESWAR ROAD, PALI

PALI

25/02/2023
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108237 R/1222/2023 SH.KISHAN LAL MEWARA

GUDA KALAN  TESHIL SOJAT

DISTRICT PALI RAJASTHAN

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

25/02/2023

108464 R/1449/2023 KUM.DEEPIKA JIRAWALA

18, BADA BAS

NEAR SOMNATH TEMPLE

PALI

25/02/2023

108721 R/1706/2023 KUM.ANTIMA VADERA

122 NEHRU NAGAR

PALI

PALI

PALI

25/02/2023

108823 R/1808/2023 KUM.SANIYA ERAM

144

NADI MOHALLA,  PALI

PALI

25/02/2023

108883 R/1868/2023 KUM.NEHA JAIN

104

SHANKHESHWAR DARSHAN

NEAR OLD SABJI MANDI

PALI

25/02/2023

108942 R/1927/2023 KUM.KIRAN CHAUHAN

166

GANDHI NAGAR MANDIA ROAD

PALI

25/02/2023

109183 R/2168/2023 SH.KULDEEP SINGH RAJPUROHIT

71 RAJAT VIHAR

PALI

25/02/2023

109318 R/2303/2023 KUM.GARIMA

20,HIMMAT NAGAR

PALI

25/02/2023

109359 R/2344/2023 KUM.BHAVANA SONI

SONARO KA BAS

VILLAGE POST KHINWARA

TEH RANI DIST PALI

PALI

25/02/2023

109458 R/2443/2023 SH.MAHESH BIDAWAT

84

SARDAR PATEL NAGAR

PALI

PALI

25/02/2023
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109575 R/2560/2023 SH.LALIT

108

SIPAHIYO KA BAS

BHERUGHAT PALI MARWAR

PALI MARWAR - DISTT. PALI

03/04/2023

109727 R/2712/2023 SH.KAPIL KUMAR KHATOR

174

ADARSH NAGAR

NEAR SANTOSHI MATA MANDIR

PALI

03/04/2023

109740 R/2725/2023 SH.AJAY PARIK

6

GANDHI NAGAR,MANDIYA ROAD

P H E D CAMPUS,PALI

PALI

03/04/2023

110020 R/3005/2023 SH.RAJENDRA KUMAR

17

RATADIYA PART-1

RATARIYA,JAISALMER

JAISALMER

03/04/2023

110036 R/3021/2023 SH.NARESH RANGI

23

DR AMBEDKAR NAGAR

NEAR POLICE LINE PALI

PALI

03/04/2023

110040 R/3025/2023 KUM.SAVITA CHOUDHARY

84

MAHATMA GANDHI COLONY

RAMDEV ROAD,PALI

PALI

03/04/2023

110244 R/3229/2023 KUM.DEEPIKA AGARWAL

5 PANI DARWAJA

PALI

03/04/2023

110276 R/3261/2023 SH.VIRENDRA SINGH

813

SANTOSH NAGAR

OPP RAJSHREE SCHOOL PALI

PALI

03/04/2023

110278 R/3263/2023 KUM.MEENAKSHI CHARAN

58

VEER DURGA DAS NAGAR PALI

PALI

PALI

03/04/2023

110429 R/3414/2023 SH.GAUTAM KUMAR

36 SUBHASH NAGAR B

PALI

07/05/2023
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110759 R/3744/2023 SH.MOHIT

GALI NO 2

ANAND NAGAR PALI

PALI

PALI

07/05/2023

110804 R/3789/2023 SMT.TEJASVINI VAISHNAV

49, RAJAT VIHAR COLONY, PALI

PALI

07/05/2023

111134 R/4119/2023 SH.AKSHAY RAJPUROHIT

575

NAHAR ROAD BAPU NAGAR VISTAR

PALI

PALI

21/05/2023

111137 R/4122/2023 KUM.REKHA KUMARI

18,  VEER HANUMAN NAGAR

MANORAT FLAT KE PICHHE

KESAV NAGAR

PALI

21/05/2023

111146 R/4131/2023 SH.PARESH MANDORA

7

BIKANERIA KA BAS

PALI

PALI

21/05/2023

111489 R/4474/2023 SH.GAGAN PAl SINGH

14 CHAMPAWATO KA BAS

MANDLI KHURD

TEH PALI

PALI

01/07/2023

111617 R/4602/2023 SH.SANJAY KUMAR SINGARIYA

JATEYO KA MOHLA

SOJAT CITY

PALI

SOJAT - DISTT. PALI

01/07/2023

111826 R/4811/2023 SH.NARESH KUMAR

P N T COLONY

VIVEKAND NAGAR

PALI

01/07/2023

111882 R/4867/2023 SH.DEVENDRA

922 LAXMI NAGAR

ANGIRA UDHYOG KE PAS

PALI

01/07/2023

111968 R/4953/2023 KUM.KAVITA MAURYA

685 - B

BAPU NAGAR VISTAR PALI

PALI

PALI

01/07/2023



PRELIMINARY ELECTORAL ROLL / VOTER LIST (PLACE WISE), ELECTION - 2026

AT PALI IN PALI JUDGESHIP

Date 07/03/2026 Page 56
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Electoral

Number

Number on

the Roll

Name as on the Roll

with Address

Date of

Enrolment

Photo Remark

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

112197 R/5182/2023 SH.ANIL SINGH

69, MALIYO KA JAAV

ANAND NAGAR

PALI

29/07/2023

112214 R/5199/2023 SH.DEEPAK SONI

41

KHATRIYO KA BAS

PALI

29/07/2023

112279 R/5264/2023 SH.ALTAF HUSAIN

33 KHUSHBOO NAGAR

NEAR LUCKY SCHOOL

BAJRANG WADI

PALI

29/07/2023

112294 R/5279/2023 SH.PUNARAM CHOUDHARY

31

NAIYO KI GALI

SURAJ POL

PALI

29/07/2023

112341 R/5326/2023 SH.PRAVEEN BAGHMAR

193

AMBEDKAR NAGAR

PALI

29/07/2023

112455 R/5440/2023 SH.OM PRAKASH PANDEY

474 INDRA COLONY VISTAR

PALI

20/08/2023

112632 R/5617/2023 SH.KHUSHVEER GEHLOT

415 SHASTRI NAGAR

INDRA COLONY VISTAR PALI

PALI

20/08/2023

112683 R/5668/2023 SH.AYUSH TIWARI

1 J 14

OLD HOUSING BOARD

PALI-MARWAR - DISTT. PALI

20/08/2023

112687 R/5672/2023 KUM.LALITA

78

KARIGARO KA BAS

JOGDAWAS,SINLA,PALI

PALI

20/08/2023

112701 R/5686/2023 SH.AKHILESH RAJPUROHIT

225 JANTA COLONY

PALI

OPPOSITE BANGUR COLLEGE

PALI

20/08/2023
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112954 R/5939/2023 KUM.HEENA ANSARI

31 AASHIYANA MANZIL

NEW SHASTRI NAGAR

ASHAPURA NAGAR

PALI

16/09/2023

113328 R/6313/2023 SH.TEJENDRA PAL SINGH

15 B

PUNAYATA

PALI

16/09/2023

113894 R/6879/2023 KUM.HANSA KUMARI SOLANKI

JANANA HOSPITAL KE PAS

PRATAP BAZAR RANI STATION

RANI - DISTT. PALI

28/10/2023

114010 R/6995/2023 KUM.HIMAXI KAWAR

16 SOLANKIYA KA BASS

PALI

28/10/2023

114512 R/7497/2023 SH.SHARVAN LAL

134

BHATO KA BAS JHEETRA

TEH ROHAT

PALI

30/11/2023

114598 R/7583/2023 SH.DUSHYANT SINGH RAJPUROHIT

124 VEER DURGA DAS NAGAR

PALI

30/11/2023

114992 R/1/2024 SH.NARAYAN SINGH BHATI

RAWALI POLE

RAMASIYA

TEH PALI

PALI

20/01/2024

115027 R/36/2024 SH.JITENDRA KUMAWAT

SHREE SHYAM KRIPA-01

TAGORE NAGAR

PALI

PALI

20/01/2024

115553 R/562/2024 KUM.PRIYANKA

55

KHATIKO KA BAS

JANGIWARA

PALI

18/02/2024

115599 R/608/2024 KUM.GANGA

55

KHATIKO KA BAS

JANGIWARA PALI

PALI

18/02/2024
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115890 R/899/2024 SH.NARAYAN LAL SUTHAR

VILLAGE -DANASANI

POST- ROHAT

DISTRICT- PALI

PALI

07/04/2024

115907 R/916/2024 SMT.MANJU BAGRANA

121

SHREE GANESH NAGAR

NEAR OUTREACH MISSION SCHOOL

PALI

07/04/2024

116265 R/1274/2024 KUM.PRIYANKA JOSHI

177

RAM NAGAR SECOND STREET

NEAR KRISHNA COLLEGE

PALI

07/04/2024

116315 R/1324/2024 KUM.ANITA

BS 52 SHIVAJI NAGAR

PALI

PALI

07/04/2024

116355 R/1364/2024 SH.PRAMOD

KALA PIPAL KI DHANI

POST JHEETRA

PALI

PALI

07/04/2024

116362 R/1371/2024 KUM.RINKOO

67 GURLAI MARG

MANDIYA ROAD PALI

RAJASTHAN

PALI

07/04/2024

116374 R/1383/2024 SH.JANARDAN VYAS

58 NAYA GAON ROAD

MAHADEV BHAWAN

INDRA VIHAR NAGAR PALI RAJ

PALI

07/04/2024

116382 R/1391/2024 KUM.KHUSHBU

52

PURANA BUS STAND

HARIJAN BASTI

PALI

07/04/2024

116418 R/1427/2024 SH.VIKRAM SINGH

VILLAGE  PUNAYATA

POST GIRADARA

TEH PALI DIST PALI

PALI

07/04/2024

116535 R/1544/2024 SH.DINESH BHATI

598

RAJIV COLONY

MANDIA ROAD

PALI

07/04/2024
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116559 R/1568/2024 KUM.REKHA KUMARI

DHAK KA CHODA

MANDAWAR

RAJSAMAND

RAJSAMAND

07/04/2024

116600 R/1609/2024 SH.DEEPAK PURI

9

IDGAH ROAD

VYAS COLONY PALI

PALI

07/04/2024

116754 R/1763/2024 SH.SHAILENDRA SINGH

43

BASANT VIHAR

COLLEGE ROAD

PALI

07/04/2024

116760 R/1769/2024 SH.RITESH TRIVEDI

112, HANUMAN VATIKA

CHADAR WALE BALAJI KA ROAD

NEAR AGRSEN VATIKA

PALI

07/04/2024

116913 R/1922/2024 SH.AMIT VAISHNAV

364, MAHATMA GANDHI COLONY

PALI

07/04/2024

116955 R/1964/2024 SH.DEEPAK RATHORE

TELEPHONE EXT WALI GALI

RANAWAS TEH MARWAR JUNCTION

PALI RAJASTHAN

PALI

07/04/2024

116969 R/1978/2024 KUM.NISHU OJHA

C-S 273, SHIVAJI NAGAR

LAIBAR COLONY

PALI

07/04/2024

117032 R/2041/2024 SH.DEEPAK MEENA

MEENO KA MOHALLA

TEH DESURI DIST PALI

RAJASTHAN

PALI

07/04/2024

117045 R/2054/2024 KUM.ANJALI MEWARA

104

SURYA NAGAR EMMANUAL MISSION

SCHOOL KE PICHE PALI

PALI

07/04/2024

117158 R/2167/2024 SH.ANKIT RAJPUROHIT

203, SUNARO KA BAS, GHENRI

PALI

07/04/2024
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117242 R/2251/2024 SH.ACHYUT SHARMA

A-28 VEER DURGA DAS NAGAR

NEAR TOWN HALL

PALI

07/04/2024

117289 R/2298/2024 SH.NARSINGH RAM

H. NO 102/442 SOCIETY NAGAR

BESIDE BHALELAO ROAD

NEAR RELIANCE TOWER,  PALI

PALI

12/05/2024

117377 R/2386/2024 KUM.JAI SHREE VAISHNAV

1141

KUMHARO KA BAS RAMDEVRA

BAGRI NAGAR

BAGRI NAGAR - DISTT. PALI

12/05/2024

117679 R/2688/2024 SH.LAXMAN RAM

60

OGANVA KA BAS

BANTA TEHSIL-MARWAR JUNCTION

BANTA - DISTT. PALI

12/05/2024

117689 R/2698/2024 SH.DEEPARAM BANJARA

181,  GOUSHALA ROAD

KESAV NAGAR

PALI

PALI

12/05/2024

117788 R/2797/2024 SH.MUKESH KUMAR

5 PANGHAT KA RASTA

BUDHWARA POST SONAI MANJI

TEH PALI DIST PALI

PALI

12/05/2024

117862 R/2871/2024 SH.HEMANT ASOPA

45 MAHARANA PRATAP NAGAR

PALI

12/05/2024

117865 R/2874/2024 SH.DILIP KUMAR

311

ANAND NAGAR PALI

PALI

PALI

12/05/2024

117935 R/2944/2024 KUM.JINAL SONI

AAM BAZAR

BABAGAON - DISTT. PALI

12/05/2024

117955 R/2964/2024 SH.BHARAT BHATI

71, ROOP NAGAR

GAJNIPURA ROAD KHINWARA

KHINWARA

PALI

12/05/2024
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118124 R/3133/2024 SH.JAIDEEP SINGH

L07-12 CITY HOME

NEAR RELIANCE MALL

SUMERPUR ROAD PALI

PALI

12/05/2024

118130 R/3139/2024 SH.SHUBHAM PUROHIT

322 AWALI PATI

VILLAGE PILOWANI VIA KHINWARA

TH. RANI

PALI

12/05/2024

118254 R/3263/2024 SH.ARVIND KUMAR

51, BEHIND NEW BUS STAND

NEAR JAI MARBEL

KESAV NAGAR

PALI

22/06/2024

118357 R/3366/2024 SH.PRASHANT

5 D 72 NEW HOUSING BOARD PALI

PALI

PALI

PALI

22/06/2024

118501 R/3510/2024 KUM.SUREKHA MALVIYA

MUSALMANO KA BASS

HEMAWAS PALI

PALI

PALI

22/06/2024

118548 R/3557/2024 SH.GANSHYAM MALVIYA

VILL- LOLAWAS

POST- SINLA

TEHSIL- MARWAR JUNCTION

PALI

22/06/2024

118591 R/3600/2024 KUM.LAVINA

PLOT NO. B-13

VEER DURGADAS NAGAR

OPP. ROTARY CLUB

PALI

22/06/2024

118681 R/3690/2024 KUM.MADHURI SONI

10

SUNARO KA BAS

MOTI CHOWK

PALI

22/06/2024

118761 R/3770/2024 SH.DEEPAK SIRVI

84, MAHATMA GANDHI COLONY

NEAR POLICE CHOKI RAMDEV ROAD

PALI

PALI

22/06/2024

118767 R/3776/2024 SH.MAHIPAL SINGH JODHA

149, MAIN BAZAR

VILL- PICHAVA

POST - LAPOD

PALI

22/06/2024
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118769 R/3778/2024 KUM.PAYAL RAJPUROHIT

80,

SINDHI COLONY

PALI

PALI

22/06/2024

118800 R/3809/2024 KUM.DIMPLE

287,

RAJAT NAGAR

RAMDEV ROAD

PALI

22/06/2024

118827 R/3836/2024 SH.RAMESH KUMAR SOLANKI

25 BHATWADA KA BASS

SOMNATH ROAD PALI

PALI

27/07/2024

118921 R/3930/2024 SH.VINOD KUMAR

101

SUBHASH NAGAR - A

PALI

27/07/2024

118956 R/3965/2024 SH.GULAB SINGH

25, PUROHIT MOHALLA KHIDAWAT

VPO -DHOLA SHASAN , DHOLA

PALI

27/07/2024

118975 R/3984/2024 SH.MADAN LAL

221

SOCIETY NAGAR

PALI

PALI

27/07/2024

118995 R/4004/2024 SH.RAJESH GURJAR

222

SOCIETY NAGAR PALI

PALI

27/07/2024

119018 R/4027/2024 SH.ARVIND KUMAR RAWAL

258

ASHAPURA NAGAR

KHODIYA BALAJI KE PICHHE

PALI

27/07/2024

119056 R/4065/2024 KUM.DURGA SEN

264

ASHAPURA NAGAR

KHODIYA BALAJI KE PICHHE

PALI

27/07/2024

119085 R/4094/2024 KUM.RAJNI GURJAR

222

SOCIETY NAGAR

SARDAR SAMAND ROAD

PALI

27/07/2024
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119124 R/4133/2024 KUM.MANSI RAJPUROHIT

HATHAI KE PICHE RUNGADI

RAIPURIA

DESURI

PALI

27/07/2024

119433 R/4442/2024 SH.PRAHLAD SINGH CHOUHAN

708

S/O SHIV SINGH CHOUHAN

RAJENDRA NAGAR VISTAR

PALI

24/08/2024

119467 R/4476/2024 SH.MANOJ VAGORIYA

39

GURDAI MARG PALI

PALI

PALI

24/08/2024

119667 R/4676/2024 SH.VIKRAM KUMAR

VILLAGE KHIMARA,

TEHSIL SUMERPUR

PALI

24/08/2024

119780 R/4789/2024 SH.RAKESH BHATI

215

GHARWALA JAW

MANDIA ROAD PALI

PALI

15/09/2024

119962 R/4971/2024 SH.DEVENDRA RAJPUROHIT

44 VENKTESH MARG

PALI

PALI

PALI

15/09/2024

120002 R/5011/2024 KUM.PALLAWI RATHORE

VILLAGE RANAWAS

TEH MARWAR JUNCTION

PALI

PALI

15/09/2024

120028 R/5037/2024 KUM.PALAK MEWARA

HOUSE NO. 2 JANGIWARA

KHARI BERI

NEAR ELECTRIC METER

PALI

15/09/2024

123231 R/8240/2024 SH.SAURABH RANKA

32, BHATWARO KA BAS

NEAR SOMNATH TEMPLE

KRISHNA SCHOOL

PALI

23/12/2024

124024 R/149/2025 SH.TARUN SINGH

PLOT NO 242

SINDALON KA BAS

SANDERAO

PALI

19/01/2025
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124047 R/172/2025 SH.PANKAJ KAVIYA

16,

BASNI SADAK NOKH

CHANWADIYA KALLAN

PALI

19/01/2025

125320 R/1445/2025 SMT.SANTOSH SHARMA

#111, W/O LALIT KUMAR JANGID

NEAR BY CO-OPERATIVE SOCIETY

MAIN BAZAAR ROAD

SOJAT ROAD - DISTT. PALI

22/03/2025

125365 R/1490/2025 SH.RAJESH KUMAR

169, DAK BANGALA WALI ROAD

MANPURA BHAKRI

PALI

PALI

22/03/2025

126463 R/2588/2025 SH.PIYUSH BOHRA

BEHIND BANGUR COLLEGE

SUNDAR NAGAR

NEAR HANS VAHINI SCHOOL

PALI

22/03/2025

126657 R/2782/2025 SH.HIMALYA PARIHAR

HOUSE NO. 128

INDRA COLONY

PALI

22/03/2025

128315 R/4440/2025 KUM.NIKITA PANCHARIYA

H.NO. 17, VIDHYA NAGAR

BEHIND BANGUR COLLEGE

PALI

22/03/2025

128987 R/5112/2025 SH.DEWASI MAHENDRA KANJIBHAI

27, TAGORE NAGAR

NEAR CIRCUIT HOUSE

PALI

10/05/2025

133403 R/9528/2025 KUM.DEJI RAJ SINGH

SUKHANI GALI

LAXMIPURA

WARD NO 35

BARMER

15/11/2025

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

TOTAL VOTER => 637
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________



THE BAR COUNCIL OF RAJASTHAN
RAJASTHAN HIGH COURT CAMPUS, JHALAMAND, JODHPUR

PRELIMINARY ELECTORAL ROLL / VOTER LIST (PLACE WISE), ELECTION - 2026
[As per Orders dt. 18.11.2025 & 29.01.2026  passed by the Hon’ble Supreme Court of India in Writ Petition/(s)

(Civil) No.(s) 1319/2023 titled as M. Varadhan V/s Union of India & Ors., and W.P(s) (Civil) No(s).102/2026 titled

as Ved Prakash Sogarwal V/s Bar Council of India & Anr.]
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13299 R/347/1986 SH.RAJENDRA PRASAD GAUTAM

PRATAP BAZAR

HANUMAN ROAD

RANI - DISTT. PALI

08/11/1986

21582 R/20/1997 SH.LALIT DAVE

PRATAP BAZAR

RANI STATION

NEAR RAILWAY CROSSING

RANI - DISTT. PALI

06/01/1997

31760 R/885/2002 SH.GIRDHARI LAL

VILL.& POST.- KHARDA

TEH.RANI

KHARDA - DISTT. PALI

18/08/2002

37103 R/238/2004 SH.RAJENDRA KUMAR RAJPUROHIT

VILLAGE-PUNARIA

TEH-RANI - DISTT. PALI

02/03/2004

37710 R/845/2004 SH.SURESH KUMAR MEHRA

PLOT NO. 29, WARD NO. 14

ADARSH COLONY MAIN BAZAR

RANI - DISTT. PALI

02/07/2004

37730 R/865/2004 SH.AMIT KUMAR SHRIMALI

GOLDEN NAGAR

OPPOSITE TEHSIL

KENPURA ROAD

RANI STATION - DISTT. PALI

02/07/2004

37743 R/878/2004 SH.RAJENDRA SINGH PARMAR

SITA CHOWK MAKAMPURA ROAD

RANI STATION

TEH-DESURI

DISTT. PALI

02/07/2004

53965 R/1983/2008 SH.ARVIND KUMAR ARHA

145, VIDHYANAGAR BEHIND

RTO OFFICE,  PAOTA C ROAD

DISTT. JODHPUR

13/09/2008

59769 R/2144/2010 SH.DINESH KUMAR

V.P.O.-SUBHASH NAGAR

PRATAP BAJAR, RANI STATION

RANI - DISTT. PALI

06/06/2010
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61121 R/3496/2010 SH.RAJ KUMAR CHOUDHARY

DESURI ROAD, PRATAP BAZAR

RANI - DISTT. PALI

14/08/2010

63366 R/592/2011 SH.RAGHU DUTT GAUTAM

PARTAP BAZAR

NEAR OLD POST OFFICE

V.P.O.- RANI

RANI - DISTT. PALI

12/06/2011

65742 R/683/2012 SH.NARAYAN SINGH RAJPUROHIT

VILL. VINGARLA

POST. KISHANPURA

TEH.- RANI  VIA-NADOL

DISTT. PALI

06/06/2012

65794 R/735/2012 SH.SUBHASH CHANDRA PUROHIT

BEHIND OLD POST OFFICE GALI

PRATAP BAJAR,RANI STN.

POST. RANI

RANI - DISTT. PALI

14/07/2012

66680 R/1621/2012 SH.RAJESH SOLANKI

OPPOSITE TEHSIL CAMPUS

KENPURA ROAD  RANI STATION

0

RANI - DISTT. PALI

30/09/2012

68482 R/902/2013 SH.LALIT KUMAR CHOUHAN

12, HAVELI KE PAS

VILL-VARKANA VIA-BIJOVA

TEH. RANI - DISTT. PALI

25/08/2013

81021 R/2525/2017 SH.CHHAGAN LAL

KHIMAWATO KA BAS

VPO KHIMEL

TEHSIL BALI - DISTT. PALI

19/11/2017

81203 R/2707/2017 SH.JAGDISH CHOUDHARY

DESURI ROAD

PRATAP BAZAR

RANI-ST - DISTT. PALI

19/11/2017

82255 R/186/2018 SH.PRASHANT SINGH

PUROHITO KA WAS

KOLARI  RANI KALLAN

RANI STATION - DISTT. PALI

21/01/2018

85983 R/3914/2018 SH.MAHENDRA KUMAR

B/H HANUMAN MANDIR BAJARANG

COLONY, SHIVAJI NAGAR PRATAP

BAZAR, RANI STATION, RANI

DISTT. PALI

26/12/2018
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88511 R/2002/2019 SH.BHARAT KUMAR AGARI

MEGHWALO KA BAS

RANI GOAN

RANI - DISTT. PALI

16/08/2019

92647 R/1284/2020 SH.SURESH KUMAR SIRVI

VILLAGE - DHANDA

POST - MOKAMPURA

TEHSIL - BALI

BALI - DISTT. PALI

11/06/2020

95968 R/1571/2021 KUM.TABASSUM MAKRANI

SAIDHAM ROAD

MAIN BAZAR RANI

RANI - DISTT. PALI

15/03/2021

99579 R/5182/2021 SH.VIKRAM KUMAR

51 MEGHWALO KA BAS

RANI KALAN

TEHSIL RANI

RANI - DISTT. PALI

28/11/2021

100017 R/5620/2021 SH.YOGESH GAUTAM

HANUMAN ROAD

PRATAP BAZAR

RANI - DISTT. PALI

29/12/2021

103853 R/3674/2022 SH.LAXMAN RAM BHATANAGAR

PRATAP BAZAR

ITENDRA CHARNAN ROAD

SHIV COLONY RANI

RANI - DISTT. PALI

28/08/2022

116623 R/1632/2024 SH.AAMEEN MOHAMMAD

CHOUDHARIYO KA VAS

PRATAP BAZAR RANI

RANI

RANI - DISTT. PALI

07/04/2024

116939 R/1948/2024 SH.VIRENDRA KUMAR SOLANKI

BAJRANG COLONY

PRATAP BAZAR

RANI - DISTT. PALI

07/04/2024

117868 R/2877/2024 KUM.POOJA MEDTIYA

WARD NO 06

NEAR RAILWAY STATION

PRATAP BAZAR RANI

RANI - DISTT. PALI

12/05/2024

121056 R/6065/2024 SMT.DARSHAN KAUR

NEAR DHARAMVEER MAIDAN

GUJARO KA MOHALLA, PRATAP BAZ

NEAR BHAWANI SHOW ROOM

RANI, PALI - DISTT. PALI

26/10/2024

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

TOTAL VOTER => 29
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________



THE BAR COUNCIL OF RAJASTHAN
RAJASTHAN HIGH COURT CAMPUS, JHALAMAND, JODHPUR

PRELIMINARY ELECTORAL ROLL / VOTER LIST (PLACE WISE), ELECTION - 2026
[As per Orders dt. 18.11.2025 & 29.01.2026  passed by the Hon’ble Supreme Court of India in Writ Petition/(s)

(Civil) No.(s) 1319/2023 titled as M. Varadhan V/s Union of India & Ors., and W.P(s) (Civil) No(s).102/2026 titled

as Ved Prakash Sogarwal V/s Bar Council of India & Anr.]
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32497 R/1622/2002 SH.CHHAGAN LAL GEHLOT

ROOP RAJAT NAGAR

RANAKPUR ROAD

SADRI - DISTT. PALI

15/09/2002

37740 R/875/2004 SH.VIRENDRA SINGH

NEW ABADI SADVI

TEH-DESURI

BALI - DISTT. PALI

02/07/2004

46737 R/2905/2006 SH.SHRI PAL

VILL. JUNA

POST- SADRI

TEH- DESURI

JUNA - DISTT. PALI

10/12/2006

47058 R/3226/2006 SH.VEERENDRA PRATAP SINGH

RAWLA MALARI STREET

POST-MALARI

TEH-BALI - DISTT. PALI

10/12/2006

52511 R/529/2008 SH.RAKESH KUMAR

MANAWATO KA BASS  TULSI THANA

STREET

POST- MADA  VIA-SADRI

TEH-DESURI - DISTT. PALI

24/02/2008

66637 R/1578/2012 SH.DINESH KUMAR MALI

ROOP RAJAT COLONY

RANAKPUR ROAD

SADRI

TEHSIL DESURI - DISTT. PALI

30/09/2012

96702 R/2305/2021 SH.ASHISH KUMAR RATHORE

151 NADI MOHALLA

PARTAPGARH

SADRI TEHSIL DESURI

SADRI - DISTT. PALI

11/04/2021

99785 R/5388/2021 SH.DEVASI JAGDISH MAHENDRA

REBARIYO KI BASTI

RANAKPUR ROAD

SADRI

SADRI - DISTT. PALI

28/11/2021

100975 R/796/2022 SH.JITENDRA PARVAT GOSWAMI

HANUMAN COLONY RANAKPUR ROAD

SADRI - DISTT. PALI

13/03/2022
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107648 R/633/2023 SH.SANJAY

NEW ABADI

PARSURAM MAHADEV ROAD

VILLAGE RAJPURA

SADRI TEHSIL DESURI - DISTT. PALI

28/01/2023

109598 R/2583/2023 SH.KRISHNA KUMAR

KUMHARO KA VAS IN GUARI

BARLI SADRI

TEHSIL DESURI

SADRI - DISTT. PALI

03/04/2023

114800 R/7785/2023 SH.HITESH KUMAR CHOUHAN

NEW AABADI

SADRI - DISTT. PALI

23/12/2023

115672 R/681/2024 KUM.DIMPAL SUTHAR

NEW ABADI

SADRI

TEHSIL DESURI

SADRI - DISTT. PALI

18/02/2024

117639 R/2648/2024 SH.PRAFUL KUMAR

MATA MAHAKALI KA BAS

BARLI SADRI

SADRI - DISTT. PALI

12/05/2024

132333 R/8458/2025 SH.DEEPAK SHRIMALI

SOMPURO KA BAS

SADRI

TEHSIL DESURI

SADRI - DISTT. PALI

04/10/2025

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

TOTAL VOTER => 15
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________



THE BAR COUNCIL OF RAJASTHAN
RAJASTHAN HIGH COURT CAMPUS, JHALAMAND, JODHPUR

PRELIMINARY ELECTORAL ROLL / VOTER LIST (ALPHABETICAL), ELECTION - 2026
[As per Orders dt. 18.11.2025 & 29.01.2026  passed by the Hon’ble Supreme Court of India in Writ Petition/(s)

(Civil) No.(s) 1319/2023 titled as M. Varadhan V/s Union of India & Ors., and W.P(s) (Civil) No(s).102/2026 titled

as Ved Prakash Sogarwal V/s Bar Council of India & Anr.]
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Date 07/03/2026 Page 1
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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Number on the Roll Electoral

Number

Number on the Roll
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'A'

19954 SH. ABHAY KUMAR VYAS 78601 SH. ABHISHEK OJHA

97135 SH. ABHISHEK VYAS 114936 SH. AJAY CHOUHAN

36799 SH. AJAY PAL CHARAN 126119 SH. AJIT SEERVI

105178 SH. AMAN JANGID 85750 SH. AMIR KHAN

11850 SH. ANANDI LAL BHATI 41323 SH. ARJUN PARIHAR

30348 SH. ARJUN SINGH RAJPUROHIT 80770 SH. ARVIND KUMAR

8905 SH. ARVIND KUMAR DWIVEDI 106939 KUM. ASHA PANWAR

57074 SH. ASHOK KUMAR GEHLOT 103718 SH. ASHOK SINGH JAITAWAT

88961 SH. AVINASH GEHLOT

'B'

117532 SH. BABU LAL 80424 SH. BABU LAL

79686 SH. BAHADUR SINGH 96042 KUM. BANSAL AYUSHI VISHAWAJEET

SEEMA

50228 SH. BHAGAVATI PRASAD 35654 SH. BHANU KUMAR JANGID

60877 SH. BHANWAR LAL AADRA 99578 SH. BHARAT JANGID

61212 SH. BHARAT NATH 49697 SH. BHARAT TIWARI

14790 SH. BHAWANI SINGH JAITAWAT 34605 SH. BHOLA RAM RAHIYA

41316 SH. BHUNDA RAM CHOUDHARY 77771 SH. BILAL SIDDIKI

'C'

28426 SH. CHAND SINGH RAJPUROHIT

'D'

49025 SH. DASRATH SINGH 19780 SH. DEVA RAM PARIHAR

42076 SH. DEVENDRA KUMAR VYAS 32369 SH. DHARAM VEER TAK

38088 SH. DHARMENDAR KUMAR 41635 SH. DHARMI CHAND DEWASI

114931 SH. DHEERAJ DEORA 114746 SH. DILIP KUMAR

14966 SH. DILIP KUMAR CHOUDHARY 89674 SH. DINESH  CHANDRA PALARIYA

82956 SH. DINESH GEHLOT 108385 SH. DINESH KUMAR

115040 SH. DINESH SANKHLA 106486 KUM. DIVYA JAIN

28231 SH. DURGA DAS 10473 SH. DURGA RAM CHOUDHARY

'G'

22125 SH. GAJ SINGH CHOUHAN 41577 SH. GAJENDRA DAVE

123384 SH. GAJENDRA GEHLOT 104127 SH. GAJENDRA KUMAR

80031 SH. GAJENDRA KUMAR 12785 SH. GAJENDRA KUMAR MEHTA

21117 SH. GAJENDRA KUMAR SONI 16614 SH. GAJENDRA PARIHAR

89683 SH. GAURAV PRATAP SINGH 43688 SH. GHEWAR RAM

117384 SH. GOPAL  SINGH 52119 SH. GOPAL LAL

20439 SH. GOPAL SINGH RAJPUROHIT 88404 SH. GOVIND PRASAD

45548 SH. GOVIND RAM 50407 SH. GOVIND SINGH

122908 KUM. GUDDI KUMARI

'H'

79930 SH. HANUMAN SINGH 58784 SH. HEERA LAL KANTHER

35828 SH. HEMANT KUMAR SINGHVI 119571 KUM. HIMBALA SONI

41180 SH. HIRA LAL SINGARIYA

'I'

51304 SH. INSAF ALI 74536 SH. IRFAN GHOSI



82984 SH. ISHWAR DAS

'J'

102728 SH. JAGDISH CHOWDHARY 117066 SH. JAVED TAK

7598 SH. JEEV RAJ LAKHAWAT 49372 SH. JETHA RAM

113363 SH. JITENDRA GEHLOT 74725 SH. JITENDRA JOSHI

85075 SH. JITENDRA PARIHAR 37050 SH. JUGAL KISHORE

'K'

49789 SH. KAILASH DAVE 53667 SH. KALPESH GOYAL

64158 SH. KALYAN NATH 113769 SH. KALYAN SINGH

12746 SH. KANA RAM 116137 SH. KARTIKEY ASHIYA

23483 SH. KHET SINGH 103708 KUM. KHUSHBOO KHANAM

97343 KUM. KHUSHBU 34506 KUM. KIRTI SANDOO

43672 SH. KISHAN SINGH 34906 SH. KISHAN SONI

81874 SH. KULDEEP BHATI 38537 SH. KUNDAN MAL

9758 SH. KUNDAN SINGH SANDU

'L'

14591 SH. LAL SINGH KAVIRAJ 42912 SH. LALIT KUMAR PANWAR

40571 SH. LAXMAN LAL 103916 SH. LAXMAN SINGH

'M'

77598 SH. MAHAVEER PRASAD 35992 SH. MAHENDRA CHOUDHARY

98993 SH. MAHENDRA MEWARA 96300 SH. MAHESH

12725 SH. MANGI LAL CHOUHAN 41261 SH. MANGLA RAM

119874 KUM. MANISHA BALAI 30975 SH. MANOJ CHOUHAN

51735 SH. MANOJ KUMAR CHAWHAN 85863 SH. MANVENDRA BHATI

114451 SH. MOHAMMAD FARHAN CHHIPA 95198 SH. MOHAN LAL BAMNIYA

104659 SH. MOHIT SANKHALA 15594 SH. MOTI SINGH RAJPUTOHIT

22216 SH. MUJIBUR RAHMAN TAK 90095 SH. MUKESH BHATI

117940 KUM. MUSKAN MATHUR

'N'

17943 SH. NAR SINGH RATHORE 6779 SH. NARAYAN SINGH

65638 SH. NARENDRA SAIN 103006 SH. NARENDRA SHYAM NAWAL

45004 SH. NARENDRA SINGH 82003 SH. NARPAT SINGH BHAYAL

89831 SH. NAVED KHAN 52847 SH. NAVEEN

51826 SH. NAVNEET GEHLOT 106984 SH. NAYAN VYAS

123564 SH. NETIK BHATNAGAR 113661 SH. NIKHIL SONI

81396 KUM. NIKITA DAVE 74759 SH. NITESH PRAJAPAT

61404 KUM. NIVEDITA DWIVEDI

'P'

32360 SH. PANKAJ KUMAR TRIVEDI 66439 SH. PAWAN DAVE

97714 SH. PAWAN KUMAR SAIN 65550 SH. PRAFUL OJHA

108703 KUM. PRAGHYA OJHA 119394 SH. PRATEEK JOSHI

103741 SH. PRAVEEN PRAJAPAT 21317 SH. PREM SINGH TAK

86833 KUM. PUJA SOLANKI 90914 SH. PUNIT DAVE

'R'

100790 SH. RAGHAV DEV SANDU 119754 SH. RAHUL KUMAR SINGH

121345 SH. RAHUL NIKUM 108093 SH. RAHUL SINGARIA

118773 SH. RAHUL SOLANKI 37282 SH. RAJA RAM PRAJAPAT

36814 SH. RAJENDRA KUAMR 111333 SH. RAJENDRA PRASAD TAK

38352 SH. RAJENDRA SINGH ASHIYA 23598 SH. RAJESH CHODHARY

88413 SH. RAJVEER SINGH 60040 SH. RAKESH KUMAR

115865 SH. RAM GOPAL VERMA 70765 SH. RAMESH CHANDRA

23790 SH. RAMESH TAK 29120 SH. RAVINDAR SINGH JAITAWAT

106473 SH. RAVINDRA 81189 SH. RAVINDRA PARIHAR

86371 SH. RAVINDRA PRAJAPAT 97922 SH. ROHIT MATHUR

32110 SH. RUPENDRA SINGH UDAWAT

'S'

107473 SH. SACHIN ICHARSHA 103843 SH. SAJJAN SINGH RATHORE

66310 SH. SALIM KHAN 103828 SH. SAMPAT LAL SARPATE

74168 SH. SAMPAT RAJ 22622 KUM. SANGEETA



34383 SH. SANJAY OJHA 6026 SH. SARDAR SINGH BARHET

61241 KUM. SAVITA RAJPUROHIT 74246 SH. SAYED SAJID ALI

18799 SH. SHANTI PRAKASH 60917 SH. SHAREEF MOHAMMED GOSI

74233 SH. SHERA RAM 93299 SH. SHRISH CHAND

96860 KUM. SHRISHTY SINGH 51570 SH. SHYAM LAL GEHLOT

73189 SH. SHYAM SINGH DAHIYA 12350 SH. SOAN DAN

14463 SH. SOHAN LAL GORANA 80510 SH. SOHAN LAL JOSHI

80410 KUM. SONAL BOHARA 111858 SH. SUDARSHAN SEN

4285 SH. SUKHDEO CHARAN 74121 SH. SUNIL KUMAR DAVE

23592 SH. SUNIL SHARMA 75012 SH. SURENDRA SANDOO

28225 SH. SURENDRA VAISHNAV 40431 SH. SURESH KUMAR

74531 SH. SUSHIL GEHLOT

'T'

118168 SH. TAJ MOHMMAD KHAN 12422 SH. TARA CHAND BHATI

5072 SH. TARA CHAND TAK 93504 SH. TARUN KUMAR MEWARA

'U'

13276 SH. UDAI SINGH CHARAN 85320 SH. UGAL KISHOR

53291 SH. UPENDRA SANKHLA

'V'

109062 SH. VAIBHAV VYAS 117851 SH. VIKASH

51382 SH. VIKRAM SINGH 34652 SH. VINOD VAISHNAV

101167 SH. VIRENDRA SINGH SISODIYA 104219 SH. VISHNU KUMAR PRAJAPAT

'Y'

45378 SH. YASHPAL SINGH 53599 SH. YUGAL KISHOR

'Z'

112917 SH. ZAHID KHAN 16833 SH. ZULPHIQAR AHMED
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

TOTAL VOTER => 209
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________



THE BAR COUNCIL OF RAJASTHAN
RAJASTHAN HIGH COURT CAMPUS, JHALAMAND, JODHPUR

PRELIMINARY ELECTORAL ROLL / VOTER LIST (PLACE WISE), ELECTION - 2026
[As per Orders dt. 18.11.2025 & 29.01.2026  passed by the Hon’ble Supreme Court of India in Writ Petition/(s)

(Civil) No.(s) 1319/2023 titled as M. Varadhan V/s Union of India & Ors., and W.P(s) (Civil) No(s).102/2026 titled

as Ved Prakash Sogarwal V/s Bar Council of India & Anr.]
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4285 R/112/1970 SH.SUKHDEO CHARAN

NEAR NEHRU PARK

RAM BHAWAN

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

08/08/1970

5072 R/80/1973 SH.TARA CHAND TAK

MELA KA CHOWK

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

07/07/1973

6026 R/325/1975 SH.SARDAR SINGH BARHET

PALI ROAD

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

28/10/1975

6779 R/614/1976 SH.NARAYAN SINGH

OPP. SENIOR SCHOOL

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

30/10/1976

7598 R/629/1977 SH.JEEV RAJ LAKHAWAT

KARNI COLONY, OPP. HR.

SECONDARY SCHOOL,

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

27/11/1977

8905 R/657/1979 SH.ARVIND KUMAR DWIVEDI

OPP. MAHALAXMI TEMPLE NEW

CHOKIYA

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

25/11/1979

9758 R/173/1981 SH.KUNDAN SINGH SANDU

NEAR SENIOR GOVT. SCHOOL

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

08/03/1981

10473 R/40/1982 SH.DURGA RAM CHOUDHARY

MARUDHAR KESARI NAGAR

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

01/02/1982

11850 R/530/1983 SH.ANANDI LAL BHATI

PALI GATE ROAD

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

09/10/1983
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12350 R/403/1984 SH.SOAN DAN

AMBEY COLONY

OPP. GIRLS SCHOOL

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

09/08/1984

12422 R/475/1984 SH.TARA CHAND BHATI

BADA KHURMIYA STREET

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

07/09/1984

12725 R/179/1985 SH.MANGI LAL CHOUHAN

DHOLIWADI KA BAS

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

24/08/1985

12746 R/200/1985 SH.KANA RAM

SENIOR SCHOOL ROAD

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

24/08/1985

12785 R/239/1985 SH.GAJENDRA KUMAR MEHTA

MEHTA BHAWAN"

KILE KI GHATI

NAYAPURA

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

24/08/1985

13276 R/324/1986 SH.UDAI SINGH CHARAN

VILLAGE - RAMASANI SANDAWAN

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

08/11/1986

14463 R/65/1989 SH.SOHAN LAL GORANA

N.H-162  NAKODA HOTEL K PICHE

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

29/01/1989

14591 R/193/1989 SH.LAL SINGH KAVIRAJ

KESAR KUNG  KARANI COLONY

TEH. SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

27/05/1989

14790 R/392/1989 SH.BHAWANI SINGH JAITAWAT

OPP. SENIOR SEC.SCHOOL

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

23/07/1989

14966 R/568/1989 SH.DILIP KUMAR CHOUDHARY

MARIDHAR KASRI ROAD

NR BARJARAGE MOTORS

TEH. SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

25/11/1989
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15594 R/569/1990 SH.MOTI SINGH RAJPUTOHIT

ROCKY KA JAW

DADAWADI KE PICHE

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

17/11/1990

16614 R/366/1992 SH.GAJENDRA PARIHAR

VILLAGE : ATABARA

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

06/06/1992

16833 R/585/1992 SH.ZULPHIQAR AHMED

PEERJI KI HAWELI

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

06/09/1992

17943 R/60/1994 SH.NAR SINGH RATHORE

PALI DARWAJA DHINAWAS ROAD

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

15/02/1994

18799 R/916/1994 SH.SHANTI PRAKASH

NAYAPURA MOHALLA

GANESH MANDIR

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

24/12/1994

19780 R/583/1995 SH.DEVA RAM PARIHAR

132-K KARNI NAGAR

HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL ROAD

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

28/05/1995

19954 R/757/1995 SH.ABHAY KUMAR VYAS

GOUR PURA, GHOSIWARA

SWAMI VIVEKANAND MARG

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

25/06/1995

20439 R/1242/1995 SH.GOPAL SINGH RAJPUROHIT

DHOLI WARI KA BAS

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

17/12/1995

21117 R/638/1996 SH.GAJENDRA KUMAR SONI

SUNARON KA BAS

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

31/03/1996

21317 R/838/1996 SH.PREM SINGH TAK

NEAR GANGA PETROL PUMP

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

09/09/1996
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22125 R/563/1997 SH.GAJ SINGH CHOUHAN

323/324 NENO MEX COLONY

ASHPURANA COLONY

SHIKHARGARH

JODHPUR

20/07/1997

22216 R/654/1997 SH.MUJIBUR RAHMAN TAK

PLOT NO. 112 DELHI GATE

NARSINGHPURA

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

20/08/1997

22622 R/1060/1997 KUM.SANGEETA

MUTHO KA BAS H.NO-1164

GULAB BAI SCHOOL

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

20/11/1997

23483 R/674/1998 SH.KHET SINGH

94, RAMNAGAR COLONY

GOYO KI BERI ROAD

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

03/09/1998

23592 R/783/1998 SH.SUNIL SHARMA

MUNOTO KA BAS

NEAR AARDHANA BHAWAN

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

22/09/1998

23598 R/789/1998 SH.RAJESH CHODHARY

MARUDHAR KESARI ROAD

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

23/09/1998

23790 R/981/1998 SH.RAMESH TAK

NAR SINGH PURA,

DELHI GATE ROAD

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

27/10/1998

28225 R/2257/2000 SH.SURENDRA VAISHNAV

VILLAGE- DORNDI

TEH. SOJAT CITY

DISTT. PALI

17/12/2000

28231 R/2263/2000 SH.DURGA DAS

93-RAM NAGAR

GAYO KI BERI ROAD

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

17/12/2000

28426 R/172/2001 SH.CHAND SINGH RAJPUROHIT

VILLAGE - VIRAWAS

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

07/01/2001
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29120 R/866/2001 SH.RAVINDAR SINGH JAITAWAT

VILL.GUDA RAM SINGH

P.O.GUDA KALLAN

VIA.SOJAT ROAD

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

29/07/2001

30348 R/2094/2001 SH.ARJUN SINGH RAJPUROHIT

PUROHITON KA BAS NAV

CHOKEYA

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

15/09/2001

30975 R/100/2002 SH.MANOJ CHOUHAN

PALI ROAD,

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

12/01/2002

32110 R/1235/2002 SH.RUPENDRA SINGH UDAWAT

OPP. SR. SEC. SCHOOL

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

18/08/2002

32360 R/1485/2002 SH.PANKAJ KUMAR TRIVEDI

KRISHNA BHAWAN

NEAR NARSINGH TEMPLE

DHADIWADI

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

15/09/2002

32369 R/1494/2002 SH.DHARAM VEER TAK

MELA KA CHAWAK

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

15/09/2002

34383 R/550/2003 SH.SANJAY OJHA

V.P.O. KANTALIYA

TEH- MARWAR JUNCTION

DISTT. PALI

29/06/2003

34506 R/673/2003 KUM.KIRTI SANDOO

"SIDHARTH"

NEAR GOVT SR. SEC. SCHOOL

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

29/06/2003

34605 R/772/2003 SH.BHOLA RAM RAHIYA

V.P.O.  MANDA

TEH- MARWAR JUNCTION

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

12/07/2003

34652 R/819/2003 SH.VINOD VAISHNAV

VILL. BHAVI

TEH- BILARA - DISTT. JODHPUR

12/07/2003
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34906 R/1073/2003 SH.KISHAN SONI

PATALIYA JAW COLONY

MARUDHAR KESRI ROAD

PHOOL NARYAN NAGAR

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

31/08/2003

35654 R/1821/2003 SH.BHANU KUMAR JANGID

VILL.- BILAWAS

TEH.- SOJAT CITY

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

31/08/2003

35828 R/1995/2003 SH.HEMANT KUMAR SINGHVI

496

SINGHVI BUILDING

SINGHVIYO KI POLE

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

12/10/2003

35992 R/2159/2003 SH.MAHENDRA CHOUDHARY

KAKRIYA BERA,

VILL. SURAYATA

VAYA SOJAT CITY

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

12/10/2003

36799 R/2966/2003 SH.AJAY PAL CHARAN

KARANI COLONY,

HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL ROAD

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

28/12/2003

36814 R/2981/2003 SH.RAJENDRA KUAMR

V.P.O. ATPARA

VAYA SOJAT CITY

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

28/12/2003

37050 R/185/2004 SH.JUGAL KISHORE

NEHRA BERA SUJAVA

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

02/03/2004

37282 R/417/2004 SH.RAJA RAM PRAJAPAT

VILL.-BASNI  TRIWADIYAN

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

08/06/2004

38088 R/1223/2004 SH.DHARMENDAR KUMAR

VILL.- MELAWAS

POST- MUSALIYA

VIA- SOJAT ROAD,

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

14/08/2004

38352 R/1487/2004 SH.RAJENDRA SINGH ASHIYA

VILL- BIJALIYA WAS

POST- KHARIYA SODHA

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

02/10/2004
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38537 R/1672/2004 SH.KUNDAN MAL

PLAT NO. 12 GIRDHAR NAGAR

MARUDHAR KESARI ROAD

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

02/10/2004

40431 R/115/2005 SH.SURESH KUMAR

VILL.DHUNDLA

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

05/03/2005

40571 R/255/2005 SH.LAXMAN LAL

V. P. O.  ALAWAS

VAYA SOJAT ROAD,

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

05/03/2005

41180 R/864/2005 SH.HIRA LAL SINGARIYA

ADVOCATE JATIYO KA WAS,

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

27/08/2005

41261 R/945/2005 SH.MANGLA RAM

PAWATI KA BASS

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

27/08/2005

41316 R/1000/2005 SH.BHUNDA RAM CHOUDHARY

BHAGA BABA KI BAGCHI

BAGARI NAGAR

NR POLICE STATION

TEH. SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

27/08/2005

41323 R/1007/2005 SH.ARJUN PARIHAR

BERA KAKARIYA

VILL - SURAYATA

POST. DHAKRI

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

27/08/2005

41577 R/1261/2005 SH.GAJENDRA DAVE

BONAIYON KA BAS

MOCHIWADA

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

27/08/2005

41635 R/1319/2005 SH.DHARMI CHAND DEWASI

DEWASIYON KI DHANI

VILL. BAGARI NAGAR

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

27/08/2005

42076 R/1760/2005 SH.DEVENDRA KUMAR VYAS

"SHRI-NIWAS"

AWASTHIYON KA BAS

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

27/08/2005
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42912 R/2595/2005 SH.LALIT KUMAR PANWAR

4, PHOOLNARAYAN COLONY

MARUDHER KESARI ROAD

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

04/12/2005

43672 R/3355/2005 SH.KISHAN SINGH

VILLAGE - RENDARI

TEH. SOJAT CITY

DISTT. PALI

23/12/2005

43688 R/3371/2005 SH.GHEWAR RAM

VILL.- MELAWAS

POST- MUSALIYA,

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

23/12/2005

45004 R/1172/2006 SH.NARENDRA SINGH

V.P.O.  SARAN

VIA RANAWAS

MARWAR JUNCTION - DISTT. PALI

27/08/2006

45378 R/1546/2006 SH.YASHPAL SINGH

BANGLA WALA BAS

VILL.- SIYAT

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

27/08/2006

45548 R/1716/2006 SH.GOVIND RAM

BHATO KI DHANI

VILL. LANERA

V.P.O.RAJOLA KALLA

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

27/08/2006

49025 R/1499/2007 SH.DASRATH SINGH

NEAR NARSHIH TEMPLE

DHOLIWARI  KA BAS

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

11/08/2007

49372 R/1846/2007 SH.JETHA RAM

SHANTI NIKETAN,

SHASTRI NAGAR

SOJAT ROAD

SOJAT - DISTT. PALI

11/08/2007

49697 R/2171/2007 SH.BHARAT TIWARI

OPP. SR. SEC. SCOOL

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

11/08/2007

49789 R/2263/2007 SH.KAILASH DAVE

BRAHMANO KA BADA BAS

NEAR MAHALAXMI TEMPLE

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

11/08/2007
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50228 R/2702/2007 SH.BHAGAVATI PRASAD

RAGAR KA MOHALLA

CHANDAWAL NAGAR

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

23/09/2007

50407 R/2881/2007 SH.GOVIND SINGH

VILL- RAJPUOHITO KA MOHALLA

RUNDIYA, POST- ATABARA

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

23/09/2007

51304 R/3778/2007 SH.INSAF ALI

210-A, INDRA COLONY,

PALI

16/12/2007

51382 R/3856/2007 SH.VIKRAM SINGH

OUT SIDE CHAND POLE GATE

PHED ROAD, NEAR LIC OFFICE

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

16/12/2007

51570 R/4044/2007 SH.SHYAM LAL GEHLOT

NEAR SHITALA MATA MANDIR

MELA KA CHOWK,

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

16/12/2007

51735 R/4209/2007 SH.MANOJ KUMAR CHAWHAN

NARSINGHPURA

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

16/12/2007

51826 R/4300/2007 SH.NAVNEET GEHLOT

ANMOL DEEP

DELHI DARWAJA GATE

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

16/12/2007

52119 R/137/2008 SH.GOPAL LAL

JEENGER BAZAR

SOJAT ROAD

PALI

24/02/2008

52847 R/865/2008 SH.NAVEEN

NAYAPURA,

NEAR GANESH TEMPLE

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

28/06/2008

53291 R/1309/2008 SH.UPENDRA SANKHLA

BEHIND GANGA PETROL PUMP

SOJAT CITY

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

23/08/2008
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53599 R/1617/2008 SH.YUGAL KISHOR

NEAR BIOSA TEMPLE,

POLICE THANA ROAD

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

23/08/2008

53667 R/1685/2008 SH.KALPESH GOYAL

OUTSIDE CHAND POLE GATE

SOJAT CITY

NEAR S.B.I. BANK

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

23/08/2008

57074 R/1956/2009 SH.ASHOK KUMAR GEHLOT

OUT SIDE OF CHAND POLE GATE

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

24/08/2009

58784 R/1159/2010 SH.HEERA LAL KANTHER

PUSKAR BHAAWAN

MARUDHAR KESRI ROAD

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

21/02/2010

60040 R/2415/2010 SH.RAKESH KUMAR

BEHIND NAGAR PALIKA OFFICE

SHIV COLONY MORYA BHAWAN

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

06/06/2010

60877 R/3252/2010 SH.BHANWAR LAL AADRA

SATI MATA KA DARWAJA

VILLAGE / POST - KANTALIYA

TEH- MARWAR JUNCTION

SOJAT - DISTT. PALI

14/08/2010

60917 R/3292/2010 SH.SHAREEF MOHAMMED GOSI

NEAR LODHO KI STREET

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

14/08/2010

61212 R/3587/2010 SH.BHARAT NATH

SHRI BAIDHYA NATH

MAHADEV NAGAR

POST- MANDLA

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

14/08/2010

61241 R/3616/2010 KUM.SAVITA RAJPUROHIT

PUROHITO KA BAS,

NAVCHOKIYA PAWATA CHOK,

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

14/08/2010

61404 R/3779/2010 KUM.NIVEDITA DWIVEDI

IN FRONT OF MAHALAXMI TEMPLE

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

14/08/2010
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64158 R/1384/2011 SH.KALYAN NATH

SR SEC SCHOOL KE SAMNE

SHRI NATH COLONY

SOJAT CITY

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

23/10/2011

65550 R/491/2012 SH.PRAFUL OJHA

SWAMI VIVEKANAND MARG

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

08/04/2012

65638 R/579/2012 SH.NARENDRA SAIN

GOSHIWARA,KERIYA JI KA BASS

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

27/05/2012

66310 R/1251/2012 SH.SALIM KHAN

710, INDRA COLONY VISTAR

PALI

25/08/2012

66439 R/1380/2012 SH.PAWAN DAVE

OPP. MAHALAKSHMI TEMPLE

NAUCHOKIYA

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

25/08/2012

70765 R/999/2014 SH.RAMESH CHANDRA

DEVPURA MOHALLA

CHANDAWAL NAGAR

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

20/07/2014

73189 R/690/2015 SH.SHYAM SINGH DAHIYA

VILL.+POST=PANCHWA KALLA

TEH.- SOJAT CITY

DISTT. PALI

17/05/2015

74121 R/1622/2015 SH.SUNIL KUMAR DAVE

BONAYO KA BASS

NEAR GANESH TEMPLE

SOJAT CITY

DISTT. PALI

20/09/2015

74168 R/1669/2015 SH.SAMPAT RAJ

NEHRA BERA DOLI

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

20/09/2015

74233 R/1734/2015 SH.SHERA RAM

VILLAGE- BASNI TILWADIYAN

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

20/09/2015
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74246 R/1747/2015 SH.SAYED SAJID ALI

AFZAL MANZIL

PEER SHAB KI POLE

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

20/09/2015

74531 R/2032/2015 SH.SUSHIL GEHLOT

298

OPPOSITE BANK OF BARODA

MARUDHAR KESRI ROAD

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

13/10/2015

74536 R/2037/2015 SH.IRFAN GHOSI

GHOSIWADA

KERIYA JI KA BAS

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

13/10/2015

74725 R/2226/2015 SH.JITENDRA JOSHI

576, BRAHAMPURI

VPO - RANAWAS

TEH - MARWAR JUNCTION

RANAWAS - DISTT. PALI

13/10/2015

74759 R/2260/2015 SH.NITESH PRAJAPAT

HADIYA KUA

SOJAT CITY

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

13/10/2015

75012 R/2513/2015 SH.SURENDRA SANDOO

NEAR NEHRU PARK

PALI ROAD

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

04/11/2015

77598 R/1982/2016 SH.MAHAVEER PRASAD

174 GURJARO KA BAS

KHOKHARA

TEH.  SOJAT

DISTT. PALI

12/10/2016

77771 R/2155/2016 SH.BILAL SIDDIKI

KHARADIYO KA MOHALLA

ANJUMAN PUBLIC SCHOOL KE PAS

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

12/10/2016

78601 R/105/2017 SH.ABHISHEK OJHA

GOURPURA

SWAMI VIVEKANAND MARG

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

15/01/2017

79686 R/1190/2017 SH.BAHADUR SINGH

VILL. BHAISANA

TEH.- SOJAT - DISTT. PALI

12/08/2017
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79930 R/1434/2017 SH.HANUMAN SINGH

VILLAGE- DHANGARWAS

TEH.- SOJAT

SOJAT - DISTT. PALI

09/09/2017

80031 R/1535/2017 SH.GAJENDRA KUMAR

NAYAPURA KILE KI GHATI

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

09/09/2017

80410 R/1914/2017 KUM.SONAL BOHARA

BADA KHURMIYA

JODHPURIYA GATE KE ANDAR

SOJAT CITY

SOJAT - DISTT. PALI

08/10/2017

80424 R/1928/2017 SH.BABU LAL

PALIVAID KA BAS

VILLAGE- BHATINDA

JODHPUR

08/10/2017

80510 R/2014/2017 SH.SOHAN LAL JOSHI

60 JOSHI MOHALLA

MURLIDHAR JI KA CHOWK

VILLAGE CHANDAWAL NAGAR

TEH SOJAT - DISTT. PALI

19/11/2017

80770 R/2274/2017 SH.ARVIND KUMAR

VILLAGE POST ROOPAWAS

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

19/11/2017

81189 R/2693/2017 SH.RAVINDRA PARIHAR

ROKI KA JAW,DADAWADI KE PICHE

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

19/11/2017

81396 R/2900/2017 KUM.NIKITA DAVE

BONEYON KA BASH

MOCHIWARA

SOJATCITY - DISTT. PALI

19/11/2017

81874 R/3378/2017 SH.KULDEEP BHATI

BADA KHURMIYA IN SIDE

JODHPURIYA GATE

SOJAT CITY

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

22/12/2017

82003 R/3507/2017 SH.NARPAT SINGH BHAYAL

BHAYALO KA BAS,

BAGARI NAGAR,

TEH SOJAT CITY

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

22/12/2017
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82956 R/887/2018 SH.DINESH GEHLOT

BERA NAVADIYA

RAMASANI BALA ROAD

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

07/04/2018

82984 R/915/2018 SH.ISHWAR DAS

276

SINDHIYON KA BAS

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

15/06/2018

85075 R/3006/2018 SH.JITENDRA PARIHAR

132- K, KARNI COLONY

HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL ROAD

SOJAT CITY

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

04/11/2018

85320 R/3251/2018 SH.UGAL KISHOR

SANWASIYA BHAWAN

JATIYO KA BAS

SOJAT - DISTT. PALI

23/11/2018

85750 R/3681/2018 SH.AMIR KHAN

DHAL KI GALI

SILAWATO KA BAS

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

23/11/2018

85863 R/3794/2018 SH.MANVENDRA BHATI

BHATI BHAWAN

54 PALI DARWAJA ROAD

SOJAT CITY

DISTT. PALI

23/11/2018

86371 R/4302/2018 SH.RAVINDRA PRAJAPAT

NARSINGH PURA COLONY

KABIR KUTIYA KE PICHE

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

26/12/2018

86833 R/324/2019 KUM.PUJA SOLANKI

ADARASH NAGAR

ALAWAS MARG

SOJAT ROAD

SOJAT - DISTT. PALI

17/02/2019

88404 R/1895/2019 SH.GOVIND PRASAD

RAMNAGAR COLONY,GAYO KI BERI

ROAD,RAMNAGAR SECOND KE ANDER,

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

04/08/2019

88413 R/1904/2019 SH.RAJVEER SINGH

BHANWAR SADAN BEHIND

JAKAL MATA TEMPLE

SOJAT CITY

SOJAT - DISTT. PALI

04/08/2019
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88961 R/2452/2019 SH.AVINASH GEHLOT

BEHIND ROADWAYS BOOKING

NEAR MAIN BUS STAND

SOJAT CITY

PALI

02/10/2019

89674 R/3165/2019 SH.DINESH  CHANDRA PALARIYA

DHANDHERI ROAD

MEHANDI BERA

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

20/10/2019

89683 R/3174/2019 SH.GAURAV PRATAP SINGH

137,PHOOL NARAYAN NAGAR

NEAR DAK BANGLOW

WARD NO.17

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

20/10/2019

89831 R/3322/2019 SH.NAVED KHAN

PLOT NO. 112

DELHI GATE  NARSINGHPURA

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

20/10/2019

90095 R/3586/2019 SH.MUKESH BHATI

MM NAGAR DAK BANGLOW ROAD

NR BIRLA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

24/11/2019

90914 R/4405/2019 SH.PUNIT DAVE

GORPURA

SWAMI VIVEKANAND MARG

SOJAT CITY

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

07/12/2019

93299 R/1936/2020 SH.SHRISH CHAND

NAV CHOUKIYA

OPP SHANKAR BAG SOJAT CITY

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

13/09/2020

93504 R/2141/2020 SH.TARUN KUMAR MEWARA

MEWARA BHAWAN

OUT OF BILARIYA GET

PALI

13/09/2020

95198 R/801/2021 SH.MOHAN LAL BAMNIYA

VILLAGE DHANDHERI

POST MANDLA

TEH SOJAT CITY

SOJAT - DISTT. PALI

15/03/2021

96042 R/1645/2021 KUM.BANSAL AYUSHI VISHAWAJEET SEEMA

VISHNU MEDICAL STORE,

MAIN MARKET,

NEAR POLICE STATION

SOJAT ROAD - DISTT. PALI

15/03/2021
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96300 R/1903/2021 SH.MAHESH

BADHER BASS

V/P-ATABARA

TEH-SOJAT CITY

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

21/03/2021

96860 R/2463/2021 KUM.SHRISHTY SINGH

SWAMI VIVEKANAND MARG

GHOSIWARA

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

11/04/2021

97135 R/2738/2021 SH.ABHISHEK VYAS

117 BRAHAMAPURI PAVATA ROAD

VILLAGE BILAWAS

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

13/06/2021

97343 R/2946/2021 KUM.KHUSHBU

BASNI TILWADIYA

SOJAT CITY

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

13/06/2021

97714 R/3317/2021 SH.PAWAN KUMAR SAIN

NAYAPURA KILE KI GHATI

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

11/07/2021

97922 R/3525/2021 SH.ROHIT MATHUR

GANESH MANDIR KE PASS

SOJAT

SOJAT - DISTT. PALI

11/07/2021

98993 R/4596/2021 SH.MAHENDRA MEWARA

KALALO KA BASS,

NEAR BUS STAND

BAGARI NAGAR

BAGARI NAGAR - DISTT. PALI

19/10/2021

99578 R/5181/2021 SH.BHARAT JANGID

VILLAGE POST DHUNDHLA

VIA SOJAT ROAD

TEH.MARWAR JUNCTION

MARWAR JUNCTION - DISTT. PALI

28/11/2021

100790 R/611/2022 SH.RAGHAV DEV SANDU

OPPOSITE GOVT. HIGHER SR.

SECONDARY SCHOOL

RENDARI ROAD

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

12/02/2022

101167 R/988/2022 SH.VIRENDRA SINGH SISODIYA

NAYAPURA, MALIYO KA CHOWK

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

13/03/2022
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102728 R/2549/2022 SH.JAGDISH CHOWDHARY

JATO KA BAS

RENDARI

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

29/05/2022

103006 R/2827/2022 SH.NARENDRA SHYAM NAWAL

NEAR CHANDPOLE GATE

JATIYON KA BAS

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

10/07/2022

103708 R/3529/2022 KUM.KHUSHBOO KHANAM

HANS BHAWAN KE SAMNE

VILLAGE BAGRI NAGAR

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

10/07/2022

103718 R/3539/2022 SH.ASHOK SINGH JAITAWAT

NEAR CHARBHUJA MANDIR

GUDA RAM SINGH

POST GUDA KALAN, TEHSIL SOJAT

SOJAT - DISTT. PALI

10/07/2022

103741 R/3562/2022 SH.PRAVEEN PRAJAPAT

INSIDE CHANDPOLE GATE

RAMDEV MANDIR KE PASS

SOJAT CITY

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

10/07/2022

103828 R/3649/2022 SH.SAMPAT LAL SARPATE

VILLAGE BAGAWAS

POST DHAKRI

TEH.SOJAT CITY

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

28/08/2022

103843 R/3664/2022 SH.SAJJAN SINGH RATHORE

GAD KE PASS

VILLAGE BANSEEYA

RAIPUR - DISTT. PALI

28/08/2022

103916 R/3737/2022 SH.LAXMAN SINGH

KRISHNA COLONY

DHUNDHALA

MARWAR JUNTION - DISTT. PALI

28/08/2022

104127 R/3948/2022 SH.GAJENDRA KUMAR

OUT SIDE OF CHANDPOLE GATE

SOJAT CITY

DIST PALI

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

28/08/2022

104219 R/4040/2022 SH.VISHNU KUMAR PRAJAPAT

OPP. OLD POLICE STATION

NAYAPURA

KUMHARO KA BAS

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

28/08/2022
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104659 R/4480/2022 SH.MOHIT SANKHALA

INSIDE PALI GATE

CHAUDHARIYO KA BAS

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

28/08/2022

105178 R/4999/2022 SH.AMAN JANGID

NAYAPURA, NEAR GANESH MANDIR

SOJAT CITY, DISTRICT PALI,

RAJASTHAN

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

05/10/2022

106473 R/6294/2022 SH.RAVINDRA

38 BADA KHURMIYA

JODHPURIYA GATE KE ANDAR

SOJAT

SOJAT - DISTT. PALI

18/12/2022

106486 R/6307/2022 KUM.DIVYA JAIN

224, C/O DR. SANJAY JAIN

WATER WORKS ROAD

NEAR KAVEDIA HOSPITAL

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

18/12/2022

106939 R/6760/2022 KUM.ASHA PANWAR

BHATO KA BAS

SOJAT ROAD

PALI

PALI

29/12/2022

106984 R/6805/2022 SH.NAYAN VYAS

S/O- UMASHANKAR VYAS

BOHARON KA BASS, BAGRI NAGAR

SOJAT CITY

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

29/12/2022

107473 R/458/2023 SH.SACHIN ICHARSHA

MAIN BUS STAND

VILLAGE GAGUDA

TEH SOJAT CITY DIST PALI

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

28/01/2023

108093 R/1078/2023 SH.RAHUL SINGARIA

SINGARIYO KA BASS

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

25/02/2023

108385 R/1370/2023 SH.DINESH KUMAR

NARSINGH PURA COLONY

DELHI DARWAJA

AMBAY MANDIR KE PASS

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

25/02/2023

108703 R/1688/2023 KUM.PRAGHYA OJHA

ANDAR KI BRAHMPURI

BAGRI NAGAR

BAGRI NAGAR

BAGRI NAGAR - DISTT. PALI

25/02/2023
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109062 R/2047/2023 SH.VAIBHAV VYAS

SWAMI VIVEKANAND MARG

GOSIWADA

SOJAT CITY

SOJAT - DISTT. PALI

25/02/2023

111333 R/4318/2023 SH.RAJENDRA PRASAD TAK

341 BERA RETIYA MULAJI

SOJAT CITY

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

01/07/2023

111858 R/4843/2023 SH.SUDARSHAN SEN

SWAMI VIVEKANAND MARG GOSIWAR

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

01/07/2023

112917 R/5902/2023 SH.ZAHID KHAN

PAWATA CHOWK

JAITARNIYA BAS

SOJAT - DISTT. PALI

16/09/2023

113363 R/6348/2023 SH.JITENDRA GEHLOT

OUT SIDE CHAND POLE GATE

PALI

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

16/09/2023

113661 R/6646/2023 SH.NIKHIL SONI

HOUSE NO - 307, SUNARO KA BAS

ADV. GAJENDRA SONI HOUSE.

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

05/10/2023

113769 R/6754/2023 SH.KALYAN SINGH

VILLAGE POST

RENDARI

SOJAT ROAD

PALI

28/10/2023

114451 R/7436/2023 SH.MOHAMMAD FARHAN CHHIPA

CHHIPA MOHALLA

NEAR MALIYON KI HAVELI

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

30/11/2023

114746 R/7731/2023 SH.DILIP KUMAR

MODIYO KA BAS

MAIN MARKET

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

23/12/2023

114931 R/7916/2023 SH.DHEERAJ DEORA

BEHIND NO.1 PRIMARY SCHOOL

DELHI DARWAJA ROAD

SOJAT CITY

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

23/12/2023
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114936 R/7921/2023 SH.AJAY CHOUHAN

RAMDEVRA ROAD

BUS STAND

BAGRI NAGAR

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

23/12/2023

115040 R/49/2024 SH.DINESH SANKHLA

127

DELHI GATE ROAD

SOJAT

PALI

20/01/2024

115865 R/874/2024 SH.RAM GOPAL VERMA

ROKI KA JAV

SOJAT

SOJAT - DISTT. PALI

07/04/2024

116137 R/1146/2024 SH.KARTIKEY ASHIYA

KARNI COLONY

SEN. SEC. SCHOOL KE SAMNE

SOJAT CITY

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

07/04/2024

117066 R/2075/2024 SH.JAVED TAK

112, NARSINGH PURA COLONY

DEHLI GATE

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

07/04/2024

117384 R/2393/2024 SH.GOPAL  SINGH

255, SODHO KI POL

VPO-KHARIYA SODHA

VIA - MARWAR JUCTION

TEHSIL SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

12/05/2024

117532 R/2541/2024 SH.BABU LAL

OUT SIDE OF JETARANIYA GATE

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

12/05/2024

117851 R/2860/2024 SH.VIKASH

MURLIDHARJI KA CHOUK

CHANDAWAL

TEH. SOJAT CITY

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

12/05/2024

117940 R/2949/2024 KUM.MUSKAN MATHUR

MUTHO KA BAS

SOJAT CITY

DIST PALI RAJASTHAN

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

12/05/2024

118168 R/3177/2024 SH.TAJ MOHMMAD KHAN

ALLAHO-AKBAR MANJIL

BAJRANG COLONY

NEAR-HANUMAN BHAKHARI

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

22/06/2024
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118773 R/3782/2024 SH.RAHUL SOLANKI

FULAD ROAD

SOJAT ROAD

SOJAT ROAD - DISTT. PALI

22/06/2024

119394 R/4403/2024 SH.PRATEEK JOSHI

JOSHI BHAWAN, DEV JI KA BAS

OLD CINEMA HALL

SOJAT CITY

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

24/08/2024

119571 R/4580/2024 KUM.HIMBALA SONI

867 BOHRO KA BASS

VILLAGE BAGARI NAGAR

TEH.SOJAT CITY

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

24/08/2024

119754 R/4763/2024 SH.RAHUL KUMAR SINGH

23/7999

PATALIAY JAW

BEHIND SBI BANK

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

15/09/2024

119874 R/4883/2024 KUM.MANISHA BALAI

68, HIMAVATON KA BAS

SOJAT CITY

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

15/09/2024

121345 R/6354/2024 SH.RAHUL NIKUM

SUJAVA BERA

NEHRA BERA

SOJAT - DISTT. PALI

26/10/2024

122908 R/7917/2024 KUM.GUDDI KUMARI

JATIYO KI MUHALLA

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

23/12/2024

123384 R/8393/2024 SH.GAJENDRA GEHLOT

SUN CITY PARK

DELHI DARWAJA ROAD

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

23/12/2024

123564 R/8573/2024 SH.NETIK BHATNAGAR

NAYAPURA

GANESH MANDIR KE PASS

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

23/12/2024

126119 R/2244/2025 SH.AJIT SEERVI

SEERVIYIO KA MOHALLA

VILL-CHANDAWAL NAGAR

TH-SOJAT CITY

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

22/03/2025

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

TOTAL VOTER => 209
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________



THE BAR COUNCIL OF RAJASTHAN
RAJASTHAN HIGH COURT CAMPUS, JHALAMAND, JODHPUR

PRELIMINARY ELECTORAL ROLL / VOTER LIST (ALPHABETICAL), ELECTION - 2026
[As per Orders dt. 18.11.2025 & 29.01.2026  passed by the Hon’ble Supreme Court of India in Writ Petition/(s)

(Civil) No.(s) 1319/2023 titled as M. Varadhan V/s Union of India & Ors., and W.P(s) (Civil) No(s).102/2026 titled

as Ved Prakash Sogarwal V/s Bar Council of India & Anr.]

AT SUMERPUR IN PALI JUDGESHIP
Date 07/03/2026 Page 1
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Electoral

Number

Number on the Roll Electoral

Number

Number on the Roll

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

'A'

72377 SH. ABHIMANYU SINGH 116496 SH. AJAYPAL SINGH

105677 SMT. AKANKSHA PORWAL 100978 SH. ALTAF HUSAIN

45023 SH. AMBA LAL DATTA 92957 SH. ANIL KUMAR

92675 SH. ANIL SHARMA 60323 SMT. ANJALI GIRI

108720 SH. ANKIT KHANDELWAL 90988 SH. ANKIT KUMAR

108567 SH. ANKIT SONI 118489 SH. ANSHUMAN SINGH RANAWAT

57061 SMT. AYSHA KHAN

'B'

36922 SH. BADRI LAL GARG 23899 SH. BASTI MAL

79735 KUM. BHAGYSHREE SHARMA 37921 SH. BHANWAR LAL

84798 SH. BHANWAR LAL 89080 SH. BHANWAR LAL

39413 SH. BHANWER LAL 100915 SH. BHARAT KUMAR

23875 SH. BHARAT KUMAR 49358 SH. BHARAT SINGH

7709 SH. BHAWANI SINGH RATHORE 110928 KUM. BHUVANESHWARI KUMARI

99448 SH. BRIJ RAJ DEORA

'C'

78007 SH. CHAITANYA PRAKASH 104300 SH. CHAMPA LAL

61677 SH. CHANDRA PRAKASH JEENGAR 111660 SH. CHHAGAN LAL

'D'

96693 KUM. DEEPIKA PARMAR 96136 KUM. DHARMISTHA KHANDELWAL

38205 SH. DINESH KUMAR 37856 SH. DURLABH SINGH

'G'

80578 SH. GANESH KUMAR BORANA 9324 SH. GANPAT SINGH DEORA

84382 SH. GIRDHARI SINGH 80977 SH. GOVIND KUMAR

97053 SH. GOVIND SINGH

'H'

60256 SH. HANSA RAM MEENA 56902 SH. HARNATH SINGH

104303 SH. HARSH AGRAWAL 23958 SH. HARSHAD KUMAR DEORA

53644 KUM. HEENA KUMARI 85876 KUM. HEENA KUMARI

112600 SH. HEMARAM 38343 SMT. HEMLATA KHANDELWAL

99007 SH. HITESH KUMAR

'J'

33440 SH. JAGDISH CHOUDHARY 66724 SH. JAGDISH KUMAR

51105 SH. JAGDISH KUMAR MALI 17168 SH. JAGDISH RAJPUROHIT

63780 SH. JAIPAL SINGH RANAWAT 21424 SH. JAKIR HUSAIN

56846 SH. JALALUDDIN 18880 SH. JAYANTI LAL

72547 SH. JAYANTI LAL 108395 SH. JETA RAM

85661 SH. JHANKAR SINGH RATHORE 105315 SH. JIGAR PUROHIT

67290 SH. JITENDRA KUMAR 46038 SH. JITENDRA KUMAR PARMAR

109675 SH. JITENDRA PALIWAL 103393 SH. JITENDRA SINGH

71964 SH. JITENDRA SINGH

'K'

15256 SH. KAILASH CHANDRA BOHRA 119820 KUM. KAJAL RAJPUROHIT

112108 SH. KALPESH PARIHAR 68130 SH. KALYAN SINGH DEORA

79458 SH. KAMLESH SOLANKI 20434 SH. KANTI LAL SONI



70274 SH. KAPIL KUMAR 97826 KUM. KAVITA CHOUDHARY

31940 SH. KHET SINGH JETAWAT 109164 SH. KHUSHWANT PARMAR

110081 KUM. KIRAN KUMARI 50906 SH. KISHANA RAM PRAJAPAT

68409 SH. KISHORE KUMAR GEHLOT 18872 SH. KISHORE KUMAR KHANDELWAL

71606 SH. KULDEEP 83688 SH. KULDEEP SINGH

111329 KUM. KULKARNI DIPANJALI DILIP 98623 SH. KULSHRESHT GARG

104953 SH. KUNAL BHATI 116961 SH. KUNDAN KUMAR

'L'

31734 SH. LALIT KUMAR MEDTIYA 18154 SH. LALIT MOHAN GOYAL

97579 SH. LALIT SINGH 104165 KUM. LATA KUMARI

122092 SH. LAXMAN LAL 85977 SH. LAXMAN LAL

128129 SH. LAXMAN SOLANKI 11097 SH. LAXMI NARAYAN GEHLOT

'M'

7520 SH. MADAN PURI GOSWAMI 81524 SH. MAHAVEER SINGH RATHORE

91028 SH. MAHAVIR SINGH 102529 SH. MAHENDRA KUMAR MEENA

21588 SH. MAHENDRA SINGH 91062 SH. MAHIPAL SINGH

116781 KUM. MAMTA KUMARI 99106 KUM. MAMTA PARIHAR

39812 SH. MAN SINGH JODHA 108598 SH. MANGI LAL

103855 SH. MANGI LAL KUMAVT 107604 SH. MANGILAL

115624 SH. MANISH KUMAR 106506 SH. MANOJ BORANA

79099 SH. MANPREET MEHRA 118529 SMT. MEGHA PRAJAPAT

119046 SMT. MENA POOJAKUMARI 31942 SH. MOHAMMED YASIN

108868 SH. MOHIT SONI 35041 SH. MOOL SINGH DEORA

45210 SH. MUKESH KUMAR 67033 SH. MUKESH KUMAR

81681 KUM. MUNMUN SAMMA 49006 SH. MURLIDHAR DAVE

'N'

117125 SH. NAGESH SINGH 107261 SH. NARESH KUMAR SOLANKI

103317 SMT. NEELAM 84184 KUM. NEK PRAVEEN

105298 SH. NILESH SANKHALA

'O'

30044 SH. OM PRAKASH KUMAWAT

'P'

105408 SH. PARTHVI RAJ SINGH 45666 SH. PEERA RAM PARIHAR

110823 KUM. POOJA DEORA 57623 KUM. POONAM

85217 KUM. POORNIMA 51505 SH. PRAMESH KUMAR

46680 SH. PRAVEEN KUMAR SOLANKI 84366 SH. PRAVEEN KUMAR SOLANKI

84091 SH. PRAVEEN SINGH 25257 SH. PREEKSHIT KUMAR

95358 SH. PREM DAS 99163 SMT. PRITTAL AGRAWAL

107424 SMT. PRIYANKA 39564 SH. PURAN SINGH

30296 SH. PUSHP RAJ SONI

'R'

80986 SH. RAJ KUMAR 77629 SH. RAJENDRA KUMAR

53817 SH. RAJENDRA PARIHAR 106336 SH. RAJESH KUMAR

99973 SH. RAJPUROHIT JITENDRA SINGH

MANGAL SINGH

37695 SH. RAKESH ARORA

53526 SH. RAM RATAN 10430 SH. RAMESH CHANDRA BOHRA

106657 SH. RAMESH KUMAR 22627 SH. RAMESH KUMAR SUTHAR

60584 SH. RAMNIK LAL TRIVEDI 111583 SH. RANWAT AKSHAY ANAND

19244 SH. RATAN LAL GEHLOT 15397 SH. RATAN SINGH RAJPUROHIT

82846 SH. RAVINDRA RATHORE 102620 SH. REEPUDAMAN SINGH DEORA

94793 SH. RITESH PARIHAR 104398 KUM. RITU KHANDELWAL

118739 SH. RONAK KUMAR 99148 SH. ROOP SINGH

83001 SH. ROOPA RAM BHIL

'S'

28823 SH. SANJAY GEHLOT 51689 SH. SANJAY KUMAR

116447 SH. SANJAY KUMAR MEENA 72977 SH. SARFARAJ KHAN

60770 SH. SHANKAR DAYAL 42614 SH. SHANKAR LAL

4304 SH. SHANTI LAL SURANA 97434 SH. SHARVAN KUMAR

37670 SH. SHIVRAJ SINGH RANAWAT 121996 SH. SHRAWAN KUMAR



97575 KUM. SHREYA SONI 116409 SH. SHRIPAL

104326 KUM. SONU 112766 KUM. SRISHTY PUROHIT

14867 SH. SUBHASH CHANDRA DAVE 108889 SH. SUBHASH SINGH

113973 SH. SUDARSHAN VISHVKARMA 67570 KUM. SUMAN KUMARI BALOTIYA

86668 SH. SUMER SINGH 12835 SH. SURENDRA MAL SURANA

71033 SH. SURENDRA RAJPUROHIT 14662 SH. SURESH KUMAR SHARMA

112070 SH. SURESH KUMAR SUTHAR 78679 KUM. SURYAVANSHI SONAL AMRIT

'T'

118048 KUM. TARA KANWAR 45936 SH. TARUN KUMAR

'U'

98197 KUM. UBARA KUNWAR 45652 SH. UMMED MAL

103709 KUM. URMILA

'V'

74565 SH. VIKAS KUMAR 90919 SH. VIKASH SAIN

105923 SH. VIKRAM KUMAR 99080 SH. VIKRAM KUMAWAT

92805 SH. VIKRAM SINGH SOLANKI 128457 SH. VINOD KUMAR JOSHI

93394 SH. VIRENDRA KUMAWAT

'Y'

106414 SH. YASHPAL KUMAR
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

TOTAL VOTER => 196
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________



THE BAR COUNCIL OF RAJASTHAN
RAJASTHAN HIGH COURT CAMPUS, JHALAMAND, JODHPUR

PRELIMINARY ELECTORAL ROLL / VOTER LIST (PLACE WISE), ELECTION - 2026
[As per Orders dt. 18.11.2025 & 29.01.2026  passed by the Hon’ble Supreme Court of India in Writ Petition/(s)

(Civil) No.(s) 1319/2023 titled as M. Varadhan V/s Union of India & Ors., and W.P(s) (Civil) No(s).102/2026 titled

as Ved Prakash Sogarwal V/s Bar Council of India & Anr.]

AT SUMERPUR IN PALI JUDGESHIP
Date 07/03/2026 Page 1
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Electoral

Number

Number on

the Roll

Name as on the Roll

with Address

Date of

Enrolment

Photo Remark

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

4304 R/131/1970 SH.SHANTI LAL SURANA

RAJAT SAGAR GOLONY

FALNA

FALNA - DISTT. PALI

12/09/1970

7520 R/551/1977 SH.MADAN PURI GOSWAMI

MAHAVEER COLONY BEHIND

GOKUL WADI PUBLIC PARK

SHEOGANJ - DISTT. SIROHI

06/11/1977

7709 R/33/1978 SH.BHAWANI SINGH RATHORE

BEHIND HOTEL MANSAROVAR

SUMERPUR - DISTT. PALI

14/01/1978

9324 R/293/1980 SH.GANPAT SINGH DEORA

VILLAGE - POST - KORTA

SUMERPUR - DISTT. PALI

03/05/1980

10430 R/845/1981 SH.RAMESH CHANDRA BOHRA

MADHUVAN COLONY

OPP. OLD POWER HOUSE

STATION ROAD

SUMERPUR - DISTT. PALI

21/12/1981

11097 R/664/1982 SH.LAXMI NARAYAN GEHLOT

NEW GOKULWARI GALI NO.1

SHEOGANJ - DISTT. SIROHI

02/10/1982

12835 R/289/1985 SH.SURENDRA MAL SURANA

4-5 RAGHUKUL COLONY

JAWAI BANDH ROAD

SUMERPUR - DISTT. PALI

19/10/1985

14662 R/264/1989 SH.SURESH KUMAR SHARMA

H.NO.- 31ST VIVEKANAND NAGAR

BEHIND LIC OFFICE

SUMERPUR - DISTT. PALI

27/05/1989

14867 R/469/1989 SH.SUBHASH CHANDRA DAVE

11 A, GAYATRI COLONY

SUMERPUR - DISTT. PALI

25/11/1989



PRELIMINARY ELECTORAL ROLL / VOTER LIST (PLACE WISE), ELECTION - 2026

AT SUMERPUR IN PALI JUDGESHIP

Date 07/03/2026 Page 2
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___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

15256 R/231/1990 SH.KAILASH CHANDRA BOHRA

13B, JAIN MAHAVEER COLONY

STATION ROAD

SUMERPUR - DISTT. PALI

05/05/1990

15397 R/372/1990 SH.RATAN SINGH RAJPUROHIT

ARIHANT NAGAR

OPP. POWER HOUSE JAWAI BANDH

ROAD

SUMERPUR - DISTT. PALI

14/07/1990

17168 R/142/1993 SH.JAGDISH RAJPUROHIT

VILLAGE : PURADA

POST- POMAWA

STATION- JAWAIBANDH

SUMERPUR - DISTT. PALI

20/05/1993

18154 R/271/1994 SH.LALIT MOHAN GOYAL

19 AVDHESH COLONY

NR.SAKET COLONY

SAKET MARG

SUMERPUR - DISTT. PALI

01/05/1994

18872 R/989/1994 SH.KISHORE KUMAR KHANDELWAL

15 A, GAYATRI COLONY

SUMERPUR - DISTT. PALI

24/12/1994

18880 R/997/1994 SH.JAYANTI LAL

BANKALI WALA WAS

BEDHIND MUNICIPAL BOARD

OPP. POLICE STATION STREET

SUMERPUR - DISTT. PALI

24/12/1994

19244 R/47/1995 SH.RATAN LAL GEHLOT

ADARSH COLONY

BEHIND POLICE STATION

SUMERPUR - DISTT. PALI

14/01/1995

20434 R/1237/1995 SH.KANTI LAL SONI

ADINATH SOCIETY

KALAPURA ROAD

SHEOGANJ - DISTT. SIROHI

17/12/1995

21424 R/945/1996 SH.JAKIR HUSAIN

BEHIND HAWALA GALI

JAIN TEMPLE STREET

SUMERPUR - DISTT. PALI

17/10/1996

21588 R/26/1997 SH.MAHENDRA SINGH

RAJ PUROHIT BHAWAN

POST OFFICE STREET

SUMERPUR - DISTT. PALI

08/01/1997



PRELIMINARY ELECTORAL ROLL / VOTER LIST (PLACE WISE), ELECTION - 2026

AT SUMERPUR IN PALI JUDGESHIP

Date 07/03/2026 Page 3
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22627 R/1065/1997 SH.RAMESH KUMAR SUTHAR

RAMDEV STREET

P.O.-TAKHATGARH

SUMERPUR - DISTT. PALI

22/11/1997

23875 R/1066/1998 SH.BHARAT KUMAR

I/F MAIN POST OFFICE STREET

SUMERPUR - DISTT. PALI

09/11/1998

23899 R/1090/1998 SH.BASTI MAL

SHANTI NAGAR NEAR E.W.S.

E.W.S. COLONY

WARD 06

DISTT. PALI

12/11/1998

23958 R/1149/1998 SH.HARSHAD KUMAR DEORA

INDRA JI NAGAR, BHERU CHOUK

SUMERPUR - DISTT. PALI

23/11/1998

25257 R/1147/1999 SH.PREEKSHIT KUMAR

OPP. SATYAM AGENCY

MASZID GALI

RAILWAY STATION FALNA

BALI - DISTT. PALI

23/08/1999

28823 R/569/2001 SH.SANJAY GEHLOT

BHER CHOWK

SUMERPUR - DISTT. PALI

22/04/2001

30044 R/1790/2001 SH.OM PRAKASH KUMAWAT

SHIV COLONY, WARD NO.25

JUNA JAKHODA ROAD

SUMERPUR - DISTT. PALI

15/09/2001

30296 R/2042/2001 SH.PUSHP RAJ SONI

KUTUMB COLONY PART -B

SHEOGANJ - DISTT. SIROHI

15/09/2001

31734 R/859/2002 SH.LALIT KUMAR MEDTIYA

C/O KUMHAR AMRA RAM UMAJI

KUMHARON KA BAS

GOL CHABUTRA GALI

SUMERPUR - DISTT. PALI

21/07/2002

31940 R/1065/2002 SH.KHET SINGH JETAWAT

JRTAWAT KRISHI FARM BALANA

ROAD  KHIWANDI

SUMERPUR - DISTT. PALI

18/08/2002
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31942 R/1067/2002 SH.MOHAMMED YASIN

OPP TEH. OFFICE SHANTI NAGAR

SUMERPUR

WEST ZONE

SUMERPUR - DISTT. PALI

18/08/2002

33440 R/2565/2002 SH.JAGDISH CHOUDHARY

V/P - LILKY FORM, KOSE LAO

TEH. SUMERPUR - DISTT. PALI

27/10/2002

35041 R/1208/2003 SH.MOOL SINGH DEORA

VILL. POST- MORDU

BANKLI

TEH. SUMERPUR - DISTT. PALI

31/08/2003

36922 R/57/2004 SH.BADRI LAL GARG

KARSHI MANDI KE PICHE

TEH-SUMERPUR

DISTT. PALI

02/03/2004

37670 R/805/2004 SH.SHIVRAJ SINGH RANAWAT

V.P.O. SANDERAO

TEH. SUMERPUR

SUMERPUR - DISTT. PALI

02/07/2004

37695 R/830/2004 SH.RAKESH ARORA

KARAN NAGAR,GALI NO.6, SHEOGANJ

SHEOGANJ - DISTT. SIROHI

02/07/2004

37856 R/991/2004 SH.DURLABH SINGH

535 BAAG JI KA BASS

BANKLI

SUMERPUR - DISTT. PALI

14/08/2004

37921 R/1056/2004 SH.BHANWAR LAL

M.POST.BAMNERA

SUMERPUR - DISTT. PALI

14/08/2004

38205 R/1340/2004 SH.DINESH KUMAR

HOUSE NO-139 VIVEKANAND NAGAR

BEHIND NEW BUS STAND

SUMERPUR

DISTT. PALI

14/08/2004

38343 R/1478/2004 SMT.HEMLATA KHANDELWAL

15 A GAYATRI COLONY

SUMERPUR - DISTT. PALI

02/10/2004
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39413 R/2548/2004 SH.BHANWER LAL

IN FRONT OF MAIN POST OFFICE

SUMERPUR - DISTT. PALI

20/10/2004

39564 R/2699/2004 SH.PURAN SINGH

VILLAGE - GALTHANI

SUMERPUR - DISTT. PALI

20/10/2004

39812 R/2947/2004 SH.MAN SINGH JODHA

VILLAGE - BHACHUNDA

POST. ANNOPURA

TEH.SUMERPUR - DISTT. PALI

24/12/2004

42614 R/2297/2005 SH.SHANKAR LAL

SANJAY NAGAR

NEAR GOVT. SCHOOL

SUMERPUR - DISTT. PALI

01/10/2005

45023 R/1191/2006 SH.AMBA LAL DATTA

VILL.- BALAWANA

POST- BISALPUR

SUMERPUR - DISTT. PALI

27/08/2006

45210 R/1378/2006 SH.MUKESH KUMAR

GANDHI NAGAR NR. DIGI GALI NO

-3, KESARPURA

SHEOGANJ - DISTT. SIROHI

27/08/2006

45652 R/1820/2006 SH.UMMED MAL

V.P.O -FALNA

DISTT. PALI

08/10/2006

45666 R/1834/2006 SH.PEERA RAM PARIHAR

DR.AMBERKAR CHOK,

NEW INDRA COLONY  VILL. PURARA

V.POST POMAWA

DISTT. PALI

08/10/2006

45936 R/2104/2006 SH.TARUN KUMAR

VILL. POST. BAMNERA

TEH. SUMERPUR

DISTT. PALI

08/10/2006

46038 R/2206/2006 SH.JITENDRA KUMAR PARMAR

NAKODA BHAIRAV COLONY

BHERU CHOWK SUMERPUR

TEH-SUMMERPUR

DISTT. PALI

08/10/2006
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46680 R/2848/2006 SH.PRAVEEN KUMAR SOLANKI

GANDHI CHOWK

VILL.KANPURA

TEH. SUMERPUR

SUMERPUR - DISTT. PALI

10/12/2006

49006 R/1480/2007 SH.MURLIDHAR DAVE

V.P.O. BHANDER VAYA NANA

BALI - DISTT. PALI

11/08/2007

49358 R/1832/2007 SH.BHARAT SINGH

V/POST - KOLIWARA

TEH.- SUMERPUR

SUMERPUR - DISTT. PALI

11/08/2007

50906 R/3380/2007 SH.KISHANA RAM PRAJAPAT

VILL/POST- SENA

BALI - DISTT. PALI

16/12/2007

51105 R/3579/2007 SH.JAGDISH KUMAR MALI

V/POST- KANPURA

VIA. SUMERPUR

KANPURA - DISTT. PALI

16/12/2007

51505 R/3979/2007 SH.PRAMESH KUMAR

BEHIND ERANPURA SCHOOL

CHHAWANI

SHEOGANJ - DISTT. SIROHI

16/12/2007

51689 R/4163/2007 SH.SANJAY KUMAR

KUNDAN NAGAR

GALI NO-5

SHEOGANJ - DISTT. SIROHI

16/12/2007

53526 R/1544/2008 SH.RAM RATAN

HAVALI WAS, KOSELAO

SANDERAO,

TEH- SUMERPUR - DISTT. PALI

23/08/2008

53644 R/1662/2008 KUM.HEENA KUMARI

VILL. PURADA,POST. POMAWA

VAYA SUMERPUR

SUMERPUR - DISTT. PALI

23/08/2008

53817 R/1835/2008 SH.RAJENDRA PARIHAR

SHIV COLONY,PURANA JAKHORA RD,

W.N.35,H.NO.166,

SUMERPUR - DISTT. PALI

23/08/2008
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56846 R/1728/2009 SH.JALALUDDIN

BEHIND OF GOVT.COLLAGE

SIROHI

SIROHI

SIROHI

24/08/2009

56902 R/1784/2009 SH.HARNATH SINGH

VILL. MORDU

POST. KHIWANDI

SUMERPUR - DISTT. PALI

24/08/2009

57061 R/1943/2009 SMT.AYSHA KHAN

OPP. OLD COURT

SUMARPUR

DISTT. PALI

24/08/2009

57623 R/2505/2009 KUM.POONAM

NEW GOKULWARI GALI NO. 01

SHEOGANJ - DISTT. SIROHI

04/10/2009

60256 R/2631/2010 SH.HANSA RAM MEENA

RAMDEVJI MANDIR KE PAS

VILLAGE - DEVLI, POST - BADGAV

TEH. - SHEOGANJ

SHEOGANJ - DISTT. SIROHI

25/06/2010

60323 R/2698/2010 SMT.ANJALI GIRI

MAHAVEER COLONY BEHIND

GOKULWADI PUBLIC PARK

SHEOGANJ

SHEOGANJ - DISTT. SIROHI

25/06/2010

60584 R/2959/2010 SH.RAMNIK LAL TRIVEDI

V.P.O.- BAMNERA

TEH.- SUMERPUR

BAMNERA - DISTT. PALI

18/07/2010

60770 R/3145/2010 SH.SHANKAR DAYAL

V.P.O.- BASANT

VIA- SANDERAO

SUMERPUR - DISTT. PALI

18/07/2010

61677 R/4052/2010 SH.CHANDRA PRAKASH JEENGAR

OPP. GOVT. U.P. SCHOOL

SANJAY NAGAR

SUMERPUR - DISTT. PALI

11/09/2010

63780 R/1006/2011 SH.JAIPAL SINGH RANAWAT

VILL.& POST. SANDERAO

SHREE GAJENDRA VILLA

SUMERPUR - DISTT. PALI

07/08/2011
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66724 R/1665/2012 SH.JAGDISH KUMAR

SHRI JAIN MAHAVEER COLONY

SUMERPUR

DISTT. PALI

30/09/2012

67033 R/1974/2012 SH.MUKESH KUMAR

HEERAGARWARI

SHEOGANJ

SHEOGANJ - DISTT. SIROHI

21/10/2012

67290 R/2231/2012 SH.JITENDRA KUMAR

BHERU CHOWK

CHOUDHARY COLONY

SUMERPUR - DISTT. PALI

10/11/2012

67570 R/2511/2012 KUM.SUMAN KUMARI BALOTIYA

PLOT NO.- 30

MAHAVEER CENEMA STREET

MAHAVEER COLONY,

SUMERPUR - DISTT. PALI

26/12/2012

68130 R/550/2013 SH.KALYAN SINGH DEORA

RAWLI GALI

KHIWANDI

TEHSIL SUMERPUR

DISTT. PALI

23/06/2013

68409 R/829/2013 SH.KISHORE KUMAR GEHLOT

76, KHEDAVAS

POST-TAKHATGARH

TAKHATGARH - DISTT. PALI

25/08/2013

70274 R/508/2014 SH.KAPIL KUMAR

HIRAGHAR VADI

SHEOGANJ

TEH-SHEOGANJ

SHEOGANJ - DISTT. SIROHI

27/04/2014

71033 R/1267/2014 SH.SURENDRA RAJPUROHIT

P.NO.-147, VIVEKANAND NAGAR

BEHIND NEW BUS STAND

SUMERPUR - DISTT. PALI

03/08/2014

71606 R/1840/2014 SH.KULDEEP

134, VIVEKANAND NAGAR,

BEHIND NEW BUS STAND

SUMERPUR

DISTT. PALI

11/10/2014

71964 R/2198/2014 SH.JITENDRA SINGH

V/P- POMAWA

TEH- SUMERPUR

DISTT. PALI

23/11/2014
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72377 R/2611/2014 SH.ABHIMANYU SINGH

VILL.- PARAKHIYA

POST- NETRA

DISTT. PALI

20/12/2014

72547 R/48/2015 SH.JAYANTI LAL

DADHICH DHARMSHALA KI GALI

GANESH MARG

SUMERPUR - DISTT. PALI

01/02/2015

72977 R/478/2015 SH.SARFARAJ KHAN

WHERE HOUSE KE PITCHE

HANUMAN MANDIR KE PASS

SUMERPUR - DISTT. PALI

29/03/2015

74565 R/2066/2015 SH.VIKAS KUMAR

SHIV VATIKA COLONY

JALORE CHOURAYA

SUMERPUR - DISTT. PALI

13/10/2015

77629 R/2013/2016 SH.RAJENDRA KUMAR

BANKALI WALA VAS

BEHIND NAGAR PALIKA

OPP POLICE STATION

SUMERPUR - DISTT. PALI

12/10/2016

78007 R/2391/2016 SH.CHAITANYA PRAKASH

SHANTI NAGAR KOLIWARA ROAD

HANUMAN MANDIR KE SAMNE

SUMERPUR - DISTT. PALI

28/10/2016

78679 R/183/2017 KUM.SURYAVANSHI SONAL AMRIT

396 SUTHARON KA BAS

VILLAGE SADRI

PALI

15/01/2017

79099 R/603/2017 SH.MANPREET MEHRA

OPP. RMGB BANK

NEAR USHA PURI GATE

PALI ROAD

SUMERPUR - DISTT. PALI

24/02/2017

79458 R/962/2017 SH.KAMLESH SOLANKI

NAMDEV CHOWK MALIYON KA VAS

DEV NAGRI SUMERPUR

DISTT. PALI

22/04/2017

79735 R/1239/2017 KUM.BHAGYSHREE SHARMA

SEV GO KA VAS SHEOGANJ

SHEOGANJ

SHEOGANJ - DISTT. SIROHI

12/08/2017
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80578 R/2082/2017 SH.GANESH KUMAR BORANA

NEHRU NAGAR

GALI NO. 4

SHEOGANJ

SHEOGANJ - DISTT. SIROHI

19/11/2017

80977 R/2481/2017 SH.GOVIND KUMAR

KUMHARO KA VAAS

CHAKI WALI GALI

SUMERPUR - DISTT. PALI

19/11/2017

80986 R/2490/2017 SH.RAJ KUMAR

SHANI DEV MANDIR KE SAMNE

NEHARU NAGAR

SUMERPUR - DISTT. PALI

19/11/2017

81524 R/3028/2017 SH.MAHAVEER SINGH RATHORE

VILLAGE - RAJPURA

POST - BALANA

VIA - TAKHATGARH

TEHSIL - SUMERPUR - DISTT. PALI

19/11/2017

81681 R/3185/2017 KUM.MUNMUN SAMMA

OLD JALORE BUS STAND

STATION ROAD

SUMERPUR - DISTT. PALI

22/12/2017

82846 R/777/2018 SH.RAVINDRA RATHORE

BEHIND HOTEL MANSAROVER

SUMERPUR - DISTT. PALI

07/04/2018

83001 R/932/2018 SH.ROOPA RAM BHIL

GANESH NAGAR BAD GAON

TEH- SHIVGANJ

SHEOGANJ - DISTT. SIROHI

15/06/2018

83688 R/1619/2018 SH.KULDEEP SINGH

H.NO. A-32

KRISHNA VIHAR COLONY

BEHIND BALDEV SINGH COLONY

SUMERPUR - DISTT. PALI

22/09/2018

84091 R/2022/2018 SH.PRAVEEN SINGH

RATHODO KA WAS

POMAWA

SUMERPUR - DISTT. PALI

22/09/2018

84184 R/2115/2018 KUM.NEK PRAVEEN

OLD NEHRU NAGAR CHOWK

SHEOGANJ - DISTT. SIROHI

18/10/2018
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84366 R/2297/2018 SH.PRAVEEN KUMAR SOLANKI

GHANCHIYO KA VAS,

NEAR CANAL

NEAR SHARDA OIL MILL

SUMERPUR - DISTT. PALI

18/10/2018

84382 R/2313/2018 SH.GIRDHARI SINGH

VILLAGE WADKA, VIA - POSALIYA

POST - PURANA JOGAPURA

TEH. - SHEOGANJ - DISTT. SIROHI

18/10/2018

84798 R/2729/2018 SH.BHANWAR LAL

VILLAGE - RAJPURA

POST - BALANA

TEHSIL - SUMERPUR - DISTT. PALI

04/11/2018

85217 R/3148/2018 KUM.POORNIMA

SHUBHASH NAGAR

GALI NO 7

SHEOGANJ - DISTT. SIROHI

04/11/2018

85661 R/3592/2018 SH.JHANKAR SINGH RATHORE

VILL - JAKHORA

POST - KOLIWARA

SUMERPUR - DISTT. PALI

23/11/2018

85876 R/3807/2018 KUM.HEENA KUMARI

KHEDAWAS

TEH-SUMERPUR

POST-TAKHATGARH

DISTT. PALI

23/11/2018

85977 R/3908/2018 SH.LAXMAN LAL

472

KOSELAO MARG PAR

KHIMARA

DISTT. PALI

26/12/2018

86668 R/159/2019 SH.SUMER SINGH

VILLAGE - LAPOD,

STATION - RANI,

TEH - SUMERPUR

DISTT. PALI

17/02/2019

89080 R/2571/2019 SH.BHANWAR LAL

VILLAGE - KHANGARI

POST - KHIMADA

TEHSIL- SUMERPUR - DISTT. PALI

02/10/2019

90919 R/4410/2019 SH.VIKASH SAIN

HNO. 01

EWS COLONY

HOUSINGH BOARD

SUMERPUR - DISTT. PALI

07/12/2019
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90988 R/4479/2019 SH.ANKIT KUMAR

GALI NO 07

SUBHASH NAGAR

SHEOGANJ - DISTT. SIROHI

07/12/2019

91028 R/4519/2019 SH.MAHAVIR SINGH

VPO - SINDRU

SUMERPUR - DISTT. PALI

07/12/2019

91062 R/4553/2019 SH.MAHIPAL SINGH

RAJSHREE MACHING CENTER

RAJENDRA MARKET

SUMERPUR - DISTT. PALI

07/12/2019

92675 R/1312/2020 SH.ANIL SHARMA

ARYA SAMAJ BHAWAN

JAWAI BANDH ROAD

SUMERPUR

SUMERPUR - DISTT. PALI

11/06/2020

92805 R/1442/2020 SH.VIKRAM SINGH SOLANKI

VILL- PICHAWA PUROHITO KA VAS

TEH SUMERPUR

SUMERPUR - DISTT. PALI

12/07/2020

92957 R/1594/2020 SH.ANIL KUMAR

ADARSH COLONY

SUMERPUR

SUMERPUR - DISTT. PALI

12/07/2020

93394 R/2031/2020 SH.VIRENDRA KUMAWAT

BHERU CHOWK

IRRIGATION COLONY

SUMERPUR - DISTT. PALI

13/09/2020

94793 R/396/2021 SH.RITESH PARIHAR

KALAPURA

MALIYO KA VAS

SHIVGANJ - DISTT. SIROHI

24/01/2021

95358 R/961/2021 SH.PREM DAS

INDRA COLONY

VILLAGE POST- POMAWA

TEHSIL- SUMERPUR

SUMERPUR - DISTT. PALI

15/03/2021

96136 R/1739/2021 KUM.DHARMISTHA KHANDELWAL

15 A, GAYATRI COLONY

SUMERPUR

SUMERPUR - DISTT. PALI

15/03/2021
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96693 R/2296/2021 KUM.DEEPIKA PARMAR

NEW RAMDEV MANDIR

MEGHWALO KA VAS

CHAMUNDERY RANAWATAN

TEHSIL BALI - DISTT. PALI

11/04/2021

97053 R/2656/2021 SH.GOVIND SINGH

PUROHITO KA VAS PURARA

POST  - POMAWA

TEHSIL - SUMERPUR

SUMERPUR - DISTT. PALI

13/06/2021

97434 R/3037/2021 SH.SHARVAN KUMAR

CHOUDHARIYO KA VAS

VILLAGE- BABAGAON

TEHSIL- SUMERPUR

SUMERPUR - DISTT. PALI

13/06/2021

97575 R/3178/2021 KUM.SHREYA SONI

AADINATH COLONY,

KALAPURA ROAD,

OPPOSITE MEWARA HOSPITAL,

SHEOGANJ - DISTT. SIROHI

13/06/2021

97579 R/3182/2021 SH.LALIT SINGH

CHOTA RAWLA

MANDIR GALI,

VILLAGE POST- BHARUNDA

TEHSIL- SUMERPUR - DISTT. PALI

13/06/2021

97826 R/3429/2021 KUM.KAVITA CHOUDHARY

596 HAVELI VAS

KOSELAO

TEH SUMERPUR

PALI

11/07/2021

98197 R/3800/2021 KUM.UBARA KUNWAR

MATA JI KA VAS

VILLAGE POST- BISALPUR

TEHSIL- BALI

BALI - DISTT. PALI

07/08/2021

98623 R/4226/2021 SH.KULSHRESHT GARG

54, SANSKAR

JHANSI RANI CIRCLE , MANDI ROA

SUMERPUR - DISTT. PALI

10/09/2021

99007 R/4610/2021 SH.HITESH KUMAR

GOKUL WARI

GALI NO. 3

SHEOGANJ

SHEOGANJ - DISTT. SIROHI

19/10/2021

99080 R/4683/2021 SH.VIKRAM KUMAWAT

121, SINCHAI COLONY SUMERPUR

SUMERPUR - DISTT. PALI

19/10/2021
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99106 R/4709/2021 KUM.MAMTA PARIHAR

15, NEW GOKUL WADI

GALI NO. 3

SHEOGANJ

SHEOGANJ - DISTT. SIROHI

19/10/2021

99148 R/4751/2021 SH.ROOP SINGH

LOOKO KA BAAS

BASANT

SUMERPUR - DISTT. PALI

19/10/2021

99163 R/4766/2021 SMT.PRITTAL AGRAWAL

B.54, ADARSH COLONY, SUMERPUR

SUMERPUR - DISTT. PALI

19/10/2021

99448 R/5051/2021 SH.BRIJ RAJ DEORA

VILLAGE - GALTHANI

TEHSIL - SUMERPUR

POST - JAWAI BANDH

SUMERPUR - DISTT. PALI

19/10/2021

99973 R/5576/2021 SH.RAJPUROHIT JITENDRA SINGH MANGAL SINGH

OTJI HOUSE

POMAWA ROAD

NEAR WATER TANK PURADA

TEHSIL- SUMERPUR - DISTT. PALI

29/12/2021

100915 R/736/2022 SH.BHARAT KUMAR

340 MALIYO KA BAS KANPURA

TEH-SUMERPUR DIST- PALI

VILLAGE KANPURA

SUMERPUR - DISTT. PALI

13/03/2022

100978 R/799/2022 SH.ALTAF HUSAIN

92, E.W.S. COLONY

HOUSING BOARD

SUMERPUR

SUMERPUR - DISTT. PALI

13/03/2022

102529 R/2350/2022 SH.MAHENDRA KUMAR MEENA

MEENO KA WAS

VILL- KERAL

POST- BHARUNDA

SHEOGANJ - DISTT. SIROHI

29/05/2022

102620 R/2441/2022 SH.REEPUDAMAN SINGH DEORA

HANS VILA OPP. HANUMAN MANDIR

SUMERPUR ROAD,

VPO KOLIWARA,

SUMERPUR - DISTT. PALI

29/05/2022

103317 R/3138/2022 SMT.NEELAM

CIVIL JUDICAL MAGISTRATE

SUMERPUR - DISTT. PALI

10/07/2022
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103393 R/3214/2022 SH.JITENDRA SINGH

POST- KORTA

TEHSIL-SUMERPUR

PALI

PALI

10/07/2022

103709 R/3530/2022 KUM.URMILA

HOLI CHOWK KOLIWARA

SUMERPUR - DISTT. PALI

10/07/2022

103855 R/3676/2022 SH.MANGI LAL KUMAVT

SHIV VATIKA COLONY

SUMERPUR

SUMERPUR - DISTT. PALI

28/08/2022

104165 R/3986/2022 KUM.LATA KUMARI

GANESH NAGAR

BADGAON

TEHSIL SHEOGANJ

SHEOGANJ - DISTT. SIROHI

28/08/2022

104300 R/4121/2022 SH.CHAMPA LAL

GANESH NAGAR

BADGAON

TEHSIL SHEOGANJ

SHEOGANJ - DISTT. SIROHI

28/08/2022

104303 R/4124/2022 SH.HARSH AGRAWAL

B.54, ADARSH COLONY, SUMERPUR

SUMERPUR - DISTT. PALI

28/08/2022

104326 R/4147/2022 KUM.SONU

REBARIYO KA VAS

GANDHI MURTI

SUMERPUR

SUMERPUR - DISTT. PALI

28/08/2022

104398 R/4219/2022 KUM.RITU KHANDELWAL

KUNDAN NAGAR

SHEOGANJ

SHEOGANJ - DISTT. SIROHI

28/08/2022

104953 R/4774/2022 SH.KUNAL BHATI

MALIYO KA VAS SUMERPUR

DEV NAGRI SUMERPUR

SUMERPUR

SUMERPUR - DISTT. PALI

05/10/2022

105298 R/5119/2022 SH.NILESH SANKHALA

GUNESH CHOUDHARY COLONY

NEAR BANMATA TEMPLE

BHERU CHOUK

SUMERPUR - DISTT. PALI

05/10/2022
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105315 R/5136/2022 SH.JIGAR PUROHIT

PUROHITO KA BAS

LAPOD

TEHSIL-SUMERPUR

PALI

05/10/2022

105408 R/5229/2022 SH.PARTHVI RAJ SINGH

354 SONIGRA

BAS BOYA

TEHSHIL BALI

BALI - DISTT. PALI

20/11/2022

105677 R/5498/2022 SMT.AKANKSHA PORWAL

AKANKSHA PORWAL W/O AYUSH J

145, SEVGO KA VAS

SHEOGANJ

SHEOGANJ - DISTT. SIROHI

20/11/2022

105923 R/5744/2022 SH.VIKRAM KUMAR

POWER HOUSE KE PICHE

SUMERPUR - DISTT. PALI

20/11/2022

106336 R/6157/2022 SH.RAJESH KUMAR

PILKANI NADI

MEENO KA VAS

SUMERPUR

SUMERPUR - DISTT. PALI

18/12/2022

106414 R/6235/2022 SH.YASHPAL KUMAR

POST OFFICE GALI,TAKHATGARH

SUMERPUR - DISTT. PALI

18/12/2022

106506 R/6327/2022 SH.MANOJ BORANA

HOUSE NO. 103,

OPPOSITE TEHSIL OFFICE,

SANJAY NAGAR,

SUMERPUR - DISTT. PALI

18/12/2022

106657 R/6478/2022 SH.RAMESH KUMAR

375

SCHOOL KE PAS PURARA

POST - POMAWA

SUMERPUR - DISTT. PALI

29/12/2022

107261 R/246/2023 SH.NARESH KUMAR SOLANKI

MALIYO KA VAS, VILLAGE BASANT

TEHSIL SUMERPUR

SUMERPUR - DISTT. PALI

28/01/2023

107424 R/409/2023 SMT.PRIYANKA

BEHIND MUNICIPAL BOARD

BANKALI WALA VAS

SUMERPUR

SUMERPUR - DISTT. PALI

28/01/2023
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107604 R/589/2023 SH.MANGILAL

RAJENDRA COLONY, SUMERPUR

PALI

SUMERPUR - DISTT. PALI

28/01/2023

108395 R/1380/2023 SH.JETA RAM

VILLAGE- DHOLA DER

POST- KHARANTIYA

TEHSIL- SINDHARI

BARMER

25/02/2023

108567 R/1552/2023 SH.ANKIT SONI

SUNARO KA VAAS, BHERU CHOWK

SUMERPUR

SUMERPUR - DISTT. PALI

25/02/2023

108598 R/1583/2023 SH.MANGI LAL

WARD NO 2

BEHIND GOVT SCHOOL

JHAKHA NAGAR

SUMERPUR - DISTT. PALI

25/02/2023

108720 R/1705/2023 SH.ANKIT KHANDELWAL

GAYATRI COLONY

NEAR POWER HOUSE

SUMERPUR

SUMERPUR - DISTT. PALI

25/02/2023

108868 R/1853/2023 SH.MOHIT SONI

OPP. POWER HOUSE,

AMBA LAL SONI TAXPRACTITIONER

JAWAI BANDH ROAD, SUMERPUR

SUMERPUR - DISTT. PALI

25/02/2023

108889 R/1874/2023 SH.SUBHASH SINGH

,

INSIDE USHAPURI GATE

SUMERPUR

SUMERPUR - DISTT. PALI

25/02/2023

109164 R/2149/2023 SH.KHUSHWANT PARMAR

1/161, HOUSING BOARD COLONY

SUMERPUR

SUMERPUR - DISTT. PALI

25/02/2023

109675 R/2660/2023 SH.JITENDRA PALIWAL

BHERU CHOWK

CHOUDHARY COLONY, SUMERPUR

TEHSIL SUMERPUR

SUMERPUR - DISTT. PALI

03/04/2023

110081 R/3066/2023 KUM.KIRAN KUMARI

JALORE CHORAHA,

RAMDEV MANDIR GALI,

MEENO KA WAS, SUMERPUR

SUMERPUR - DISTT. PALI

03/04/2023
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110823 R/3808/2023 KUM.POOJA DEORA

SHIV VATIKA COLONY

SUMERPUR

PALI

SUMERPUR - DISTT. PALI

07/05/2023

110928 R/3913/2023 KUM.BHUVANESHWARI KUMARI

MAIN ROAD

HANUMAN MANDIR

POMAWA - DISTT. PALI

07/05/2023

111329 R/4314/2023 KUM.KULKARNI DIPANJALI DILIP

TOWER C/907, OMEX EUROPIA

GREEN MEADOW CITY

KHIJOORIWAS

ALWAR

01/07/2023

111583 R/4568/2023 SH.RANWAT AKSHAY ANAND

MOTI MAHAL

GAYATRI COLONY

IN FORNT OF POWER HOUSE

SUMERPUR - DISTT. PALI

01/07/2023

111660 R/4645/2023 SH.CHHAGAN LAL

MEENAO KA VAS

MAIN BAZAR

SUMERPUR

SUMERPUR - DISTT. PALI

01/07/2023

112070 R/5055/2023 SH.SURESH KUMAR SUTHAR

KHEDAWAS

WARD NO 7

TAKHATGARH - DISTT. PALI

29/07/2023

112108 R/5093/2023 SH.KALPESH PARIHAR

INSIDE OLD BUS STAND JALORE

JALORE

29/07/2023

112600 R/5585/2023 SH.HEMARAM

DEWASIYO KA VAS

V.P.O. POMAWA

SUMERPUR - DISTT. PALI

20/08/2023

112766 R/5751/2023 KUM.SRISHTY PUROHIT

26/27 HRISHIKESH SAKET COLONY

SUMERPUR

SUMERPUR - DISTT. PALI

20/08/2023

113973 R/6958/2023 SH.SUDARSHAN VISHVKARMA

SUTHARO KA VAS

VILLAGE KANPURA

TEHSIL SUMERPUR

SUMERPUR - DISTT. PALI

28/10/2023
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115624 R/633/2024 SH.MANISH KUMAR

ARAWALI COLLEGE KE PASS

KOLIWARA

SUMERPUR - DISTT. PALI

18/02/2024

116409 R/1418/2024 SH.SHRIPAL

MEENO KA VAS PALRI JOD

SUMERPUR - DISTT. PALI

07/04/2024

116447 R/1456/2024 SH.SANJAY KUMAR MEENA

MEENO KA VAS ANGOR

TEHSIL SUMERPUR

SUMERPUR - DISTT. PALI

07/04/2024

116496 R/1505/2024 SH.AJAYPAL SINGH

OPP LALJI MAHARAJ MANDIR

SUMERPUR

TEHSIL SUMERPUR

SUMERPUR - DISTT. PALI

07/04/2024

116781 R/1790/2024 KUM.MAMTA KUMARI

PURARA ROAD

SANJAY NAGAR

TEH. SUMERPUR

SUMERPUR - DISTT. PALI

07/04/2024

116961 R/1970/2024 SH.KUNDAN KUMAR

WARD NO 03

TASKAVA WAS

TAKHATGARH

SUMERPUR - DISTT. PALI

07/04/2024

117125 R/2134/2024 SH.NAGESH SINGH

PUROHITO KA BAS

NETRA

TEHSIL- SUMERPUR

PALI

07/04/2024

118048 R/3057/2024 KUM.TARA KANWAR

RAJPUTO KA WAS

MORDU

TEHSIL - SUMERPUR

SUMERPUR - DISTT. PALI

12/05/2024

118489 R/3498/2024 SH.ANSHUMAN SINGH RANAWAT

PLOT NO -80 B

ADARSH COLONY B

SUMERPUR

PALI

22/06/2024

118529 R/3538/2024 SMT.MEGHA PRAJAPAT

SHIV COLONY

JAKHODA MARG

SUMERPUR - DISTT. PALI

22/06/2024
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118739 R/3748/2024 SH.RONAK KUMAR

SHIV VATIKA COLONY

SUMERPUR - DISTT. PALI

22/06/2024

119046 R/4055/2024 SMT.MENA POOJAKUMARI

W/O RAJENDRA KUMAR MEENA

MEENO KA VAS, MAIN MARKET

SUMERPUR

SUMERPUR - DISTT. PALI

27/07/2024

119820 R/4829/2024 KUM.KAJAL RAJPUROHIT

COLLEGE ROAD

COMPANY GARDEN

DIGGI NADI

SHEOGANJ - DISTT. SIROHI

15/09/2024

121996 R/7005/2024 SH.SHRAWAN KUMAR

0

MEGHWALO KA VAS

VILLAGE BASANT

SUMERPUR - DISTT. PALI

30/11/2024

122092 R/7101/2024 SH.LAXMAN LAL

TASKAVA VAAS

TAKHATGARH

SUMERPUR - DISTT. PALI

30/11/2024

128129 R/4254/2025 SH.LAXMAN SOLANKI

MEGHWALO KA VAS

VILLAGE-NETRA

SUMERPUR - DISTT. PALI

22/03/2025

128457 R/4582/2025 SH.VINOD KUMAR JOSHI

MODA JI COLONY

JUNA JAKHORA ROAD

SUMERPUR - DISTT. PALI

10/05/2025

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

TOTAL VOTER => 196
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________


